

GPA - NAMED POLICY SCHEDULE
IRDA/NL-HLT/OIC/P-P/V.1/457/13-14

Policy No. : 414800/48/2022/97	Prev.Policy No. : -
Cover Note No. : 41000031480	Cover Note Date : 05/04/2021
Insured's Code : AF0000001334	Issue Office code : 414800
Insured's Name : M/S. VAIITHIKA WELFARE TRUST (GSTIN: 0)	Issue Office Name : DO KANCHEEPURAM (GSTIN: 33AAACT0627R3Z4)
Address : NO.1, SALAI STREET, BIG KANCHEEPURAM 631501 CHENGAI ANNA 631501	Address : 547 GANDHI ROAD, FIRST FLOOR KANCHEPURAM TAMILNADU-631501 KANCHEEPURAM TAMIL NADU 631501
Tel./Fax/Email : / / 9840843494 / NA	Tel./Fax/Email : 044-27222944, 044-27234660 / 044- 27230708 / vanitha.venkatesh@orientalinsurance.co. in

Agent/Broker Details

Dev.Off.Code :
Agent/Broker : LC0000000071 1311 (FORMERLY FUTURE RISK MGR SER P LTD)
Address : DELTA 4, G/F RAHEJA TOWERS, 177,ANNA SALAI,CHENNAI 600 002,CHENNAI,TAMIL
NADU,600018
Tel/Fax/Email : 044 - 42119882/044-2119883//

Period of Insurance : FROM 00:00 ON 06/04/2021 TO MIDNIGHT OF 05/04/2022
Collection No & Dt : CD A/C AF0000001334 **GST INVOICE NO** :332034416 **UIN** :0
Gross Premium : 8,81,764 **GST** : 158718 **Stamp Duty** : 15000 **Total** : 10,40,482
Co-insurance Details : NIL

Number of persons covered : 3381
Total Sum Insured : 1352400000
AOA Limit : 400000

Details of Insured Persons :

Sr. No.	Emp No./ ID No.	Name	Age	Sex	Section/Cover	Sum Insured	Additional Covers
1	2035	B.SUKUMAR	38	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2	2036	P.RAGHURAMAN	36	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3	2037	E.PHANIBUSHANA	51	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 1 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

3		SARMA			4,00,000	NIL
4	3137	ESWARAMANI G	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
5	3138	PADMANABAN S	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
6	3139	GURUPRASATH H	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
7	3140	VENKATESH S	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
8	3141	RAJA P	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
9	3142	SENTHILMURUGAN S	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
10	3143	RAMAYANA MURTHY R	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
11	3144	KANNAN K	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
12	3145	SANKAR V	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
13	3146	BALAJI S	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
14	3147	SANKARANARAYAN AN V	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
15	3148	SHANKARA SUBRAMANIAN R	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
16	3149	BALASUBRAMANIAN R	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
17	3150	SWAMINATHAN K	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
18	3151	MUTHUKRISHNAN K	62 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
19	3152	VEERAMANI S	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
20	3153	SRINIVASAN	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
21	3154	NARAYANAN D	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
22	3155	SRIDHAR N	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
23	3156	MANIKANDAN J	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
24	3157	SUBRAMANIAN S	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
25	3158	SRINIVASAN M	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 2 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

25					4,00,000	
26	3159	HARIHARAN S	64 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
27	3160	PONMAHADEVAN M	19 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
28	3161	MURALI K	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
29	3162	PADMANABAN	62 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
30	3163	GANESAN R	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
31	3164	GANESAN S	64 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
32	3165	BALASUBRAMANIAN L	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
33	3166	SUBRAMANIAN R	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
34	3167	YAGNESHWARAN S	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
35	2931	D.VIJAY KUMAR	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
36	2932	M.V.SHANKARA BHAT	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
37	2933	J. KUMARAGURU,	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
38	2934	P. KARTHIKEYA BHAT	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
39	2935	K. SRIKRISHNAN	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
40	2936	S. KOLAHALAN	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
41	2937	L. RAGHAVENDRAN	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
42	2938	A. BHASKARAN	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
43	2939	G. UDANESWAR BHAT	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
44	170	T.S.NARAYANAN	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
45	171	M.PRASANNA VENKATRAMAN	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
46	172	VENKATRAMAN.A	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
47	173	GANAPATHI	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 3 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

47		KRISHNAN			4,00,000	
48	174	S.SETHURAMAN SASTHRIGAL	68 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
49	175	S RANGANATHAN	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
50	176	S SRIDHAR	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
51	177	S SUNDARESAN	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
52	178	S RAGAVENDRAN	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
53	179	V KRISHNAKUMAR	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
54	180	NATRAJAN.C	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
55	181	R VARADHA RAJAN	64 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
56	182	P R HARIHARAN	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
57	183	SANKARANARAYAN H	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
58	184	K GANESHAN	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
59	185	K KRISHANAMOORTH Y	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
60	186	RAVISHANKAR M	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
61	187	NAGARAJAN C	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
62	188	MADHAVACHARI MS	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
63	189	SATHISHKUMAR R	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
64	190	VARADHARAJAN EN	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
65	191	SADAGOPAN V	60 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
66	192	RAGAVENDHIRAN H	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
67	193	SRINIVASAN KN	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
68	194	VIJAYARAGHAVAN R	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 4 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

69	195	PRASANNA VENKATESAN S	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
70	196	AMRAVANESWARAN S	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
71	197	SATHYANARAYANA N	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
72	198	SATHYANARAYANA N R	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
73	199	MEENAKSHI SUNDARAM N	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
74	200	SIVARAMAKRISHNA N S	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
75	201	GURUPRASAD R	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
76	222	R.SEKAR	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
77	223	V.GANESAN	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
78	224	S.GANAPATHY SUBRAMANIAN	64 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
79	225	S.GANESH SHARMA	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
80	226	SUBRAMANYA SHARMA	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
81	227	VENKATA SUBRAMANIAM	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
82	228	P SANJEEVI KUMAR	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
83	229	VAIDYNATHAN.G	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
84	230	M RAMAKRISHNAN	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
85	231	S GANAPATHY	69 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
86	232	S VIGNESHEARA BHAT	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
87	233	S VIJAYA KUMAR	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
88	234	SETHURAMALINGAM .B	68 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
89	235	LAKSHMINARAYANA N.A	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
90	236	V LOGASUNDARAM	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 5 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

91	237	J NARAYANAN	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
92	238	M SUBRAMANIAN	69 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
93	239	GANESAN.A.S	59 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
94	240	ANANTHARAMAN.C. K	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
95	609	K.MAHESHWARA SASTHRI	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
96	610	SENA (A) IRAVATHA SHARMA	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
97	611	GURUPARASAD VASUDEV BHAT	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
98	612	S.GANESAN	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
99	613	S.PAARTHIPASARMA	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
100	614	R.CHANDRASEKARA N	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
101	615	V.ANANDH NARAYANAN	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
102	616	SATHEESHSHARMA. D	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
103	617	KIVIRAMASWAMY SASTRIGAL.C	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
104	618	VIGNESHVISHNU	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
105	619	S.HARIHARAN	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
106	620	VAITHEESHWAR.S	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
107	565	SAIKUMAR.C.H	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
108	566	R.VENKATESH	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
109	567	LAKSHMI NARAYANA HARISH.C.V.R	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
110	568	RAMANATHA SHARMA.C.V	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
111	569	S.MEGHANATHAN	21 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
112	570	VAIDYANATHAN.B	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 6 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

113	571	M.S.ANANDA BALAJI	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
114	572	R.ANANDAKRISHNA SHARMA	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
115	573	R.BARANITHARAN	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
116	574	VENKATESH	21 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
117	575	R.V VIJAYAKUMAR SRHAMA	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
118	576	R.RAVICHANDHRAN	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
119	577	K. JAGADEESAN	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
120	578	BALASUBRAMANIAN	67 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
121	579	T.V .RAMACHANDRAN	60 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
122	580	J.KALYANARAMAN	64 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
123	581	SEETHARAMAN	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
124	582	S.VENKATESH	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
125	583	R.VENKATAKRISHNA N	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
126	584	N.VENKATESHAN	59 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
127	585	V.RAJAN SHARMA	72 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
128	586	N.RAMAN SHARMA	74 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
129	587	V.HARI PRASAD SHARMA	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
130	588	S.KRISHNAMOORTH Y IYER	72 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
131	589	P.SIVARAMAKRISHN AN	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
132	590	AANAND SHARMA	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
133	591	R.KARTHIK	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
134	592	K.SIVANEESAN	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 7 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

135	593	SIVAGURUNADHAN	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
136	594	GURUSANKAR.G	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
137	595	K.S.K.BALAJI	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
138	596	BALAJI.G	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
139	597	VIJAYARAJAN.C	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
140	598	S.SRIDHAR	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
141	599	V.ANANDH KUMAR	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
142	600	N.SUBRAMANIYAN	79 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
143	601	L.HARIHARA SHARMA	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
144	602	R.MANIKANDAN	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
145	603	K.THANDAPANI	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
146	604	S.SAIRAM	22 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
147	605	J.SHANKAR SHASTRI	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
148	606	P.GIRIDHARAN	22 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
149	607	RAJASHASTRIGAL	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
150	608	R.METHA DHARSHINAMOORTHY	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
151	621	JAYANTHAN. P. N	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
152	622	K.RAMAKRISHNAN	64 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
153	623	MURALIKRISHNAN.S	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
154	624	SWAMINATHAN.R	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
155	2199	TUTTAGUNTA RAMAHANUMA SASTRY	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
156	2200	G.SRINIVASACHARY	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 8 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

156		ULU				4,00,000	
157	2201	UNNAVA SIVA PAWAN TEJA SARMA	28 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
158	2202	TRİYAMBAK SADASHIVA GURLING	40 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
159	2203	PALLI VIJAYA KANTH SARMA	37 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
160	2204	VEDAM GURUNATHA SARMA AVADHANI	41 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
161	2205	R.GURU PRANESH	32 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
162	2206	CHINTHALAPATI VENKATA PAWAN KUMAR SARMA	36 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
163	2207	G.RAGUNATH GANAPATI	35 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
164	2208	S.S.GANAPATHY	33 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
165	2209	K.BALASUBRAMANY A SASTRY	38 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
166	2210	H.SUBRAMANIAN	41 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
167	2211	M.KONDAIAH SASTRY	50 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
168	2212	L.SRINIVASAN	52 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
169	2213	K.S. SATYANARAYANA SARMA	55 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
170	2214	MALLAPRAGADA BUCCHI GURUNATH SARMA	38 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
171	2215	D.KASIVISWANATHA SARMA	29 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
172	2216	N. RAGHAVENDRAN	45 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
173	2217	GANTI VENKATA SUBRAMANYA SARMA	39 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
174	2218	M.R. CHENNAKESHA VIJAYAKRISHNA DIKSHIT	37 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
175	2219	CHALA GOPALAKRISHNA MURTHY	37 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
176	2220	S.SUBRAMANIYAN	33 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 9 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

177	2221	V.MALLIKARJUNA AVADHANI	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
178	2222	DESHIK NARYANA KASTURE	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
179	2223	KAVURI CHITTI VEERA VENKATA NAGA SATHYA SUBRAMANYA	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
180	2224	V.M.SACHIN RAMESHRAO KULKARNI	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
181	2225	SUBRAMANYA RAMAKRISHNA BHAT	59 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
182	2226	P.LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SASTRY AVADHANI	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
183	2227	AKKA JOSHULA RAMESH SARMA	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
184	2228	B.SANTHOSH VENKATA SUBBARAO SARMA	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
185	2229	L.SITARAMANJANEY A SARMA	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
186	2230	N. SURESH KUMAR	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
187	2231	SANNIDANAM SRINIVASA SARMA	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
188	2232	RAMACHANDRA S.BHAT	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
189	2233	V.BALAJI	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
190	2234	CH.SATYANARAYAN A	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
191	2235	R.RAJESH BHAT	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
192	2236	SRIDHAR JOSHI	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
193	2237	SANTOSH JOSHI	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
194	2238	GIRISH JOSHI	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
195	2239	RAMAKRISHNA VISHNU BHAT	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
196	2240	PRABHDALA ANNAPURNNAIAH SASTRY	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
197	2241	CHINTHAPALLI	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 10 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

197		UMASANKARA SARMA			4,00,000	
198	2242	SANGU SATYANARAYANA SARMA	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
199	2243	PURNA CHANDRA UPADHYAY	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
200	2244	R.VARADARAJAN	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
201	2245	V.NARAYANAN	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
202	2246	V.PANIKUMAR SARMA	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
203	2247	G.S.KRISHNA PRASAD	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
204	2248	B.NAGARAJU	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
205	2249	S.A.MAHESH SHARMA	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
206	2250	POKKUNURU HARINATHA SARMA	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
207	2251	K.VENKATAPAVANA KUMAR SARMA	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
208	2252	V.VENKATASATHYA NARAYANA SARMA	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
209	2253	S.SEETARAMANJAN EYA AVADHANI	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
210	2254	KAPILAWAI AGNIRAMKUMAR SARMA	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
211	2255	S.BAPUJI SARMA	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
212	2256	S.RAGHAVENDRA PRASAD	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
213	2257	V.VENKATA BALASUBRAMANYA SARMA,	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
214	2258	J.VEERABADRA SARMA	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
215	2259	K.VISWANATH BHAT	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
216	2260	S.RAMA SESHAN	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
217	2261	J.KRISHNA PRASAD	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
218	2262	VEDANTHI	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 11 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

218		SEETHARAMACHAR YULU			4,00,000	
219	2263	GOPALA KRISHNA S.SHIVAPUJI	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
220	2264	REDDY KUMARA SWAMY	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
221	2265	AYAACHITHULA RAGHUNATHA SARMA	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
222	1	VAITHIYANATHAN R	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
223	2	RAMASWAMY S	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
224	3	GANESA SHARMA K	72 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
225	4	KANNAN G	60 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
226	5	VISHUNU BHATTA K	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
227	6	SUBRAMANIYAN K	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
228	7	HARIHARAN K	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
229	8	RAJA .P	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
230	9	PARAMESH N	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
231	10	ESWARA SUBRAMANIA SHARMA K	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
232	11	SRI RAMA NARAYANAN A	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
233	12	JAIGANESH.B	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
234	13	VEERARAGA GANAPADIGAL	71 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
235	1063	SWAMINATHAN SHARMA.G	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
236	1064	NAGARAJAN.G	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
237	1065	M. GURURAJAN BHAT	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
238	1066	R. BALASUBRAMANIAN	70 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
239	1067	V. HARIKRISHNAN	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 12 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

239					4,00,000	
240	1068	R. RAMALINGAM	59 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
241	1069	R. SUBRAMANIAN	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
242	1070	K. SUDARSHAN	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
243	1071	VASUDEVAN.A	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
244	1072	R. KANNAN	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
245	1073	S. SITARAMAN	70 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
246	1074	R. SRINIVASAN	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
247	1075	V.MATHRUBUTHAM	70 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
248	1076	M.RAMAN	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
249	1077	R.MURALITHARAN	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
250	1078	R.KANNAYIRASHAR MA	68 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
251	1079	V.GURUMURTHI	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
252	1080	BALU SASTRIGAL.S	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
253	1081	ARUNKUMAR.G	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
254	1082	M.SARAVANA SASTRIGAL	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
255	1083	K.SRINIVASAN	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
256	1084	P.GURUMURTHY SASTRI	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
257	1085	S.SIVARAMAN	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
258	1086	PRAVEEN KUMAR.G	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
259	1087	MANIKANDAN	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
260	1088	V.VENKATRAMAN	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
261	1089	J.SUBRAMANYA	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 13 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

261		SASTRIGAL			4,00,000	
262	1090	R.SAMBATHKUMAR	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
263	1091	S.NATARAJAN SASTRIGAL	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
264	1092	MANIKANDA SASTRIGAL.G	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
265	1093	S.SUNDAR	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
266	1094	S.GURUMOORTHY SHARMA	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
267	1095	SIVA SHARMA	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
268	1096	V.KARTHIK	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
269	1097	N.GURUMOORTHY	71 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
270	1098	M.VENKATAKRISHN AN	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
271	1099	M.NAGARAJA SASTRIGAL	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
272	1100	S.GANAPATHY SUBRAMANYAN	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
273	1101	K.NATARAJAN	71 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
274	1102	K.S.GOPALA SASTRIGAL	73 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
275	1103	V.ANAND SASTRIGAL	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
276	1104	T.S.BALAJI SASTRIGAL	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
277	1105	VINOD BABU SASTHRI.E.V	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
278	1106	SHREE SHANKAR TUKARAM GALGALKAR	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
279	1107	S.GANESAN SROWTHIGAL	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
280	1108	N.P.PARASURAMAS ARMA	67 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
281	1109	T.A.RAMESH	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
282	1110	T.L.GOPALA KRISHNA VADHYAR	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 14 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

283	1111	T.A.SURESH	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
284	1112	GOPALKRISHNA SHRINIVAS SHIVAPUJI	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
285	1113	V.RAMASUBRAMANI AN	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
286	1114	KAPILAVAYI SURYA NARAYANA	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
287	1115	MURALIDHARA SASTRY.R	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
288	1116	SAAMBHASIVAN.S	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
289	1117	VENKATESHWARAN. C	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
290	1118	JEYENDHRA KUMAR	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
291	1119	KAASI VISHWANATHAN	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
292	1120	RAMACHANDRAN	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
293	1121	GURURAMASUBRAM ANIA GANAPADIGAL	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
294	1122	SAIRAM	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
295	1123	JAGADHEESH BHAT.P	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
296	1124	RAMANADHAN	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
297	1125	NATARAJAN	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
298	1126	KUPPUSAMY	73 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
299	1127	HARIHARAN	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
300	1128	NAGARAJAN	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
301	1129	ARUN PRASAD	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
302	1130	RAMACHANDRAN	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
303	1131	SURESH VAADHYAR	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
304	1132	NATARAJAN	60 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 15 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

304					4,00,000	
305	1133	NAGANADHAN	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
306	1134	KRISHNA MANI	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
307	1135	SANKARANARAYAN	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
308	1136	SURYANARAYANAN	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
309	1137	RANGANADHAN	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
310	1138	RAMACHANDRAN	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
311	1139	RAGURAMAN	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
312	2266	G.NARASIMHA MURTHY	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
313	2267	H.B.LAKSHMINARAYANA ACHAR	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
314	2268	C.HANUMESH ACHAR	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
315	2269	M. VENKATARAMANA BHAT,	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
316	2270	P.MARUTHI SUNDARA RAMA SARMA,	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
317	2271	S. KRISHNAN,	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
318	2272	S.RAMAKANTHA RAO JOSHI	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
319	2273	VIKAS UTTAM RAO JOSHI	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
320	2274	H.B.GURUR RAJACHAR	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
321	1191	SRINIVASA MURTHY M	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
322	1192	P H SUBBRAMAPPA	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
323	1193	M R ANAND	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
324	1194	H S SHASHANK	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
325	1195	MANJUNATHA.A	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 16 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

326	1196	BADRINATH B N	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
327	1197	H K VARADARAJA IYENGAR	59 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
328	1198	GURUMURTHY P	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
329	1199	SAMBA MURTHY N	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
330	1200	N CHANDRA SHEKARA	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
331	1201	JANARDHANA R	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
332	1202	K NAGARAJA SHARMA	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
333	1203	S ASWATHANARAYAN AN	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
334	1204	ASWATHANARAYAN AN.G	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
335	1205	K RAGHAVENDRA RAO	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
336	1206	H C RAMA SESHA	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
337	1207	M S ANANTHANARSHIMA	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
338	1208	V MANJUNATH GOONKAR	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
339	1209	K SURESH BABU	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
340	1210	K UDAYAKIRAN	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
341	1211	K BALASUBRAMANYA M	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
342	1212	H S SAIPRASAD	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
343	1213	S K PRASHANTH SHARMA	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
344	1214	J SEASHADRI	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
345	1215	K V SRI NIVAS	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
346	1216	RAVICHANDRAN.C	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
347	2342	A.R. BALAKRISHNAN	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 17 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

347						4,00,000	
348	2343	APPALLA KAMESWARA SARMA	42 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
349	2344	SIRASANAGANDLA SATHYA NARAYANA SARMA	38 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
350	2345	N. SRINATHAN	32 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
351	2346	SADANANDA C JOIS	58 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
352	2347	APPALA SHYAM PRANEETH SHARMA	36 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
353	2348	N.V.D. PHANINDRA KUMAR SARMA	34 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
354	2349	KRISHNA S. BHAT	50 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
355	2350	R. GURU SATHYANARAYANA N	42 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
356	2351	HIRESH KUMAR SHARMA	32 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
357	2352	S. SANKARA NARAYANAN	40 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
358	2353	DURGADAS S.AMBOLGEKAR	38 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
359	2354	S. PRABHANJANA	33 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
360	2355	PUSHPAGIRI ROOP KUMAR SHARMA	43 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
361	2356	R. RAJASEKAR	35 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
362	2275	P.VEERA VENKATA BHRAMAJI SARMA,	57 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
363	2276	P.RAMESH	38 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
364	2277	K.SRIKANTH	39 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
365	2278	SURAMPUDI SHYAM PRASAD SARMA	36 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
366	2279	P. SAMBHU SARMA,	43 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
367	2280	Y. AMARKANTH SARMA,	40 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
368	2281	Y. SRIKANTH SARMA,	35 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 18 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

369	2282	DATTATREYA K.JOSHI	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
370	2283	G.S. MANI KUMAR SHARMA	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
371	2284	LOKANATH MISHRA	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
372	2285	G. KANAKA SABHAPATHI	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
373	2286	A. SUBRAMANYA SHARMA	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
374	2287	SWAPNIL (ALIAS) RADHE SHYAM PATHAK	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
375	2288	KADIYALA VENKATA KRISHNA SOMAYAJI	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
376	2289	V. HARIHARA SHARMA	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
377	2290	RAMESH VARDHAN	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
378	2291	M. SRIKANTHACHARYU LU	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
379	2292	DEVARAJAN D.	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
380	2293	KASULA ADITYA VARDHANA SARMA	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
381	2294	P.L.N. PRASAD	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
382	2295	P. ANANDA KANNAN	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
383	2296	GOVIND KULKARNI	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
384	2297	PRAVEEN DESHPANDE	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
385	2298	NILESH SHASHILKANT KULKARNI	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
386	2299	A. HEM KUMAR	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
387	2300	J.B. PAVAMANA	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
388	2301	T. SATYANARAYANA SARMA	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
389	2302	JYOSULA SRIRAMA NARAYANA KASHYAPA SARMA	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 19 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

390	2303	RAMDASI PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
391	2304	UNNAVA ADITYA PARIMALA KUMAR SARMA	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
392	2305	INDRAGANTI HARIGOPAL SARMA	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
393	2306	MANTRIPRAGADA RAVI TEJA SARMA	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
394	1152	PRASANNA KUMAR A.R	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
395	1170	K.S.NAGARAJA	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
396	1171	S.R.NAGARAJA	75 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
397	1172	NAGABHUSHANA SHARMA	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
398	1173	P.SRIDHRA MURTHY	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
399	1174	S.K.RAMAKUMAR	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
400	1175	GUNDURAO.N.S	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
401	1176	MANOJ B.R	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
402	1177	HARI PRAKASH.C	60 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
403	1178	T.N. RAMANATHA SHARMA	73 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
404	1179	SRIDHARA MURTHY.C.V	64 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
405	1180	H S BADARI NARAYANA	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
406	1181	K S UMESHA SHARMA	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
407	1182	SREENIVAS.S	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
408	1183	SUNDAR M D	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
409	1184	V SRINIVASAN	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
410	1185	MAHADEVAN.G	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
411	1186	S V SUBRAMAYA SHARMA	71 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 20 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

411					4,00,000	
412	1187	VENUGOPALAKRISHNAN.B.K	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
413	1188	SUBRAMANYA N	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
414	1189	SHARATHA DEEXIT	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
415	1190	M S NAVEEN KUMAR	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
416	2357	P. BALAKRISHNA AVADHANULU	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
417	2358	R. CHANDRA SEKAR,	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
418	2359	L.P.A. VISWANADH KUMAR	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
419	2360	ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
420	2361	VADLAMANI LAKSHMINARAYANA AVADHANI	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
421	2362	A. PRAVEEN KUMAR	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
422	2363	PALETI RAGHAVENDRA PRASAD	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
423	2307	YERRAMILLI PRASAD SARMA	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
424	2308	A. RAJASEKHARA SARMA	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
425	2309	J. PARTHASARATHI	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
426	2310	P.APPALA BHAVANI SHANKAR SARMA	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
427	2311	ISHWAR LAL SHARMA	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
428	2312	MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
429	2313	V. SRIMAN NATHAMUNI	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
430	2314	S.V. SRIMAN NARAYANAN	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
431	2315	G.R. GOPINATH GHANAPATI	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
432	2316	M.K. PHANI KUMAR GHANAPATI	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 21 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

433	2317	A. GURUMURTHY	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
434	2318	GULLAPALLI SREERAMACHANDR A MURTHY	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
435	2319	AVADHANI CHIDAMBAR S.PUJARI	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
436	2320	S. TIRUMALAI	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
437	2321	N. RAMAN	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
438	2322	R. NARASIMHAM	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
439	2323	K. MADHAV MAHARAJ	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
440	2324	SHRI R. RAVI CHANDRA SEKARAN	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
441	2325	R. VISWANATH BHAT	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
442	2326	THANGIRALA VENKATA SUBRAHMANYA	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
443	2327	PALA BHASKARA GANNAVARAPU SHYAM SUNDARA MURTHY	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
444	2328	KAVIKONDALA NAGA SIVA SARMA	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
445	2329	B. RAGHAVENDRA SARMA	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
446	2330	H.V. RAGHAVENDRA BHAT	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
447	2331	JANAMANCHI SEETHARAMA SHARMA	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
448	2332	KALANDI PADHI	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
449	2333	S. MAHESH	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
450	2334	V. VALMEEKINATHAN	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
451	2335	M. RAMAKRISHNAN	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
452	2336	B. MANIKANDAN	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
453	2337	MALAPAKA	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 22 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

453		NAGARAJA SARMA			4,00,000	
454	2338	AKANDI RAMA SHARMA	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
455	2339	V. RAMASWAMY	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
456	2340	D. LAKSHMI NARASIMHAN	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
457	2341	JITENDRA DASH	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
458	14	LOGHESH KANNAN G	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
459	15	SIVA S	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
460	16	VIGNESH L	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
461	17	VISHWANATHAN R	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
462	18	NARAYANAN R	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
463	19	NARAYANAN R	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
464	20	RAMAKRISHNAN.M	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
465	2400	V.MARUTHI KUMAR SHARMA	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
466	2401	VEDANTHAM SRINIVASA PAVAN SARMA	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
467	2402	GULLAPALLI AMARA SATHYA ANJANEYA SARMA,	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
468	2403	MUTHYA MANIKANTA SWAMY	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
469	2404	BHEEMIDI VENKATA PHANI KUMAR SARMA	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
470	2405	L.S.S.G.DURGA PRASAD	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
471	2406	S.ADITYA BALAJI SARMA	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
472	2407	C.PHANI CHANDRA SEKHARA SARMA	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
473	2408	M.SWAMINATHAN	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
474	2409	K.SRINIVASAN	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 23 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

475	2410	J.RANGANATHAN	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
476	2411	J.BALASUBRAMANIA N	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
477	2412	T.R.NARAYANA NAVEEN SARMA	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
478	2413	C.RAJAGOPAL	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
479	2414	THUMULURI SAMBASIVA SATHYAHARSHA SARMA	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
480	2415	THUMULURI SRIKRISHNA CHAITANYA SARMA AVADHANI	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
481	2416	MANTRALA KANAKA HANUMACHCHARMA AVADHANI	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
482	2417	N.T.VIJAYA BALAJI	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
483	92	S.GURURAGAVEND HAR	68 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
484	93	RENGARAJAN.G	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
485	94	M.VENKATA SUBRAMANIAN	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
486	95	VENKATAKRISHNAN. B	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
487	96	V.VENKATARAMANA N	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
488	97	R.VEDHANADHAN	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
489	98	R.LAKSHMINARAYA NAN	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
490	99	N.RADHAKRISHNA GANAPAADIGAL	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
491	100	M.SIVARAMAKRISHN AN	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
492	101	R.ASHWIN KUMAR	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
493	102	S.GANESHAN	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
494	103	R.SRINIVASRAGHAV AN	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
495	104	VENKATRAMAN.D	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 24 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

495					4,00,000	
496	105	V.NAGARAJAN	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
497	106	VAIDHIESHWARAN	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
498	107	V.SUNDARRAMAN	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
499	50	RAMABHADRA SASTRIGAL.G	67 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
500	51	SATHISH SUBRAMANIYAN	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
501	52	K.RAMACHANDRAN	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
502	53	R.KRISHNAMOORTH Y	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
503	54	SHANKARA SASTRIGAL	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
504	55	V.ABISHEK	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
505	56	S.RAMAKRISHNA SASTRIGAL	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
506	57	V.SRINIVASAN	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
507	58	JAYAKUMAR SUBRAMANIYAN	59 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
508	118	R.VASUDEVAN	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
509	119	NAGARAJ SHARMA	74 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
510	120	N.VAIDHYANATHA SHARMA	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
511	121	S.ARAVIND	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
512	122	V.UTHIRAPATHI	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
513	123	N.ANANTHAKRISHN AN	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
514	124	R.SRINIVASA SHARMA	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
515	125	N.SIVARAMAKRISHN A SHARMA	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
516	126	VAITHISWARAN CHANATHIRASEKARA N	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 25 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

517	127	MANIKANDAN.G	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
518	128	K.S.GOPALA RATHNAM	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
519	129	V.VISHWANATHAN	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
520	130	R.SHESHADRI	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
521	131	R.MANIGANDA SHARMA	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
522	132	M.BALASUBRAMANI YAN	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
523	133	S.CHANDRAMOULI	21 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
524	134	S.RAMASRINIVASAN	59 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
525	135	N.VAITHEESHVARAN	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
526	136	S.SABARISH	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
527	137	JAYATHERATHAN.B	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
528	138	M.NAGARAJAN	60 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
529	139	S.GURUPRASAD	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
530	140	P.BALASUBRAMANIYAN	60 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
531	141	M.RAGAVENDHIRAN	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
532	142	T.R.VEDAGIRI	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
533	143	N.MAHADEVAN	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
534	144	N.RAMACHANDRA	60 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
535	145	K.VIJAYENTHIRAN	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
536	146	K.IYYAPPAN	22 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
537	147	S.MANIKANDAN	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
538	148	S.RAMAKRISHNAN	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 26 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

539	149	K.BALASUBRAMANIA N	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
540	150	S.KRISHNAMURTHY	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
541	151	S.VENKATRAMAN	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
542	152	R.SUBRAMANIAN	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
543	1727	SAISANTHOSH.H	21 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
544	1728	SAIKRISHNA.H	21 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
545	1729	SAIJAGANNATH	19 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
546	1730	SHANKARANARAYA NAN.V	20 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
547	1731	SRINIVASAN.R	19 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
548	1732	SIVASANKAR.P	22 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
549	1733	SAIRAMNATH.U	22 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
550	1734	SRIGANESH.S	21 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
551	1233	R SRINIVASA	72 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
552	1234	SATHISH.C	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
553	1235	DEEPAK B.D	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
554	1236	DHRUVA KUMAR B.K	59 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
555	1237	Y. BALAKRISHNA	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
556	1238	SATHYA NARAYANA S.K.	22 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
557	1239	PRASSAD S.N	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
558	1240	BALAJI S	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
559	1241	MAHESHA P.R	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
560	1242	SUBRAHMNYA	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 27 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

561	1243	ANIL KUMAR	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
562	1244	H.SUBRAMANEON	69 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
563	1245	SRINATH.C	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
564	1246	V.SETHURAMAN	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
565	1247	K.N.SURESH	70 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
566	1248	BHASKAR NANDKISHORE	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
567	1249	SHIVARAM K.JOGLEKAR	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
568	1250	R.NARAYANA SASTHRIGALL	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
569	1251	SRICHANDRASEKAR ASASTRI	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
570	1252	SRIBALACHANDRAS ASTRI	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
571	1253	M. VAIDYANATHAN	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
572	1254	O.V.VASUDHEVAN	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
573	1255	SHYAMASUNDARA SHARMA.E	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
574	1256	SREENIVASA BHATT.G	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
575	1257	S.SARVESWARAN	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
576	1258	GURUMURTHY DEEKSHIDHAR	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
577	1158	BADARI PRASAD.K	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
578	1159	VIGHNESH SHASTRY. S.N	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
579	1160	CHANDRASHEKAR . P	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
580	1161	SANDEEPSHARMA. P	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
581	1162	RAMAKRISHNA	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
582	1163	RANGANATHA B.N	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 28 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

582					4,00,000	
583	1164	SUDHINDRA. N	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
584	1140	VENKATESA SASTRIGAL	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
585	1141	JAYARAMU H.S	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
586	1142	SWASTIK K.A	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
587	1143	S. SHARATH SHARMA	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
588	1144	PHANEENDRA	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
589	1145	KRISHNA BHATT.D.R	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
590	1146	H.V. RAJESH	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
591	1165	V. PARAMESWARAN	60 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
592	1166	VAIDYALINGAM.P	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
593	1167	NARASIMHA MURTHY	68 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
594	1168	M.S.SUSHANTH	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
595	1169	H.SREEKANTHA SHARMA	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
596	1147	S. NARASIMHA KUMAR	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
597	1148	S. AVINASH	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
598	1149	VARADARAJA BHATTACHARYA	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
599	1150	VARUN. K.G	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
600	1151	YASHWANTH. K	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
601	108	S.MADHUSUDHANA N	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
602	109	S.JAYATHEERTHAN	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
603	110	P.SWAMINATHAN	21 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
604	111	V.SAMPATH KUMAR	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 29 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

604					4,00,000	
605	112	N.SRINIVASAN	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
606	113	S.RAMAKRISHNAN	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
607	114	S.VISWANATHAN	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
608	115	SIVASUBRAMANIYA N.C.S	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
609	116	S.VIJAYENDRAN	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
610	117	P.GANESH	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
611	153	VIGNESH.S	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
612	154	J.RAGAVENDHRA SHARMA	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
613	155	V.KANNAN	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
614	156	R.CHAKRAPANI	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
615	157	V.VARADARAJAN	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
616	158	R.SRINIVASA GANAPATIGAL	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
617	159	MATHRUBHUDHESH WARAN.C	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
618	160	VAIDHYANATHAN.B	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
619	161	SWAMINATHAN RAMAMOORTHY	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
620	162	DURGA PARASTH.C	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
621	1217	R P ANANTHA DIXIT	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
622	1218	RAMANATHAN.C	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
623	1219	KARTHIK SHARMA	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
624	1220	S HANUMAN PRASAD	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
625	1221	P R LAKSHMI KANTH	71 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
626	1222	P L VIJAYA KUMAR	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 30 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

626					4,00,000	
627	1223	SHANTHA KUMAR	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
628	1224	PAVAM KUMAR.G.L	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
629	1225	K NAGESHWARA	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
630	1226	U SHESHACHALA	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
631	1227	RAVI C V	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
632	1228	S NARAYANA MOORTHY	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
633	1229	NAGARAJ.K	64 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
634	1230	SURESH.B.K	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
635	1231	L B CHETAN JOLI	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
636	1232	S SHIVASHANGARA	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
637	1664	SANKARA NARAYANAN.V	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
638	1665	SRINIVASAN	67 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
639	1666	KRISHNAN.S	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
640	1667	SEENUVASARAGHA VAN.N	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
641	1668	SARAVANAN.S	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
642	1669	VENKATNARAYANA N.J	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
643	1670	SRIKRISHNAN.J	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
644	1671	SARAVANAN.V	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
645	1672	GOWRI SHANKAR	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
646	1673	VENKATRAMANA VADHYAR	68 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
647	1674	NARASHIMA ADIGAL.K.N	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
648	1675	RAMAKRISHNAN.V	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 31 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

648					4,00,000	
649	1676	NARASIMHAMURTH Y.H.R	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
650	1677	SHRIVALLAB.G. KULKARNI	22 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
651	1678	SHIVA DURGA SHARMA.S	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
652	1679	RAMA SUBRAMANIYAN	69 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
653	1680	BALAJI.J	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
654	1681	NAGABHUSHANA.L	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
655	1682	SOUNDARRAJAN.M	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
656	1259	PANDURANGANATH A SHARMA.G	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
657	1260	VINAYAKA BHATT	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
658	1261	NIRMAL	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
659	1262	SUHAS MADHUKAR JOSHI	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
660	1263	KARTHICK.A.S	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
661	1264	VENKATRAMANA VATHYAR.N	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
662	1265	NAGARAJA VATHIYAR.S	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
663	1266	THANUSUBRAMANIA GANAPADIGALL.N	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
664	1267	HARIKRISHNA SARMA	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
665	1268	R.BHASKARAN	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
666	1269	R.SRINIVASA SASTEIGALL	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
667	1270	SAGAR EKNATH SHUKLA	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
668	1271	VAIBAV VIJAY NAIK	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
669	1272	KIRAN MADHAVSHASTRI AGNIHOTRI	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 32 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

670	1273	AAHITAGNI M.R.AGNIHOTRI	68 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
671	1274	SHRIVED S.M.AGNIHOTRI	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
672	1275	SACHIN VIJAY PURANIK	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
673	1276	K.THYAGARAJAN	70 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
674	1277	H.B.NARASIMMA RENGAN	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
675	1278	V.SANKARAN	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
676	1279	YOGESH ASHOK WARE	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
677	1280	S.D.GIRIRAJAN	67 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
678	1281	S.MANIKANDAN	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
679	1282	RUSHIKESH DHONDIRAJ KULKARNI	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
680	1283	T.NARENDRAN	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
681	1284	K.M.BABU	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
682	1285	R.GURU PRANESH	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
683	1286	P.VENKATACHALAM	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
684	1287	S.SRINIVASA SROWTHIGALL	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
685	1288	V.VENKATACHALAM	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
686	1289	KARTHICK.C	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
687	2418	GULLAPALLI VENKATA NARAYANA AVADHANI	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
688	2913	R. MANIKANTAN	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
689	2914	S.KHAGENDRACHAR YULU	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
690	2915	SRINIWAS VIDYADHR ADASUL	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 33 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

691	2916	K. RAJESH	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
692	2917	R. GOPALA KRISHNAN	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
693	2918	M.GOPALARAO JOSHI	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
694	2919	B. MUTHURAMAN	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
695	2920	V. MUTHUKRISHNAN	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
696	2921	R. SRIKRISHNA GANAPATIGAL	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
697	2922	P. SHANKAR	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
698	2923	V. YUGANDHAR	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
699	2924	VEDAMURTI SHREE MANDAR NARAYAN SHAHARKAR	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
700	2925	AVADHUTA DATTATHREY SATHYE	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
701	555	V.SANGARA SUBRAMANIYAN	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
702	556	T.S.MAHABALESHW AR BHAT	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
703	557	K.PURUSHOTTAMA GOKHALE	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
704	558	N.GANAPATHI BAHT	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
705	559	K.KRISHNA PRASAD	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
706	560	GAYATHRI SUBRAMANIYAN GANAPADIGAL	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
707	561	RAGHAVENDRA.N. BHAGWATH	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
708	562	V.SUBRAMANIYAN	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
709	1793	VIJAYARAGHAVAN.K	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
710	1794	MANIKANDAN.M	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
711	1795	MEENAKSHI SUNDARA SASTRY	62 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
712	1796	SRINIDHI SRINIVAS	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 34 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

712					4,00,000	
713	1797	SRINIVASAN SASTRIGAL.K	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
714	1798	VASUDEVAN.M.S	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
715	1799	SURYA NARAYANAN.V	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
716	1800	SRINIVASAN	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
717	1801	HARIHARA GANAPADIGAL.V	64 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
718	1802	BHOOTHALINGA SASTREIGAL	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
719	1803	GURUMURTHY.P	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
720	1804	MOHANAKRISHNA SHARMA.K.N	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
721	1805	NAGARAMATA ANANTHA GOPALA KRISHNA BHAI	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
722	1806	SIVARAMAKRISHNA N.K	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
723	1807	SAMBASIVAM.K	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
724	1808	ARAVINDHAVASAN.V	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
725	1809	SAMPATHKUMAR.S	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
726	21	RAMAKRISHNA SHARMA R	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
727	22	SIVAKUMAR S	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
728	23	BALA GURUNATHA SHARMA N	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
729	24	SITARAMAN K	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
730	25	SEETHARAMAN M	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
731	26	NAGARAJAN SHARMA P	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
732	27	SIVARAMA KRISHNAN H	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
733	28	RAMASWAMY G	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 35 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

734	29	LAKSHMANAN S	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
735	30	HARIHARA SHARMA S	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
736	31	RAMESH S	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
737	32	KRISHAN NAGENDRA GAONKAR N	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
738	33	MANJU NATHA BHATT KS	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
739	34	KANNAN SHARMA S	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
740	35	RAMASAMI SHARMA S	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
741	36	SATHYANARAYANA N R	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
742	37	CHANDRAMOULI VATHIYAR V	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
743	38	LAKSHMINARAYANA N M	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
744	39	RAVIKUMARAVATHI YAR P	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
745	40	N.RAJAPPA SASTRIGAL	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
746	41	V.NARAYANAN	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
747	42	SAMINATHAN	70 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
748	43	SAIRAM	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
749	44	S.MAHESHWARAN SASTRIGAL	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
750	45	K.RAJESH KUMAR	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
751	46	BALAJI	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
752	47	VENKATESAN SRINIVASAN	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
753	48	N.BALAJI	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
754	49	V.RADHAKRISHNAN	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
755	2364	K. SRIRAM	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 36 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

755					4,00,000	
756	2365	M.S. KRISHNA MOORTHY	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
757	2366	V. SUDHEENDRA SHARMA	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
758	2367	L. NARASIMHA MURTHY	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
759	2368	PANDURANGA JOSHI	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
760	2369	K. SRIDHAR	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
761	2370	SHRI. DINAKAR SUDHAKAR JOSHI	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
762	2371	RAGHUVVEER PRALHADRO JOSHI	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
763	2372	CHETLAPALLI MEHAR KIRAN SARMA	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
764	2373	GOVARDHANA RANGANATHACHAR YULU	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
765	2374	YANAMANDRA BALASUBRAMANYA M	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
766	2375	KUNAPALLI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SARMA	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
767	2376	P. HARA MOHAN SHARMA	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
768	2377	K. SUNDARA RAJAN	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
769	2378	R. SRINIVASAN	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
770	2379	V. SUBRAMANIA SARMA	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
771	2380	H. MURALI SHANKAR	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
772	2381	G. DINESH	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
773	2382	R. SIVARAM,	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
774	2383	V. GIRIDHAR	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
775	2384	M. RAGHUNATHAN	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
776	2385	SHRI KIRAN ARUN GOSAVI	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 37 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

777	2386	GOTTUMUKKALA MURALIDHARA SHARMA	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
778	2387	PRADIPTA KUMAR PANDA	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
779	2388	ABINASH KUMAR PANDA	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
780	2389	SASANKA SHEKHAR UPADHYA	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
781	2390	K. SRIRAM	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
782	2391	M. SHRIKRISHNA BHAT	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
783	2392	TATAVARTHI SURYANARAYANA SARMA	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
784	2393	A. BHAGTRATHA SHARMA	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
785	2394	J. SATISH PATHAK	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
786	2395	SHRINIVAS PAINULY	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
787	2396	ROHAN SURESH KULKARNI	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
788	2397	V. RAMASWAMY	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
789	2398	HARISH HERAMBA BHAT	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
790	2399	DENDUKURI AGNIHOTRA SARMA	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
791	59	CHANDRASEKARAN GANESAN	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
792	60	SAIRAM.C	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
793	61	N.SRINIVASAN	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
794	62	S.BALAJI	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
795	63	NAGARAJA SROWTHIGAL	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
796	64	P.KISHORE	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
797	65	P.KARTHIK	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
798	66	L.VENKATESAN	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 38 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

798					4,00,000	
799	67	S.VENUGOPAL	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
800	68	J.RADHAKRISHNAN	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
801	69	R.CHANDRAMOULEE SWARASHARMA	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
802	70	RAJESH.R	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
803	71	VENKATARAMAN S	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
804	72	JAYASIMMAN G	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
805	73	V.K.SRIDHARAN	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
806	74	R.SRIRAMAN	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
807	75	L.GOWRISHANKAR	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
808	76	S.MURALISAINATHA N	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
809	77	V.KARTHIKEYAN	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
810	78	S.HARIHARAN	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
811	79	M.BALAJIKRISHNAN	22 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
812	80	L.R.AVINASH	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
813	81	RAMAKRISHNAN.B	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
814	82	N.SUBRAMANYA SHARMA	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
815	83	S.SRIRAM	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
816	84	S.RAMACHANDRAN	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
817	85	VIJAYAKUMARSHAR MA.B	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
818	86	BALAKRISHNAN.B	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
819	87	N.MUTHUKUMARAN	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
820	88	G.VENKATRAMAN	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 39 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

820					4,00,000	
821	89	RAJESH SHARMA.G	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
822	90	R.VENKATESAN	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
823	91	S.RANGAPRASAD	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
824	1153	S. RAGHAVENDRA SHARMA	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
825	1154	M.V.VENUGOPALA	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
826	1155	M.S. NAGARAJA AVADHANI	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
827	1156	MANJUNATHA SHARMA	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
828	1157	SHREYAS KUMAR	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
829	1683	BADRINARAYANA.H. S.	62 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
830	1684	ADDEPALLI VYASA NARAYANA AVADHANI	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
831	1685	HARISH	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
832	1686	KRISHNA KUMAR.S	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
833	1687	LAKSHMI NARAYANA SUBRAYA BHAT	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
834	1688	KURUKUNDA BHAVABODHA	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
835	1689	MADHVASHSTRI RAJESHAWARSHAS TRI AGNIHOTRI	68 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
836	1690	ANNAPURNANATHA SHARMA	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
837	1691	SUBBURAO.K.S	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
838	1692	NAGABHUSHANA.M. C	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
839	1693	SANTHANAM IYENGAR.S	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
840	1694	NAGESWARA BHAT	64 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
841	1695	LAKSHMINARAYANA N	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 40 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

842	1696	AMBAREESAN.A	20 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
843	1697	ARJUN	20 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
844	1698	SRINIVASAN	20 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
845	1699	SUBRAMANIA BHAT D.R.	62 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
846	1700	SESHADRI SROWTHIGAL.V	21 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
847	1701	SRIMAHAVISHNU MURTHY	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
848	1702	SRIHARI.S	22 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
849	1703	ARUNACHALAM.S	20 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
850	1704	ARUNBALAJI.S	19 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
851	1705	ABILASH.S	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
852	1706	ASWATH NARAYANAN	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
853	1707	BABUSUBRAMANIYA M	21 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
854	1708	BALAJI.D	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
855	1709	CHANDRAMOULI.D	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
856	1710	HARIPRASAD.V	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
857	1711	HARIHARA SUBRAMANIAN	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
858	1712	JAYARAMAN.S	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
859	1713	KARTHIK SESHADRI	19 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
860	1714	KALYANA VENKATESH.V	20 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
861	1715	LAKSHMINARAYANA N.J	22 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
862	1716	MANTHRA MOORTHY.R	21 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
863	1717	MUTHUSANKARA SUBRAMANIAN.M	20 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 41 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

864	1718	NATARAJAN.B	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
865	1719	NISHANTH.S	20 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
866	1720	PURUSHOTHAMAN.V	19 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
867	1721	RAGUNANDHAN.A	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
868	1722	RAJARAMAN.V	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
869	1723	RAMACHANDRAN.R	21 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
870	1724	SHRIPAD NARASIMHA BHAT	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
871	1725	MUTHUVIGNESH.H	22 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
872	1726	SHREEPATHI	22 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
873	2419	AMSHUMAN ABHYANKAR	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
874	2420	LINGALA BRAHMAJI SARMA	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
875	2421	MEDAKURTHI SANTOSH KUMARACHARYULU	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
876	2422	M.GOPALA KRISHNAN	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
877	2423	D.ARUN KUMAR	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
878	2424	KAMBAMPATI SRI SETHU MADHAVA SARMA	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
879	2425	MUSTTI KRISHNA MOHANA SARMA	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
880	2426	BURRA VENKATA SURYA PRAKASH SARMA	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
881	2427	GORUGANTHULA VENKATESWARA SARMA	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
882	2428	KAMBAMPATI NATARAJA PAWAN KUMARA SARMA	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
883	2429	KAMBAMPATI MADHU MADHAVA SARMA	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
884	2430	GANGADADHARABH ATLA VEERA	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 42 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

884		VENKATA SATYANARAYANA				
885	1735	SABARI VENKATESH.H	22 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
886	2873	S.BHUVANA SUNDAR SHARMA	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
887	2874	G.KRISHNA	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
888	2875	S.GURUNATHAN	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
889	2876	V.S.CHANDRAMOULI SWARAN	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
890	2877	R.SRINIVASAN GHANAPATI	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
891	2878	R.SREE GOPAL	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
892	2879	KIRANCHANDRAKAN TH PATHAK	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
893	2880	S.LAKHMANAN GHANAPATIGAL	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
894	2881	V.LAKSHMI NARAYANAN	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
895	2882	R.PARTHASARATHY GANAPATIGAL	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
896	2883	GANESH VASUDEVA JOGLEKHAR	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
897	2884	K.G.VENKATESWAR A PRASAD	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
898	2885	K.BALAKRISHNA BHAT	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
899	2886	GULLAPALLI SITHARAMA SRIHARSHA	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
900	2887	S.ANANTHA NARAYANAN	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
901	2888	R.SRINIVASAN	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
902	2889	DANTU BODISATVA RAGHAVENDRA SARMA	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
903	2890	R.VENKATRAMA GHANAPATIGAL	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
904	2891	DENDUKURI SADASIVA SARMA	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
905	2892	H.N.RAJESH SASTRI	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 43 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

905						4,00,000	
906	2893	T.JOSHI BADRINATHA SARMA	33 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
907	2894	R.PRASANNA GOVINDHA RAMKUMAR	39 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
908	2895	S.VENUGOPALAN	39 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
909	2896	V.KRISHNAN	47 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
910	2897	A. SASISEKHAR	36 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
911	2898	G. RAMAKRISHNAN	30 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
912	2899	YOGESH MANOHAR BORKAR,	42 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
913	2900	S. KARTHIKEYAN	33 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
914	2901	M. RAJARAMAN	41 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
915	2902	DEVENDRA RAMACHANDRA GADHIKAR	37 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
916	2903	P.N.M.P. DEEPAK	30 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
917	2904	SWANANDA SIVARAM DHYAGUDE	46 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
918	2905	S. KOUSHIK SARMA	35 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
919	2906	MAHESH CHANDRAKANT REKHE	44 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
920	2907	NILESH VASANT KEDAR,	40 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
921	2908	G. SRIRAMA SARMA,	38 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
922	2909	GULLAPALI AGNIHOTRAM SAMEER KUMAR SARMA	30 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
923	2910	V. RAJAGOPALA GHANAPATI	57 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
924	2911	V.M. TUKARAM DATTATHREYA MULE	40 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
925	2912	R. SETHURAMAN	32 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 44 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

925							
926	2467	KOMPELLA SRINIVASA SARMA	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
927	2468	K.C.RAMAKANTHAN	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
928	2469	K. VENKATANATHAN	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
929	2470	M.RAMAPRIYAN	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
930	2471	D.SUBRAMANIYAM	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
931	2472	S. VASUDEVA SHARMA,	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
932	2473	SANJAY SURESH AYACHIT,	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
933	2474	KANDALA SURYA SARMA AVADHANI,	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
934	2475	BULUSU VARAPRASADA AVADHANI,	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
935	2476	V. PRASANNA BALACHANDAR,	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
936	2477	N. HARI HARAN	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
937	2478	K.R. BALASUBRAMANIAN,	60 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
938	2479	T. SANTHANA GOPALAN,	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
939	2480	S. BALAJI	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
940	2481	GUNDU GANGADHARA SASTRY	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
941	2482	PRAMODA AVADHANI	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
942	2483	DENDUKURI SATHYA VENKATA SUBRAMANYA SARMA	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
943	2484	BHARGAVA RAMA AVADHANI	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
944	2485	S. SUNDARARAMAN	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
945	2486	SANNIDHI TARAKASWAROOP SHARMA	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
946	2487	SAGI	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM

Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 45 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

946		SIVARAMAKRISHNA SARMA			4,00,000	
947	2488	KANDUKURI VENKATA SATHYA BALA SUBRAMANYA SARMA,	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
948	2489	TATIPAMULA GOPALAKRISHNA PAVANKUMAR SARMA	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
949	2490	JOSHI SANKARA GOPIKRISHNA SARMA	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
950	2491	JOSHI VEDAM KRISHNAMURTHY	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
951	2492	VELAMURI SRINIVASA SARMA	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
952	2493	DEVI PRASAD BHAT	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
953	163	SATHISH(RAMACHA NDHRAN)	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
954	164	K.MAKESH	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
955	165	SATHYASAIRAMM	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
956	166	P.LAKSHMI NARASIMAN	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
957	167	VISHWANATHAN.A.V	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
958	168	SUBRAMANIAN V	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
959	169	V.GOPAL AACCHAR	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
960	1742	VENUGOPAL.S	20 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
961	1743	YUVARAJ.H	19 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
962	1744	GARUDADRI MALLIKARJUNA SHARMA	69 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
963	1745	SREE RAJKUMAR	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
964	1746	SUBBARATHNAM T.R	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
965	1747	ANANTHA KRISHNAN AVADANI.MS	62 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
966	563	G.WARAYANA	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 46 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

966		MOORTHI			4,00,000	
967	564	M.MAHESHWARASH ARMA	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
968	1736	SATHYANARAYANA MOORTHY	21 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
969	1737	ANIRUTH.S	19 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
970	1738	VIGNESH.V	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
971	1739	VENKATESH BALAJI.V	21 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
972	1740	VAITHYANATHAN.V	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
973	1741	VARUN SHANKAR.N	20 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
974	2431	CHAMARTHI LAKSHMINARASIMH A SWAMY	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
975	2432	BORRA PANDURANGA NAVEEN SARMA AVADHANI	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
976	2433	DATTATREYA MANJUNATH BHAT	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
977	2434	P.V.S.S.N.ANJANEYA KRISHNA	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
978	2435	R.MANIKANDAN	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
979	2436	V.HEMANTH SHARMA	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
980	2437	MUPPAVARAPU SAIKUMAR SARMA	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
981	2438	T.K.NARASIMHAN	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
982	2439	KAPPAGANTHU JANAKIRAMA SARMA	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
983	2440	C.N.SANKARA SASTRIGAL	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
984	2441	K.JAGANNATHAN	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
985	2442	KONDURI SRINIVASA PAVANKUMAR SARMA AVADHANI	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
986	2443	K.SRIRAMAMURTHY SARMA	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 47 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

987	2444	C.S.SRIKRISHNA SROWTHIGAL	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
988	2445	R.MAHESH	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
989	2446	GANESH LAKSHMINARAYAN BHAT	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
990	2447	VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
991	2448	JAYANTPATI TRIPATHI	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
992	2449	KANAKADANDI LAKSHMINARAYANA SARMA	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
993	2450	TANGIRALA SATYA SRINIVASA SARMA	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
994	2451	PEESAPATI VENKAPPA SOMAYAJI,	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
995	2452	SHRI KRISHNABHATTA MADHUKAR PALASKAR	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
996	2453	KANAKADANDI SRIKANTH SARMA	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
997	2454	KOTA NAGARAJA SARMA,	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
998	2455	B.S. JAYATHEERTHAN,	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
999	2456	K. SURESH SHARMA,	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1000	2457	R. JANARDHANAN	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1001	2458	S. LAKSHMI NARASIMHAN	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1002	2459	S. BALAJI	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1003	2460	R. SANTHOSH KUMAR	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1004	2461	S. RAMJI	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1005	2462	N.C. HARIRAM KUMAR	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1006	2463	PARITI RAVI SARMA	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1007	2464	MULA RAMESH KUMAR SARMA	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 48 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1007						
1008	2465	K. SRINIVASAN	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1009	2466	ABHINANDAN DESHMUKH	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1010	1748	JANARTHANAM KALEESWRAN	22 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1011	1749	MURLAIDHARAN	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1012	1750	SANGARAN SASTHRIGAL.S	71 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1013	1751	KUMAR .S	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1014	1752	DEVATHIRAJAN.P	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1015	1753	ASHWATHAMA.S	19 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1016	1754	NARAYANAN.R	20 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1017	1755	SRINEKETH.G	20 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1018	1756	VIMALRAJ.V	20 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1019	1757	RAGEVENDRAN.S	22 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1020	1758	VENKATESH.S	20 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1021	1759	SRIVATSAN	21 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1022	1760	SRIRAM.S	21 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1023	1761	SUBRAMANIAN.N	21 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1024	1762	VIGNESH.P	19 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1025	1763	SANTHANAM.P	21 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1026	1764	SABARISH.V	20 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1027	1765	KISHORE KUMAR	22 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1028	1766	LAKSHMANAN.A	21 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1029	1767	CHANDRASEKAR.R	22 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 49 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1029					4,00,000	
1030	1768	GURUCHARANYAN. M.S.	18 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1031	1769	VIGNESH.S	20 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1032	1770	HARIHARAN.V	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1033	1771	KRISHNAMURTHY C.S.	20 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1034	1772	RENGANATHAN V.S.	21 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1035	1773	BALAJI.V	22 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1036	1774	HARI.N	20 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1037	1775	RAJESH.R	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1038	1776	SWAMINATHAN.C	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1039	1777	DARBHA SURYANARAYANAM OORTHY	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1040	1778	GURUMOORTHY.D	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1041	1779	SRIRAMA SUBRAMANYA SHARMA.T.S	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1042	1780	VISHNU SARAVANAN.R	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1043	1781	SRIDHAR.S	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1044	1782	TRINATHASOMAYAJI	67 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1045	1783	SABARISH.R	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1046	1784	MANIKANDAN.K	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1047	1785	RAGHAVENDRA.BHA TT.M.J	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1048	1786	VARADARAJAN.R	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1049	1787	MAHADEVA SASTRIGAL.V	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1050	1788	SUBRAMANYA SHARMA.G.V	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 50 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1051	1789	SIDHANT.S.GADGIL	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1052	1790	SRINIVASAN.R	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1053	1791	KANNAN.T.L	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1054	1792	JAGADISH.V	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1055	1810	MURALIDHARA SHARMA.A.C	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1056	1811	ASHOK KRISHNAMURTHY	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1057	1812	TAMMA VIJAYA RAMAMURTHY	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1058	1999	CHINTHA SUBRAMANYA SARMA	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1059	2000	C.G.HARI SUNDAR	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1060	2001	M.RAJASEKHARAN	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1061	2002	M.SRINIVASAN	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1062	2003	KUPPA SRI GURU BILWESA SHARMA	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1063	2004	N.GNANASAKTHI SARMA	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1064	2005	V.N.GURUPRASAD	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1065	2006	KANUPURI PRASANNA SIVAKUMAR	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1066	2007	GULLAPALLI SITARAMA SARMA	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1067	2008	VISHNUBATLA ANJANEYA SARMA	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1068	2009	VISHNUBATLA SRISURYA NAGA VENKATA VISWANADHAN	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1069	2010	TANIKELLA SESHAGIRI	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1070	2011	PATTUCHARLA SRINIVASU	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1071	2012	KANDURI ANAJANEYA	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 51 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1071		SASTRY AVADANI				
1072	2013	R.NARAYANAYAN	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1073	2014	K.RAMESH AVADHANI	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1074	2015	SRI GANGARAM Y.JOGLEKAR	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1075	2016	KOMPELLA VEERABHADRA PRAKASH AVADHANI	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1076	2017	ALLAMRAJU KALYANA KAMESWARA SURYANARAYANA	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1077	2018	N.TIRUMALA VENKATESWARA AVADHANI	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1078	2019	K.SIVA SANKARAN	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1079	2020	DURBHAKULA VISWANATHA SARMA,	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1080	2021	AARADHULA VEERABHADRA RAO	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1081	2022	YARRAMILI SIVA KUMAR SARMA	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1082	2023	GARIMELLA VYAGRHA SUBRAMANYA SARMA	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1083	2024	ALLAMRAJU KALYANA MARUTI SURYA RAJESWARA RAO	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1084	2025	R.SRIVATSAN	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1085	2026	K.VARADHAN	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1086	2027	GANTI SIVA SATYA VARAPRASAD SARMA	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1087	2028	KAPPAGANTU VENKATA SIVA SITARAMA SARMA AVADHANI	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1088	2029	KAMBAMPATI CHINNA SETHUMADAVA SARMA	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1089	2030	DURBHAKULA SAMBASIVA VARA	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 52 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1089		PRASAD SARMA					
1090	2031	A.SUBRAMANYAM	37	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1091	2032	VADLAMANI PHANIKUMAR SARMA	35	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1092	2033	VLSK CHANDRASEKHARA SHARMA	32	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1093	2034	D.BALAJI	31	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1094	2979	VENGATAKRISHNAN .S	32	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1095	2980	HARISH.S	25	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1096	2981	PARAMESWARAN.L	18	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1097	3369	Balasubramanian.R	71	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1098	3370	Ramachandran.K.S	72	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1099	3371	CHANDIRAMOULI.A	73	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1100	3372	L.MOHAN SHARMA	73	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1101	3373	Venkateswaran.T.K	73	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1102	3374	H.Janarthan bhat	73	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1103	3375	V.P.KRISHNA MOORTHY	74	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1104	3376	Lakshminarayanan.T. V	74	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1105	3377	N. KRISHNAMURTHY DEEKSHITHAR	75	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1106	3378	Krishnamoorthy.A.R	74	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1107	3379	Rajagopala.C.S	72	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1108	3380	k.r.subramanian	72	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1109	3381	T.VEERARAGHAVA SHARMA	71	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1110	626	NATARAJAN.B	52	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 53 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1111	3168	YAGNARAMAKRISHNAN	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1112	3169	RANGARAJAN C	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1113	3170	VARADARAJAN R	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1114	3171	VENU K.R	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1115	3172	RAVICHANDRAN .M	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1116	3173	VENKATAKRISHNAN C	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1117	3174	SANTHANA SASTRY	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1118	3175	KRISHNAN S	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1119	3176	RAGUPATHY G	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1120	3177	RAMACHANDRAN S	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1121	3178	SANKAR RAMAN G	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1122	3179	GANAPATHYRAMAN R	67 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1123	3180	SANKAR GANESH	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1124	3181	MANIKANDAN R	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1125	3182	SANKARA NARAYANAN N	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1126	3183	RAJESH KANNAN R	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1127	3184	MEENAKSHISUNDAR AM H	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1128	3185	ULAGANATHAN S	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1129	3186	SHIVASUBRAMANIAN S	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1130	3187	SHANKARA SUBRAMANIAN R	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1131	3188	KASIVISWANATHAN	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1132	3189	SUDAKAR V	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 54 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1133	3190	RAMALINGAM V	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1134	3191	RAJASHANKAR S	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1135	3192	LAKSHMI SANKAR G	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1136	3193	RENGANATHAN V	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1137	3194	VISWANATHAN IYER R	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1138	3195	RAMACHANDRAN R	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1139	3196	VENKATACHALAM K S	60 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1140	3197	L.R.SARVESHWARA N	18 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1141	3198	SATHYANARAYANA N .S	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1142	3199	AKELA SURYANARAYANA AVADANI	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1143	3200	AKELLA SUBRAMANYA SATYA	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1144	3201	DAKSHNAMURTHY SRIRAM GANAPADIGAL .M	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1145	3202	JAGADEESAN .V	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1146	3203	PODHILA SAI KAMALESH SARMA	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1147	3204	BHANUMURTHY AVADANI .N	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1148	3205	SANKARANARAYAN A SARMA .K	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1149	3206	SANKAR.M	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1150	3207	VINOTH KANNA .K	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1151	3208	RAMAKRISHNA KOSHORE .R	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1152	3209	KRISHNA MANESHWAR JOGA BHAT	68 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1153	3210	DHULIPALA VENKATA	62 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 55 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1153		DAKSHINAMURTHY					
1154	3211	VIRUPAKSHAM VENKATA ASWATH NARAYANA	30	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1155	3212	JOSULA CHANDRASEKHARE NDRA SARMA	34	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1156	3213	KRISHNAMURTHY .S	54	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1157	849	GURU SUNDARESAN	48	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1158	850	SUBRAMANIYAN S	70	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1159	851	GOPALA SUBRAMANIYAM	30	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1160	852	SRI SANKARA SASTRIGAL S	68	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1161	853	SURESH S	24	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1162	854	SANKARARAMAKRIS HNAN	62	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1163	855	SWAMINATHAN K	68	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1164	856	SEETHARAMAN S	24	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1165	857	VENKATARAMAN	52	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1166	858	MANIKANDAN S	34	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1167	859	JANAKI RAMAN M	26	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1168	860	SANKARANARAYAN AN	67	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1169	861	SATHYANARAYANA N	53	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1170	2940	G. SHADAKSHARAN	28	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1171	2941	PRAVEEN PRADIP LIGDE	30	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1172	2942	GULLAPALLI VENKATA VYGRA SUBRAMANYA ANJANEYA	29	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1173	2943	PAIDIMARRI SATHYA MURALI SIVA PRASAD SARMA	31	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1174	2944	PAIDIMARRI	29	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 56 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1174		CHANDRASEKHARA SARMA			4,00,000	
1175	2945	BULUSU SURYANARAYANA HAVIRYAJEE	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1176	2946	J. SAIKIRAN JOSHI,	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1177	2947	GHATTI VENKATA SUBRAMANYA SWAMY	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1178	2948	V. VIGNESH SARMA,	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1179	2949	M. CHANDRAKANTHA	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1180	2926	K. RAMESH BHAT	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1181	2927	K. PANCHAPAKESHA SARMA	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1182	2928	R. RAJESH KUMAR	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1183	2929	K. RAMACHANDRAN	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1184	2930	UDAYA TAMMAYYA VAIDYA	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1185	2950	CHINTAPALLI SASANKA SEKHARA SARMA AVADHANI	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1186	2951	S. HARI KUMARA GHANAPATIGAL	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1187	2952	R. SURIYA NARAYANAN	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1188	2953	J.S.SUCHETHANA	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1189	2954	R. ARUNACHALAM	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1190	2955	R. ANAND	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1191	2956	CHILLA SRINIVASA BALA SUBRAMANYA SARMA	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1192	2957	K. ARJUN	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1193	2958	V. KESAVAN	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1194	2959	KARRI SANTHOSH KUMAR SARMA	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1195	2960	N. PRASANNA	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 57 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1195		VENKATESAN			4,00,000	
1196	2961	SIDDESH VIDYADHAR MUNDALE	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1197	2962	KODURI KRISHNA SATISH	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1198	2963	PASARLAPATI SRINIVAS	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1199	2964	PRAKHYA SUBRAHMANYA SHARMA	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1200	2965	J. RAGHURAM	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1201	2966	KIRAN ANIL PATHAK	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1202	2967	G.V.L.N. SIVAKUMAR SARMA	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1203	2968	VISHWANATH KESHAV JOSHI	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1204	2969	S. SHYAM SUNDAR SHARMA	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1205	2970	K. GOVINDA PRAKASH BHAT	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1206	2971	PARNANDI SAI CHARAN	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1207	2972	G.HARI HARAN	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1208	2973	D.SRIRAMA CHANDRA SARMA	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1209	2974	D.NARAYANA SARMA	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1210	2975	S.RAMA GHANAPATIGAL	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1211	2976	VISHUBOTLAVENKA TA SUBRAMANYA GHANAPATI	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1212	2977	MANDAR KESHAV SAPRE	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1213	2978	VIGNESH SHARMA .D	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1214	862	GANABATHY SUBRAMANIAN C	22 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1215	863	MAHADEVA SHARMA G	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1216	864	VENKATESWARAN.K	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 58 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1217	865	RAGAVAN S	62 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1218	866	SATHISH KUMAR R	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1219	867	HARIHARAN R	60 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1220	868	SETHURAMAN .S	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1221	869	DEEPAN CHAKRAVARTHI	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1222	870	RAMA SUBRAMANIAN	72 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1223	871	MEENAKSHI SUNDHARAM S	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1224	872	CHANDRASEKARAN	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1225	873	KAMESWARAN	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1226	628	V.GOPINATH	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1227	630	R. VENKATRAMANAN	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1228	631	GANESAN.G	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1229	632	V.GANESAN	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1230	633	N.GANESAN	60 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1231	634	V.RAVICHANDRAN	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1232	635	N.A.MURALI	59 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1233	636	R.CHANDRASEKARA N	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1234	637	S.RAMANI	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1235	638	V.MAHADEVAN	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1236	639	V.BALAKRISHNAN	67 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1237	640	S.SHANKARAN	71 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1238	641	R.RAMASUBRAMANI YAN	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 59 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1239	642	S.HARIHARA SUBHRAMANYAM	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1240	643	M.S.RAMAMURTHY	72 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1241	644	G.SURESHKUMAR	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1242	645	V.PATTABIRAMAN	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1243	646	V. KRISHNAMURTHY	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1244	647	M.SENTHIL	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1245	648	RAVI VARMA	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1246	649	S.EASHWAR	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1247	650	S.V.SRIKANTH	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1248	651	V.S.SANKAR	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1249	652	S.SURYANARAYANA N	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1250	653	V.RAMA GANAPADIGAL	73 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1251	654	PRANEETH.C	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1252	655	S.MRITHUNJAYAN	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1253	202	ACHUTHANARAYAN AN V	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1254	203	VIJENDRAN N	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1255	204	KRISHNAMOORTHY R	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1256	205	RAMPRASATH.N.V	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1257	206	N.RAMAKRISHNAN	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1258	207	S.LAKSHMINARAYAN AN	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1259	208	V.KANNAN	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1260	209	S.SEETHARAMAN	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 60 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1261	210	N.HARIHARAN	64 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1262	211	S.SANGAMESWARA N	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1263	212	N.GOPALAKRISHNA N	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1264	213	V.S.GANAPATHYRA MAN	60 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1265	214	R.RAGOTHAMAN	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1266	215	K.SHANKAR	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1267	216	N.SRINIVASAN	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1268	217	R.NATARAJAN	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1269	218	M.VENKATRAMAN	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1270	219	R.KARTHIKEYAN	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1271	220	V.SANTHANARAMAN	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1272	221	KARTHIKEYAN.B	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1273	625	N.H.VISHWANATHAN	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1274	627	R.ESWAR	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1275	629	V.SAPTHAGIRI	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1276	815	G.VASANTHA KUMAR	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1277	816	SANKAR GANESH.H	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1278	817	VIGNESH SHARMA.A	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1279	818	R.RAJESH	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1280	819	K.KARTHIKEYAN	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1281	820	S.SRINIVASAN	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1282	821	P.SRIKANTH	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 61 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1283	822	V.THRINATH	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1284	823	V.RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1285	824	NAGARAJAN.G	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1286	825	SADHASIVAM.C	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1287	826	KALYAN.A	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1288	827	RAMESH.A	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1289	828	KARTHIK SHARMA	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1290	829	PRAVIN KUMAR SASTRIGAL.B	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1291	830	K.LAKSHMI VENKATARAMANA DEEKSHIDAR	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1292	831	L.R.YANJYARAMAN	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1293	832	JAIGANESH SHARMA	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1294	833	N.KRISHNAMURTHY	70 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1295	834	V.SUBRAMANIAN	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1296	835	V.SHANKAR SUBRAMANIA SHARMA	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1297	836	M.VENKATESAN	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1298	837	S.S.SHANKARNARAY ANAN	62 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1299	838	S.RAMANUJAM	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1300	839	G.SURESH	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1301	840	N.ARAYANAN	75 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1302	841	N.RAMESH	62 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1303	842	S.MEENAKSHI SUNDARAM	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1304	843	S.SRIRAM	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 62 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1304					4,00,000	
1305	844	V.DHARMARAJAN	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1306	845	SETHU VENKATRAMAN.A	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1307	846	P.C.GURUMANI	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1308	847	RAVI RAJA CHANDAN.G	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1309	848	SUGANTHA VISHWANATHAN	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1310	1963	VARANASI VENKATANARAYANA DHARMARAO	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1311	1964	SARMA RAMBATLA SANYASIRAJU	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1312	1965	SARMA SHRI SHIVARAM KESHAV	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1313	1966	JOGALEKHAR, ANAND SUBARAYA BHAT,	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1314	1967	K.RAVIKUMAR	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1315	1968	DENDUKURIVENKAT ASATAYANARAYANA SARMA	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1316	1969	K.SUBRAMANYA SASTRY	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1317	1970	T.SUBRAMANYA SARMA,	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1318	1971	M.SATYANARAYANA BHAT	64 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1319	1972	DASAGRANDEHI.SUB RAMANYA JOSHI	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1320	1973	N.CHOWDESWARA RAO	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1321	1974	J.SUDHARSANA SARMA	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1322	1975	T.P.V.SIVARAMA SHANMUKHA SARMA	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1323	1976	MAADIRAJU RAVIKUMAR SARMA	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1324	1977	KOOCHI AADI VENKATA. CHANDRASEKHAR	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 63 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1325	1978	RAPARTI CHITTIBABU SARMA	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1326	1979	ABHISHEK HEMACHANDRA DESHMUKH	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1327	1980	S.RAVICHANDRAN,	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1328	1981	P.V.LAKSHMI NARASIMAN,	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1329	1982	VEDLL UDAY GANAPATI MAYYAR	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1330	1983	KAPPAGANTHU YAGNA VENKATA PADMANABHA SARMA	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1331	1984	RAPARTHI NARENDRA KUMAR SARMA	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1332	1985	N.KARTHIKEYAN	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1333	1986	PEDASAGANTI SEETHARAMAMURT HY SARMA AVADHANI	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1334	1987	V.BIKSHA RAMAN	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1335	1988	K.NAGA VENKATA BALA KISHORE	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1336	1989	V.NAGAVENKATA MADHU BABU SHARMA	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1337	1990	AAKELLA VYAGRESWARA LAKSHMINARAYANA SARMA,	60 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1338	1991	JOSYULA VENKATA SURYA JAYENDRA SARMA	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1339	1992	R.KANNAN	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1340	1993	N.ANANTHA PADMANABHAN SHARMA	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1341	1994	GULLAPLLI SEETHARAMAN LAKSHMI NARAYANA SARMA	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1342	1995	J.S.V.N CHANDRASEKHARA SARMA	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1343	1996	N.JAGANNATHAN	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 64 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1343					4,00,000	
1344	1997	P.PRASAD SARMA,	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1345	1998	PRABHAKAR DINAKAR	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1346	1060	JOGALEKHAR S. GURUMURTHY SHARMA	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1347	1061	R. NARAYANAN	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1348	1062	H. SANKARANARAYAN AN	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1349	2190	CHEBOLI RAVIRAMA VENKATA DATTATREYA SUBRAMANYA	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1350	2191	K.SRINIVASA SARMA	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1351	2192	CH.MURALI KRISHNA SARMA AVADHANI	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1352	2193	CHEBOLI VAMSI KRISHNA SARMA	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1353	2194	JONNALAGADDA VISWANADHA SARMA	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1354	2195	S.SRIRAM SETHUPATHI	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1355	2196	SHRIMANNARAYANA MOORTHY	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1356	2197	P.DAMODARA ACHARYA	59 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1357	2198	ARDHUYALA SRINIVAS SARMA	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1358	951	K. SHIVA	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1359	952	S.SRIPATHI BHAT	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1360	953	S.SRIVATHSAN	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1361	954	PARAMESHWARAN	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1362	955	R. RATHINAKUMAR	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1363	956	R. SRI KUGAN	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 65 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1364	957	R. RAMESH TSHAPUTHREA	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1365	958	SWAMINATHAN.B	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1366	959	KIRUBAKARAN.G	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1367	960	U.VIJAYAKUMAR	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1368	961	S.NAGASAMI RAMANATHASWAMI	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1369	962	S.SIVAMANISADHAK AM	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1370	963	R.SHYAMPIDHARI SHARMA	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1371	964	R.ADALVIHARI	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1372	965	R.MAHENDRA MISHRA	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1373	966	R.BHANU PRAKASH	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1374	967	S.SUBRAMANIA SASTRIGAL	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1375	968	RAGHAVAN	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1376	969	DHANANJAYAN.B	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1377	970	GUDIMELLA VIJAYAKUMARA CHARYULU	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1378	971	KALLAKURI SATYA VENKATA SUBRAHMANYA SARMA	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1379	972	SANTHOSH KUMAR DASH	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1380	973	RAMESH BHAT	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1381	974	RAMANATHAN SASTHRI.A	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1382	975	S.NARAYANAN	62 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1383	976	PUROHITHAM SATYANARAYANA MURTHY	67 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1384	977	R.L. KUMAR SASTHRIGAL	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 66 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1385	978	R.JAYAPRAKASH	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1386	979	R.SRINIVASAN	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1387	980	K.RAJARAMAN	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1388	981	ATHI.SAIKIRAN SHARMA	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1389	982	V.SATHISH	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1390	983	PRATHAPA SRINATH SHARMA	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1391	984	V.G. THIRUVENKATAM	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1392	985	V.KESAVA MURTHY	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1393	986	V. SURYANARAYANAS WAMY	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1394	987	K. VENKATA SUBBA RAO	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1395	988	S.K. VISWESWARA SASTRIGAL	74 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1396	989	GIRIJAPRASAD SHADANGI	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1397	990	N.SUBRAMANIAN	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1398	991	PRASANNA KUMAR.B	19 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1399	992	T M GOKULAKRISHNAN	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1400	993	SRIRAM N	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1401	994	SRINIVASAN N	59 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1402	1318	T.R.KRISHNAN	67 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1403	1319	PANDITHA RAJANARASIMHAMU RTHY	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1404	1320	DEEKSHITHULU VISHNUBAHA HANUMANTH GANAPADI	67 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1405	1321	SOMAYAJI RAMAKRISHNAN.N	60 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 67 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1405					4,00,000	
1406	1322	S.SUBRAMANYA SHARMA	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1407	1323	S.DINESH	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1408	1324	KS.NARASIMHAN	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1409	1325	L.ANNAPURNANDA SARMA	64 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1410	1326	LAKSHMINARAYANA SARMA.A.V	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1411	1327	CHIDAMBARA SASRIGALL.A	68 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1412	1328	SIVASUBRAMANIAN. E	22 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1413	1329	VENKTARAMANAN	68 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1414	1330	RAHUL.K.A	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1415	1331	GANESAN.P.R	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1416	1332	SESHADRI SARMA	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1417	1333	AYYAPPAN.N.S	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1418	1334	PARAMESWARAN.M. M	68 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1419	1335	CHIDHAMBARESWA RAN.R	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1420	1336	GOPALAKRISHNAN. A.K	62 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1421	1337	GOPALAKRISHNAN. K.V	67 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1422	1338	GOVINDAKRISHNAN. K.R	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1423	1339	NATARAJAN	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1424	1340	RAMESH.K.S	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1425	1341	SIVAN	59 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1426	1342	BALASUBRAMANIYA N.P.R	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1427	1343	RAGAVAN.P.S	67 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 68 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1427					4,00,000	
1428	1344	SUBBARAMAN.T.R	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1429	1345	HARINARAYANAN.P. R	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1430	1346	RAMAMOORTHY.P.S	68 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1431	1347	RAMANI.M.R	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1432	1348	VINOD.B	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1433	1349	KRISHNA VADYAR.M.R	69 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1434	2725	N.GOVINDAN	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1435	2726	VELLANKI KAMESWARA SASTRY	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1436	2727	SAMAVEDAM ADITYA SARMA	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1437	2728	AKELLA RAMAGOVINDA SASTRY	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1438	2729	S.SRINIVAS	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1439	2730	VINAYAK PURUSHOTTAM DANI	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1440	2731	H.RAGHAVENDRAN	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1441	2732	VISHNUBHOTLA NAGA VENKATA NARAYANA SARMA	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1442	2733	M.GOPI KRISHNAN	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1443	2734	DNYANESHWAR BHASKARRAO KULKARNI	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1444	2735	S.KARTHIK	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1445	2736	KUCHIBHATLA RAMALINGESWARA SARMA	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1446	345	K.S.KAILASANATHAN	75 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1447	346	K.K.SUBRAMANIAN	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1448	347	RAJA.D	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 69 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1448					4,00,000	
1449	348	K.S.GANESAN	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1450	349	NARAYANASWAMY. G.R	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1451	350	RAMESH DRAVID	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1452	351	S.S.SUBRAMANIAN SHARMAN	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1453	352	VENKATRAMAN.K.R	75 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1454	353	P.S.KRISHNAN	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1455	354	SUBRAMANYAN.C.K	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1456	355	NARAYANAN.C.K	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1457	356	V.R.GANESASARMA	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1458	357	K.R.JAYARAM	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1459	358	S.ALAGU KANNAN	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1460	359	RAMACHANDRAN.K. R	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1461	360	AKSHAY KUMAR PA	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1462	361	NARAYANAN K	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1463	362	VAIDYANATHANAN KC	70 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1464	363	SIVARAJAN G	67 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1465	364	R.M.RAMAN	69 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1466	365	SUBRAMANIAN.A.S	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1467	366	M JEYARAMAN KRISHNAN	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1468	367	KS ESWARAN	60 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1469	368	KC GANESH	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1470	369	NM NEELAKANDAN	59 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 70 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1470						4,00,000	
1471	370	MR SANKARANARAYAN AN	54 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1472	320	HARIHARA VADHAYAR.D	44 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1473	371	KV VAIDHYANATHAN	64 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1474	1435	SUNDARARAMAN.R	34 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1475	1436	D.SUNDHENDRAN	62 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1476	1437	R.SUNDARSANAN	50 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1477	1438	P.GURUPRASATH	52 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1478	1439	R.SRINIVASAN	37 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1479	1440	P.SUDHARSANAN	44 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1480	1441	S.RAVI	52 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1481	1442	V.SUBRAMANIAN	70 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1482	1443	K.SHANKARAGURUN ATHAN	30 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1483	1444	RAMACHANDRAN BALASUBRAMANIAN	35 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1484	1445	SRIRAM GANESAN RAMAN IYER	36 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1485	1446	SUBRAMANYA SARMA	37 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1486	1447	S.SRIDHAR SARMA	34 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1487	1448	KRISHNAN SUNDARAM	39 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1488	1449	NARAIN SRINIVASA IYER	48 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1489	1450	S.SIVARAMAKRISHN AN	34 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1490	1451	CHAKRAVARTHULA SRINIVASAKALYAN	34 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
1491	995	MUTHUSWAMY SASTRIGAL.C	55 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 71 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1492	996	MADHUR GOPALRAO JOSHI	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1493	997	M K KRISHNAMURTHY	73 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1494	998	K MANIKANDA SHRAMA	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1495	999	KADIYALA SUBRAHMANYAN	71 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1496	1000	HARSHACHARYA SUDHAKAR GUMASTE	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1497	1001	K SRIDHARA	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1498	1002	L VISHWANATH	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1499	758	R SURYANARAYANAN	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1500	759	S VENKATRAMAN	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1501	760	S RAGHURAMAN	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1502	761	S SUNDARARAMAN	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1503	762	T SUNDARAMA DEEKSHITHAR	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1504	763	S SIVA SUBRAMANIAN	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1505	764	R.SANKARA NARAYANAN	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1506	765	K.N.SAINATH	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1507	766	V.MANIKANDAN	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1508	767	NAGASUBRAMANIAN .A	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1509	768	KRISHNAMOORTHY. A	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1510	769	R.BHARATH SHANKAR	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1511	770	V.R.GANESH	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1512	1888	RENDUCHINTALA KASI VISWANADHA AVADANI	59 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1513	1889	L.K.SUBRAMANIAN	64 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 72 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1513					4,00,000	
1514	1890	POLEVADDI LAKSHMINARAYANA AVADHANI	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1515	1891	SANNIDHANAM SRIDHARA SARMA	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1516	1892	K.RAMA SESHA SHARMA	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1517	1893	PONNA SRINIVASA SARMA AVADHANI	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1518	1894	VISHNUBHATLA HANUMATH GANAPATI SOMAYAJI	67 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1519	1895	GULLAPALLI BUCHIRAMA SARMA AVADHANI	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1520	1896	GULLAPALLI VYAGRESWARA SARMA AVADHANI	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1521	1897	N.GOVINDHARAJAN	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1522	1898	R.VEDANTHAM	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1523	1899	B.RAJA GOPALA BHAT	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1524	1900	S.MUKUNDAN	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1525	1901	A.K.SATAGOPAN	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1526	1902	K.V.NARASIMHA SASTRIGAL	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1527	1903	S.V.NARASIMHA SUNDARA MURTHY	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1528	1904	G.SRI HARI BHAT	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1529	1905	V.SAMPATH KUMARAN	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1530	1906	V.R.SREE RANGAN	62 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1531	1907	V.R.RAJAGOPALAN	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1532	1908	AKELLA VYAGRESWARA VENKATA SURYA SUBRAMANYA	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1533	1909	VISHNUBHATLA SURYANARAYANA	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 73 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1533		SARMA				4,00,000	
1534	1910	MANDADHI PURNA SIVA RAMAKRISHNA AVADHANI	48 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
1535	2737	KANDUKURI PURUSHOTHAMA SHARMA	29 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
1536	2738	HARI PHANI RAJA DATTA	29 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
1537	2739	S.SRIDHAR	39 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
1538	2740	VIDYASAGAR VINAYAK DEO	29 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
1539	2741	S. GURU PRASAD	26 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
1540	2742	MANTHA SUBRAMANYAM	26 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
1541	2743	PAPPU NAVEEN KUMAR SARMA	22 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
1542	2744	R.CHANDRASEKHAR AN	55 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
1543	2745	C.HARISH	33 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
1544	2746	CHITTI SATYA RAMA HARISH KUMAR	31 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
1545	2747	H.B.S. HARI VALLABHA	27 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
1546	2748	PEDDIBHOTLA S.V.S.K. SARMA	27 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
1547	2749	G.KAMA SASTRY	28 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
1548	2750	G.GOWTHAM	26 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
1549	2751	G.LAKSHMI NARAYANAN	26 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
1550	2752	J.MURALIKRISHNAN	23 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
1551	2753	P.RAMANUJAM	25 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
1552	2754	L.S.GOPALA KRISHNAN	48 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
1553	2755	METTA SURYA MANIKANTA SHARMA	26 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
1554	2756	KODAMANCHILI SRIRAMA SHARMA	28 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 74 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1555	2757	VELALA KAMESWARA RAO	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1556	2758	K. GOVINDARAJAN	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1557	2759	KAMMAMPALLY SATISHACHARYA	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1558	2760	SIDDHESHWAR UMAKANT KULKARNI	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1559	2761	R. NARAYANAN	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1560	2762	DATTABHARGAV GULAB TENGSE	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1561	2763	R.YOGESH MISHRA	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1562	2764	PANDURANG SHRIDHAR KARMBELKAR	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1563	2765	B.VENKAT RAMAN	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1564	2766	SRI SAMEEHAN WAMAN KOLHATKAR	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1565	2767	R.RAGHU RAMAN	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1566	2768	B.ANANTHA PRAKASHA	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1567	2769	DENDUKURI SRI RAMA SHARMA	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1568	2770	BANAGANAPALLI SANTHOSH KRISHNA SHARMA	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1569	2771	S.SRINIVASA GHANAPATI	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1570	2772	S.DATTATREYA SASTRY	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1571	2773	E.CHANDRAMOULI	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1572	2774	DUVVURI YEGNESWARA YAJULU	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1573	2775	G.JAGANNATH	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1574	2776	M.GOPINATH	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1575	2777	B.SOMANATHESWA RAN	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1576	2778	S.MEENAKSHI	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 75 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1576		SUNDRAM GANAPATI			4,00,000	
1577	2779	N.MAKARA BHUSHANAM	70 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1578	2780	RADHAKRISHNA P.BHAT	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1579	1452	GANPATI SRINIVASA IYER	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1580	1453	H.RAMACHANDRAN	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1581	1454	A.RAGAVENDRAN	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1582	1455	S.RADHAKRISHNAN IYER	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1583	1456	MITHILESH MISHRA	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1584	1457	S.VENKATRAMAN	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1585	1458	SHARASCHANDRA KEDUKODI BHATT	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1586	1459	MAHESH NAGARAJAN IYER	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1587	1460	K.BALASUBRAMANIA N	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1588	1461	SWAMINATHAN V.IYER	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1589	1462	VENKATESH PITCHUMANI IYER	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1590	1463	CHANDRASEKARAN SUNDAR SARMA	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1591	1464	H.ANANDHA PADMANABHAN	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1592	1465	R.BALAKUMAR	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1593	1466	V.SEETHARAMAN IYER	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1594	1467	V.VISHWAS	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1595	1468	MAYUR JOSHI	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1596	1469	K.SANDESHKUMAR HIRGARGE	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1597	1470	MAHESHWAR YAGNESHWAR JOGLEKAR	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 76 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1598	1471	PRAKASH BALASUBRAMANIAN	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1599	1472	U.GANESAN	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1600	1473	ABHIJIT NANDKUMAR JOSHI	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1601	1474	SHEKAR RAMRAO NAND	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1602	1475	K.GANAPATHY	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1603	1476	KARTHIK MANI	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1604	1477	L.HARIHARAN	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1605	1478	R.SRINIVASA RAGHAVAN	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1606	1479	CHANDRASEKAR	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1607	1480	RAJESH SANKARA IYER	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1608	1481	V.SESHADRI RAJAN	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1609	1482	D.VANCHINATHAN	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1610	1483	SAMEERANA KULKARNI	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1611	1484	J.RAMAYYA	73 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1612	1485	G.VENKATESAN	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1613	1486	RAMALYA JAYARAMAN	73 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1614	1487	RAVI VENKATRAMAN SASTRY	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1615	1488	SANKARAN SUBRAMANIAN	70 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1616	1489	S.MADHAVAN	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1617	1490	R.RAMANATHAN	59 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1618	1491	S.SUDHARSANAM	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1619	1492	M.T.ALWAR	70 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 77 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1619					4,00,000	
1620	1493	K.THYAGARAJAN	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1621	1494	R.VIGNESH	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1622	1495	S.SIVARAMAKRISHNAN	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1623	1911	PEDASANA KRISHNAMURTHY AVADHANI	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1624	1912	R.SIVARAMA KRISHNA AVADHANI	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1625	1913	KUPPA RADHAKRISHNAMU RTHY,	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1626	1914	K.SEETHARAMAN	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1627	1915	PIDAPARTHI VENKATA PURNA SIVARAMA SARMA	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1628	1916	CHERUKURI SURYAPRAKASA AVADHANI	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1629	1917	C.MALLIKARJUNA SARMA	60 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1630	1918	SRIRAMULA LAKSHMI NARAYANA	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1631	1919	PRABHALA VENKATARAMA AVADHANULU	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1632	1920	MANDHADI DHARMENDRA SRINIVASA GHANAPATI	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1633	1921	SANNIDANAM RAGHAVANARAYAN A DEEKSHITA SARMA	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1634	1922	KUPPA RAMA LINGESWARA SETHUMADHAVA AVADANI	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1635	1923	CHERUKURI KASI VISWESWARA AVADHANI	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1636	1924	BHIMIDI SUBRAMANYA KAMESWARA SARMA	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1637	1925	VISHUNUBHATLA LAKSHMINARAYANA SARMA AVADHANI	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 78 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1638	1926	G.V.KAMALASAINAD HA SARMA	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1639	1927	SRIPADA VENKATARAO KUMAR	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1640	1928	MALLADHI SITARAMA SARMA	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1641	1929	AMMANAMANCHI VEERESWARA SASTRY	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1642	1930	S.PARTHASARATHY	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1643	1931	A.K.SESHADRI	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1644	1932	S.DESIKAN	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1645	1933	P.LAKSHMINARASIM HA SASTRY	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1646	1934	AKELLA VENKATANARAYANA MURTHY	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1647	1935	GANGADHARA BHATLA VISHNU SARMA	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1648	1936	KALUJULAPATI VENKATESWARLU	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1649	1937	KAPPAGANTHULA PRASAD SARMA	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1650	1938	T.KRISHNA KUMAR SARMA	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1651	1939	MEDAPATI VENKATA SATYANARAYANA SARMA	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1652	1940	SANDHUGULA LASHMANACHARYU LU	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1653	1941	S.LAKSHMIKANTHAN	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1654	1942	DHULIPALI LALITHA SIVADUTTA MARUTHI SRIRAMACHANDRA	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1655	1943	DENDUKURI CHANDRA SEKHARA AVADHANI	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1656	1003	L RAMANATH	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1657	2114	B. CHANDRASEKARAN	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 79 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1658	2115	K. SOUNDARA RAJAN	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1659	2116	RAVURI VENKATA SAI VARA PRASAD	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1660	2117	R. KRISHNA MOORTHY	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1661	2118	S. KRISHNAN	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1662	2119	S. GANESH GHANAPATIGAL	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1663	2120	M.S.KARTHIK	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1664	2121	MADHAV VENKATESH PARANJAPE	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1665	2122	SANNIDHANAM PRASAD AVADHANI	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1666	2123	G. RAJARAM	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1667	2781	C.PATTABI RAMA	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1668	2782	V.SATHYANARAYAN AN	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1669	2783	S.R.SUBRAMANYA SARMA	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1670	2784	G.KARTHIKEYAN	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1671	2785	DAITA SUBRAHMANAYA PAVAN	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1672	2786	SHRIDHAR PADMAKAR AGHOR,	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1673	2787	B.SHRIRAM	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1674	2788	M.SUNIL MOHAN	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1675	2789	R.RAMSHARAN	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1676	2790	SACHIN UDAY KULKARNI	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1677	2791	S.SUDHARSANAN	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1678	2792	GOPARAJU KRISHNA MOHAN	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1679	2793	B.ASWIN	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 80 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1679					4,00,000	
1680	2794	HARAN RAMANATHAN	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1681	2795	M.BALASUBRAMANI AN	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1682	2796	S.SURYA NARAYANAN	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1683	450	K. SIVASHANKAR	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1684	451	K. GANESH	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1685	452	S. SHANKARANARAYA NAN	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1686	453	N. NATARAJAN	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1687	454	R. RAMAKRISHNAN	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1688	455	R. HARIHARAN	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1689	456	S. SWAMINATHA SASTRIGAL	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1690	457	KRISHNA PRASAD	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1691	458	S. SWAMINATHAN	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1692	459	SUBRAMANYA SASTRIGAL.G	71 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1693	460	MAHESH.G	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1694	461	R. RAJASEKARAN	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1695	462	R. VIJAYAKUMAR	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1696	463	R. SAI JAGADEESHAN	21 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1697	464	SEENIVASAN.A	20 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1698	465	N. CHANDRAMOULEES Hwaran	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1699	466	ANANTHANARAYAN AN.A	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1700	467	GURUMURTHY.B	60 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 81 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1701	468	P. BHARANIDHARAN	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1702	469	KANNAN VAADHYAR.B	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1703	470	V. THIYAGA BALAJI	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1704	471	S. KUMAR SASTRIGAL	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1705	472	RADHAKRISHNAN.G	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1706	473	M. RAJASEKAR	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1707	474	K.S. VISWESHWAEAN	18 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1708	475	K.S. SIVAKUMAR SHARMA	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1709	476	N. PICHAI KRISHNAN	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1710	477	K. AKSHATH BHAT	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1711	1496	B.VAIDYANATHA HARIHARAN	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1712	1497	K.PARASURAMAN	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1713	1498	V.BALAJI	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1714	1499	M.KARTHIKEYAN	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1715	1500	K.ADHISANKARA SASTRIGALL	64 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1716	1501	D.S.RAJESH	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1717	1502	G.MAHESH	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1718	1503	AMUL ANIIRUDH PAGE	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1719	1504	DIPAK MADHAVRAO DOM	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1720	1505	AKSHAYAKUMAR ASHOKRAO TALEGAONKAR	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1721	1506	BHARGAV BALASAHEB HOSHING	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1722	1507	VEDHANTHA AJAY	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 82 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1722					4,00,000	
1723	1508	A.K.NARAYANAN	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1724	1509	M.VISHNU	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1725	1510	SRIDHARAMURTHY JOIS	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1726	1511	M.ANANTHANARAYA NAN	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1727	2645	DURGALAL SARMA	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1728	2646	SONTI SAIRAM SHARMA	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1729	2647	K.L. VENUGOPAL SHARMA	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1730	2648	R.ARUNACHALAM	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1731	2649	V.BALAJI	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1732	2650	S.SARATHCHANDRA	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1733	2651	ORUGANTI VENKATA KAMESWARA SASTRY	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1734	2714	GULLAPALLI SATYA VIROOPAKSHA SHARMA	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1735	2715	SHRIPAD DIVAKAR DEODIKAR	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1736	2716	M.SRIRAM	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1737	2717	GUJJA SRAVAN	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1738	2718	EMANI SATYA SURYA NAGA SRI VENKATESH SARMA	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1739	2719	SATYAM SHUKLA	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1740	2652	RAVI NARAYAN PANDE	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1741	2653	YANAMANDRA SATHYA VENKATA GOPALA KRISHNA	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1742	2654	R.SUNDARA RAMAN	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1743	2655	G.SHIVA	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 83 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1743		SUBRAMANYA GHANAPATI				4,00,000	
1744	2656	S.SWAMINATHAN	22	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1745	2657	L.A.RAJAMANIKAND AN	27	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1746	2658	DHULIPALA MADHU GANESHA SARMA	26	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1747	2659	VISHNUBHATLA SRIRAMA CHADRA DEEKSHITHULU	28	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1748	2660	A.SRIKANTH	27	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1749	2661	G.SANKARANARAYA N	27	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1750	2124	S.SHEKAR	35	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1751	2125	N. RANGANATHAN	37	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1752	2126	PARASURAM SRINATHADHA CHARYULU	35	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1753	2127	KALIKURI SURENDRANATH SARMA	32	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1754	2128	N. SANKARA MAHADEVA SARMA	33	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1755	2129	MANGIPUDI VENKATA SASTRY	28	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1756	2130	ANNADANAM SIVA PRASAD	47	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1757	2131	KARRA RAVI GANESWARA SARMA	37	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1758	2132	V. MUTHUKRISHNAN	46	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1759	2133	S. NAGARAJAN	51	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1760	2134	CHALLA BHARANI KUMAR SARMA	34	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1761	2135	GORTI SAMBASIVA PERI SOMAYAJI SARMA	36	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1762	2136	B. VARAPRASAD	33	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1763	2137	M. RAMASUBRAMANYA SARMA	69	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 84 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1764	2138	KALIKURI RAMANATHA SARMA	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1765	2139	R. GANAPATHI SUBRAMANIAN @ GANESH	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1766	2140	B.KRISHNA SHARMA	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1767	2141	R. SATYANARAYANAN	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1768	2142	V. RAMA SUBRAMANIAN	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1769	2143	S. R. CHENNAKESAVA AVADHANI	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1770	2144	B. RAJA BALAJI	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1771	2145	AMBATIPUDI VENKATA HANUMATH PRASAD SARMA	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1772	2146	INUGANTI PAVAN KUMAR SARMA	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1773	2147	MADDU AVADHOTA AVADHANI	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1774	2148	R.S. SUBRAMANYA SARMA	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1775	2149	N. PHANIKUMAR	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1776	2150	GANAPATHI BHAIRAVESWARA BHAT	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1777	2151	R.V.SRINIVASAN	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1778	2152	VISHNUBHATLA RAMASATYA GOPALA SARMA	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1779	2153	G. KRISHNA CHANDRA SARMA	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1780	2154	RAGHAV S. RAMADASI	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1781	2155	D. RAMPRASAD	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1782	2156	A. SUBRAMANYA SARMA	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1783	2157	T. CHAKRAVARTHI SHARMA	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1784	2158	PRAKASH	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 85 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1784		SUBBARAYA BHAT			4,00,000	
1785	2159	B.N. RAGHAVENDRA	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1786	2160	T. SRINIVASA SARMA	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1787	2161	M. BHANU MURTHY SARMA	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1788	2162	R. KANNAN	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1789	2163	SANDEEP S. KAJAREKAR	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1790	2164	BHANUDAR NRUSIMHA JOSHI @ BHANUDAS N.JOSI	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1791	2165	E.VIGNESH (SIVA SUBRAMANIAN)	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1792	2166	MADIRAJU SRINIVASA RAJESH SARMA	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1793	2167	CH.DEVI SIVA SAI KUMAR	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1794	478	S. SUBRAMANYA SASTRIGAL	62 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1795	479	RAGURAMAN.B	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1796	480	R. VIJAYANAND	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1797	481	ASWIN KUMAR S	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1798	482	S.KALAYANARAMAN	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1799	521	S.GANESH	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1800	522	K.SUBRAMANIYAN	59 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1801	523	J.BALAMURUGAN	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1802	524	R.HARI PRASANNA	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1803	525	KISHORE	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1804	526	S.SIVARAMAKRISHN AN	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1805	483	R.BALAGI	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 86 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1806	484	P.SRINIVASA ACHAR	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1807	485	K.RAMANATHAN	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1808	486	R.HARIHARA SUDHAN	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1809	487	R.VENKATESH	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1810	488	N.RAGAVENDIRAN	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1811	489	K.SUBRAMANYA PRASANNA	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1812	490	L.VENKATARAMANA N	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1813	491	G.SURESH	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1814	492	R.BAIRAVAN	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1815	493	HARIHARA SUBRAMANIYAN.G	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1816	494	SRIDHARAN.G	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1817	495	S.VENKATANARASHI MAN	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1818	496	S.SUSEHSHARMA	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1819	497	K.S.MURALIDHARA SHARMA	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1820	498	SHANMUGASUNDHA RAM.A	60 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1821	499	K.MUGUNTH VATHIYAR	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1822	500	R.RAVICHANDRA SEKARAN	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1823	501	R.MANNARSAMY	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1824	502	R.BALASUBRAMANIA N	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1825	503	SATHISH KUMAR.G	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1826	504	KRISHNAN.A.S	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1827	505	SUNTHASEKARAKAP ADIGAL.B	69 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 87 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1828	506	VENKATA SUBRAMANIYAM.A	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1829	507	S.V.ANANTHA KRISHNAN	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1830	508	S.ANANTHA RAMAN	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1831	509	V.BHARATHWAJ	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1832	510	SIVASUBRAMANIYA N	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1833	511	L.SHRINIVASAN	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1834	512	S.V.RADHAKRISHNA N	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1835	513	V.HARIKRISHNAN	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1836	514	N.SAIRAM	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1837	515	K.V.RAMA SUBRAMANIAN	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1838	516	V.KRISHNAMURTHY	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1839	2168	DUVVURI PHANI YAGNA SIVANANDA KIRAN SARMA	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1840	2169	K. MUTHU SUBRAMANIAM	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1841	2170	K.L. KRISHNA MURTHY	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1842	2171	TANGIRALA VENKATA SATYA DATTATHREYA SARMA	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1843	2172	G.S. SRIKANTH	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1844	2173	Y.H.D. PAVAN KUMAR	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1845	2174	TEKUMALLA SRIRAM MURTHY	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1846	2175	M.B.V.N. VIJAYA KUMAR SARMA	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1847	2176	V. VAGEESAN	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1848	2177	AKSHAY BALA SAHEB JOSHI	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 88 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1849	2178	G.SRINIVASAN	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1850	2179	MANDADHI RAMAKRISHNA AVADHANI,	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1851	2180	V. KESAVA SOMAYAJI	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1852	2181	G. BHARAT KISHORE	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1853	2182	S. GIRIDHARAN	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1854	1944	VISHUNUBHATLA LAKSHMIPATHI SOMAYAJULU	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1855	1945	VYAKARAM VENKATAPPAIAH SASTRY	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1856	1946	AMBATIPUDI SUBRAMANYA SASTRY	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1857	1947	VISHUBHATLA SRINIVASA AVADHANI	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1858	1948	DIVBYSHYAM KRISHNA SARMA	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1859	1949	GADEPALLI VENKATARAMANA AVADHANI	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1860	1950	LANKA PRASANNANJANEYA SARMA,	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1861	1951	DENDUKURI VENKATA SUBRAMANYA SOMAYAJI SARMA,	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1862	1952	V.VENKATESA SASTRIGAL,	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1863	1953	BAARATULA LAKSHMICHANDRAS EKHARA SASTRY	59 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1864	1954	D.V.SEETHARAMANJ ANEYA SARMA	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1865	1955	S.SRINIVASA VENKATESWARAN	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1866	1956	L.VIJAYA BHASKARA SARMA	67 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1867	1957	RAAPARTHI SURESHKUMAR SARMA AVADHANI	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1868	1958	GODAVARI SEETHARAMA	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 89 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1868		SASTRY				
1869	1959	AARADYULA APPANNA SOMAYAJI	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1870	1960	K.SRIDHARA SARMA	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1871	1961	N.K.SRINIVASA SASTRIGAL	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1872	1962	DEVARABOTLA SRINIVASA SARMA	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1873	3059	R.SUBRAMANIAN	67 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1874	3060	K.SANKAR RAMAN	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1875	3061	VISWANATHAN V	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1876	3062	SUBRAMANIAN .C	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1877	3063	VENKATARAMAN S	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1878	3064	RAGHAVAN .K.K	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1879	3065	KANNAN .K	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1880	3066	GOMATHI SHANKAR N	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1881	3067	N HARIHARA SUNDARAM .N	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1882	517	S.K.VENKITARAMAN	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1883	518	K.UMASANKAR	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1884	519	S.VIVEKANADHAN	22 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1885	520	K.MANIKANDAN	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1886	527	K.BALAGI SHARMA	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1887	1582	K.TIRUMALA AYENGAR	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1888	1583	N.RAGUNATHAN	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1889	1584	B.P.ADITYA	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1890	1585	SRI.V.R.SRIDHARA	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 90 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1890		DIKSHIDAR			4,00,000	
1891	1586	S. SANGAMESHWARAN	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1892	1587	A.RADHAKRISHNA SASTRIGAL	64 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1893	1588	R.GANESAN	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1894	1589	K.RAMADAS BHAT	64 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1895	1590	A.RAGHAVAN	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1896	1591	D.CHANDRASEKAR	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1897	1592	P.RAMAKRISHNACH AR	64 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1898	1593	S.LAKSHMANAN	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1899	1594	B.R.SHANKARAMOO RTHY	67 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1900	1595	SHESHACHALA	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1901	1596	VADALAMANI SITARAMA SHARMA	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1902	1597	S.VANNI NATHA SHARMA	67 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1903	1598	K.SUNDERASAN	64 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1904	1599	S.RANGANATHAN	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1905	1600	R.RAVINDRAN	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1906	1601	KALIDAS RATHAKANTHIAH GANAPATHY SHARMA	60 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1907	1602	H.S.NAGARAJA SROWTHI	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1908	1603	SANKARA SUBRAMANIAN	70 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1909	1604	K.MUTHUKRISHNAN	67 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1910	1605	SWAMINATHAN YOGESWARA IYER	69 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
1911	1606	LAXMI GANAPATHY	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 91 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1911						
1912	1607	DEVARBOTILA SADA SIVA SASTRY	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1913	1608	AYYAGARI SUBRAMANYA SARMA	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1914	1609	E.R.KRISHNAMURTH Y SASTRIGAL	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1915	1610	V.K.NATARAJAN	68 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1916	1611	G.S.RAMESH	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1917	1612	P.N.PASUPATHI NAMBUDIRI	68 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1918	1613	K.V.RAMASESHADRI	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1919	1614	K.SESHADRI	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1920	1615	M.HARIHARAN SUBRAMANIAM	60 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1921	1616	HARIHARAN THYAGARAJAN	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1922	1617	RAMAKRISHNAN THYAGARAJAN	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1923	1618	P.V.RAGHURAMA SASTRIGAL	67 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1924	1619	H.M.CHANDRASHEK ARA BHALTA	70 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1925	1620	K.SATHYAMURTHI	64 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1926	656	S.SUBHRAMANYAN	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1927	657	NAGASUBHRAMANY AM	62 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1928	658	R.VAITHYANATHAN	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1929	659	S.RADHAKRISHNAN	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1930	660	S.SUNDARAM	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1931	661	N.BALASUBHRAMAN YA SASTRIGAL	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1932	662	SWAMINATHAN.C	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 92 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1933	663	N.KALYANA KUMAR	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1934	664	NAGARAJAN.B	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1935	665	R.RAJAGOPAL	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1936	666	ANANTHAKRISHNAN .A	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1937	667	K.CHANDRAMOULIS HWARAN	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1938	668	K.NAGESH BHAT	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1939	669	R.SRINIVASAN	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1940	670	SHANMUKHA RAJ.B	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1941	671	V.R.SRINIVASAN	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1942	672	RATHEESH K MOORTHY	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1943	673	K.SUBRAMANIAM	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1944	674	SHIRISH KUMAR	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1945	675	S.KRISHNAN	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1946	676	K.SRIRAM	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1947	677	K.BALAKRISHNAN	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1948	678	R.SRINIVASAN	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1949	679	R.MUTHUKUMAR GANAPADIGAL	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1950	680	K.S.SIVAKUMAR BHAT	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1951	681	M.NAGARAJASHARM A	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1952	682	S.SRIRAM	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1953	683	R.RAJARAMAN	64 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1954	684	T.SATHISHKUMAR	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 93 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1955	685	P.HARISH	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1956	686	K.VIGNESH BHAT	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1957	687	R RAMAKRISHNAN	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1958	688	RAMA SUBRAMANIAN	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1959	689	S VINODH KUMAR	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1960	690	RAVI SHARMA R	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1961	691	S JAIGANESH	22 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1962	692	K.THIAGARAJAN	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1963	1813	SHRI GANESHWAR PARKHI	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1964	1814	SHANKARA NARAYANA BHAT.P	68 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1965	1815	SATHYANARAYANA MURTHY	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1966	1816	VISHNUDAS DESHPANDE	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1967	1817	PARMAKUSAMANAN THA PADMANABHA PRASAD	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1968	1818	SOUNDARRAJAN.S	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1969	1819	KUPPA VENKATA BALASUBRAMANYA SHARMA	62 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1970	874	MAHADEVAN S	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1971	3068	RAJASEKARAN K	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1972	3069	SHANKARA RAMAN V	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1973	3070	MUTHUKRISHNAN S	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1974	3071	VENKATESWARAN V	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1975	3072	VENKATESWARAN S	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1976	3073	GURURAJAN S	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 94 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1976					4,00,000	
1977	3074	SUNDER S	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1978	3075	VENKATARAMAN R	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1979	3076	KUMAR .G	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1980	3077	VENKATA SUBRAMANIAN K S	68 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1981	3078	PARAMESHWARAN S	60 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1982	3079	SRI RAMANARAYANAN .A	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1983	3080	SIVARAMAKRISHNA N .B	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1984	3081	BASKAR .S	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1985	3082	GOVINDHAN	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1986	3083	HARIHARA KRISHNAN .S	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1987	3084	GANAPATHY VENKATRAMAN	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1988	3085	PITCHUMANI	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1989	3086	LAKSHMANAN .A	21 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1990	3087	SUBRAMANIAN .K	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1991	3088	RAMACHANDRAN .N	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1992	3089	VENKATRAMAN .K	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1993	3090	SURYANARAYANAN	62 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1994	3091	GOPALAN	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1995	3092	MAHADEVAN NARAYANAN	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1996	3093	ANANTHARAMAN .R	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1997	3094	SRIIVASAN .K	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 95 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1998	3095	RAJAGOPALAN	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
1999	3096	HARIRAM .R	21 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2000	3097	RAMACHANDRAN .V	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2001	3098	SHANKARA VADHIYAR	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2002	3099	VIJAYABASKAR .R	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2003	3100	ANANTHAPADMANA BAN L	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2004	3101	VENKATESH HARI	62 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2005	3102	K KALYANARAMAN	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2006	3103	RAMAKRISHNAN .S	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2007	3104	ARUMUGA GANESAN	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2008	3105	MANIGANDAN N	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2009	3106	NARASIMMAN .R	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2010	3107	RAMASUBRAMANAIA N S	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2011	3108	VISWANATHAN R	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2012	3109	MAHESWARAN S	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2013	2183	KODANDA CHAYAPATHI	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2014	2184	DENDUKURI ASWATHA NARAYANA PHANI KUMAR SARMA	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2015	1621	K.N.SANKARA NARAYANAN	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2016	1622	K.PADMANABAN	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2017	1623	A.SRINIVASA BATACHARIAR	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2018	1624	SANJEEVA BHAT M.S	64 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2019	1625	S.NARAYANA	68 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 96 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2019		SASTRIGAL				4,00,000	
2020	1626	RAMA THAMMANA BHAT	67 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2021	1627	N.VISWANATHAN SASTRIGAL	64 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2022	1628	K.NARAYANA SASTRIGAL	70 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2023	1629	D.VIJAYABANU GANAPADIGAL	68 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2024	1630	N.SRIDHAR SASTRIGAL	70 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2025	1631	SHRINIVAS TIMMAJI POOJAR	67 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2026	1632	N.M.RAVEENDRAN NAMBOOTHRI	67 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2027	1633	PADMANABAN.S	66 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2028	1634	AATHMANABAN.B	68 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2029	1635	SUNDARRAJAN.R	56 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2030	1636	HARIKUMARAN.S	58 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2031	1637	SRIDHARAN.V	44 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2032	1638	VENKADESH.M.V	48 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2033	1639	SARAVANESH.C.N	37 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2034	1640	KUMAR.S	60 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2035	1641	AGNI MAHALINGAM.K	53 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2036	1642	VENKATAKRRISHNA N.R	60 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2037	1643	VENKATESAN.R	50 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2038	1644	SHANKARA NARAYANAN.K	54 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2039	1645	KANNAN.K.R	47 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2040	1646	MANIKANDAN.S	30 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2041	1647	RAMAN.C.V	27 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 97 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2041					4,00,000	
2042	1648	SANKAR.N	59 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2043	1649	SEENUVASARAGHA VAN.V	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2044	1650	VENKATASUBRAMA NIAN.L	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2045	1651	PRASANNA VENKATESH.S.M	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2046	1652	NARAYANAN.S	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2047	1653	GIRIDHARAN.S	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2048	1654	ALAGAR RAJA.G	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2049	1655	RAMAKRISHNAN	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2050	1656	BALASUBRAMANIYA N.R	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2051	1657	BHASKARA SARMA.V	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2052	1658	SRIRAM SHARMA	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2053	2797	R.BALAJI	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2054	2798	K.PRAVEEN KUMAR	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2055	2799	ARUN ASHRITH	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2056	2800	N.VENKATESH	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2057	2801	GANADALAM ANANTHA SAYANA CHARYULU	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2058	2802	SHAMSUNDAR	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2059	875	SANKARANARAYAN AN .M	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2060	876	RAMKUMAR K	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2061	877	VENKATA KRISHNAN.A.V	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2062	878	S BALASUBRAMANIAN	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 98 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2063	879	N NARAYANAN	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2064	880	VENKATA NARAYANAN.G	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2065	881	R VISHAWANATHAN SARMA	59 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2066	882	S BASKARAN	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2067	883	S VENKATA KRISHNAN	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2068	884	K S MEENAKSHI SUNDARAM	59 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2069	885	VENKATA SUBRAMANIAAN	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2070	886	R SAKDHIDHARA SARMA	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2071	887	V VIVEKANANDHA SHARMA	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2072	888	S PRATHEESH KUMAR	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2073	889	GURUSHANKARA NARAYANAN.B	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2074	890	K KRISHNAMOORTHY	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2075	891	VENKATA KRISHNAN.C	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2076	892	V GANESHAN	67 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2077	893	RAMAMOORTHY N	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2078	894	NARAYANAN U	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2079	895	HARIHARASUDHAN	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2080	896	VISHWANATHAN P	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2081	897	VENKATA RAMAN K	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2082	898	NARAYANAN S	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2083	899	ANANTHAVENKATAR AMAN	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2084	900	SRINIVASAN R	69 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 99 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2085	901	ARUNACHALAM G	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2086	902	MANIKANDAN R	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2087	903	KRISHNAMOORTHY V	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2088	904	MAHESH Y	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2089	905	NAGASUBRAMANIAN S	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2090	906	MEIYYAZHAGAN	64 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2091	907	V.SRIDHARAN	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2092	908	R.SUBBRARAMAKRI SHNAN	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2093	909	K.R. VENKATARAMANAS ARMA	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2094	910	R.BALASUBRAMANIY A	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2095	911	R.RAMAKRISHNA SHARMA	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2096	912	SAIRAM.G	21 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2097	913	VENKATASUBRAMA NIYA SHARMA.C	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2098	914	K.SANKAR GANESH	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2099	915	V.HARIHARAN	22 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2100	916	V.RAMANATHAN	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2101	917	N.GANAPATHYRAMA SHARMA	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2102	918	S.GANESAN	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2103	2185	N. KOUNDINYA SARMA	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2104	2186	PRATAP MANISH JOSHI	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2105	2187	SANGAMESWARA JOSHI	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2106	2188	POLA VENKATA LAKSHMI	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 100 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2106		NARASIMHA PAWAN KUMAR			4,00,000	
2107	2189	KAPILAWAI AGNIHOTRA AVADHANI	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2108	3296	KANNAN .N	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2109	3297	HARIHARAN .G	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2110	3298	SRINIVASAN .R	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2111	3299	KRISHNAN .V (KANNAN GANAPADI)	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2112	3300	SWAMYNATHA GANAPADI .R	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2113	3301	GOPALAKRISHNAN .S	22 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2114	3302	RAJAGOPAL .S	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2115	3303	DATTATRAYA MURTHY .D.V.P	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2116	3304	SURESH GANAPADIGAL .S	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2117	3305	LAKSHMIKANTH .P.S.N	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2118	3306	RAMAKRISHNAN .N	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2119	3307	KARTHICK .G	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2120	3308	SATHISH GANAPADIGAL .G	22 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2121	3309	GANESH GANAPADIGAL .G	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2122	3310	RAGHAV .C	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2123	3311	SRINIVASAN .R	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2124	3312	SRIRAM .M	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2125	3313	SANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2126	3314	GANESAN .J	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2127	3315	VENKATESH .S	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 101 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2127					4,00,000	
2128	3316	GANESH .S	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2129	3317	VENKATRAMAN .V	18 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2130	3318	RAMACHANDRA SARMA .T	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2131	3319	SUBRAMANI .R	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2132	3320	ANANTHA SUBRAMANIAN .M	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2133	3321	GOPALAN .N	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2134	3322	VARATHARAJAN .P.S	64 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2135	3323	MUTHUKANNAN .K	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2136	3324	RAMKUMAR .R	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2137	3325	MURALI .B	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2138	3326	SANKAR .S	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2139	3327	RAMCHANDRAN .S	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2140	3328	VISWANATH .K.R	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2141	3329	JAYANTHA MANI SASTRY .C	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2142	3330	SRIRAM . J	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2143	3331	SANKAR SHARMA .R	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2144	3332	RAMESH SHARMA .S	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2145	3333	SUDARSAN .A.S	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2146	3334	RAJESH .S	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2147	2803	HARIKESH KULKARNI	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2148	2804	S. BHARATHWAJAN	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2149	2805	NAGARAJAN	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 102 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2149		SHANKARA RAMAN			4,00,000	
2150	2806	KALVAKOLANU DIVAKARA VENKATA SIVA NAGA KRISHNA	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2151	2807	C.GURUMURTHY	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2152	2808	MADHAVABHOTLA KASHI VISWANATHA SHARMA	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2153	2809	G.PRASANNA VENKATESWARAN	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2154	2810	R.SHYAM SUNDAR	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2155	2811	U.SUNDAR RAJAN	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2156	2812	S.S.HARI HARAN	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2157	2813	R.PRAMODH MAHAJAN	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2158	2814	RAVURI LEELA SUKA MANOJ	22 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2159	2815	V.YATHINDRAN	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2160	2816	VIRIVENTI RAJEEVA DATTA	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2161	2817	R.MANIKANDAN	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2162	2818	DHAVALA SAI SUBRMANYA SARMA	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2163	2819	DEVULAPALLI SATYA VENKATA MARUTHI SESA PURNA	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2164	2820	KALAKUNTALA VARAPRASAD	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2165	2821	GORTHI RAGURAMA SARMA	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2166	2822	AVADHANULA PARAMESWARA PRASAD AVADHNAI	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2167	2823	MUDDU NARAHARI AVADHANI	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2168	2824	S.VENKATA RAMANA MURTHY	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2169	2825	K.VENKATA SIVARAMAKRISHNA GHANAPATI	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 103 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2170	2826	N.SUBRAMANYAM	67 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2171	2827	K.J.VENKATA RAMALINGA SARMA	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2172	2828	S.NARAYANANA GANAPATIGAL	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2173	2829	R.DHANDAPANI SHARMA	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2174	2830	V.N.V.S.LAKSHMI NARAYANA GHANAPATI	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2175	2831	V.VISWANATHAN	60 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2176	2832	C.VAMSIKRISHNA GHANAPATI	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2177	2833	G.RAMA GHANAPATIGAL	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2178	2834	V.JAGANNATHA SOMAYAJULU	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2179	2835	GANGADHARA KEDARNATH SARMA GHANAPATI	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2180	2836	K.ANJANEYA SARMA	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2181	2837	M.SATHYANARAYAN A GHANAPATIGAL	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2182	2838	NARAYANA BHAT MARATHE	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2183	2839	A.R.NARAYANA GHANAPATIGAL	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2184	2840	DENDUKURI VENKATESWARA DIKSHITULU	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2185	2841	R.NANDA KUMAR	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2186	2842	S.HARIHARA GHANAPATIGAL (A) S.SURESH	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2187	2843	E.RAJAGOPALAN	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2188	2844	D.VENKATA SUNDARESWARA KUMARA SARMA	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2189	2845	R.NARAYANAN	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2190	2846	M.RAMANATHA SARMA (ALIAS) RAMESH GANAPATI	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 104 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2191	919	R.RAMA KRISHNA GHANAPATI	22 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2192	920	S.HARIHARAN	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2193	921	S.VENKATA SUBRAMANIAN SHARMA	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2194	922	S.RAMESH	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2195	923	V.VENKATALAKSHM ANAN	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2196	924	S.SRIRAMAN	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2197	925	S.KRISHNAMOORTH Y SHARMA	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2198	926	S.GANESH	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2199	2038	TADEPALLI VENKATA SUBRAMANYA RAGHAVENDRA SARMA,	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2200	2039	L.SEETHARAMA SARATH AVADHANI	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2201	2040	D.VENKATESWARA SARMA	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2202	2041	BHAGAVATHULA LAKSHMAJI SARMA,	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2203	2042	BHAGAVATHULA RAMAJI SARMA AVADAHNI	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2204	2043	U.SUKUMAR BHAT	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2205	2044	THUTTAGINTA RAMA SATHYA NARAYANA SARMA	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2206	2045	N.SRINIVASA SARMA	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2207	2046	DUBHAKULAVENKAT A ADITYA KAMESWARA KUMAR SARMA	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2208	2047	DURBHAKULA RAGHUNATHA SARMA	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2209	2048	V.MOHANA SARMA	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2210	2049	K.N.KRISHNAN	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 105 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2210					4,00,000	
2211	2050	M.RANGANATHAN	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2212	2051	N.SIVARAMAN	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2213	2052	P.CHANDRASEKHAR A SARMA	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2214	2053	A.LAKSHMANACHAR YULU	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2215	2054	C.RAMPRASAD	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2216	2055	C.GANESH	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2217	1820	ABHISHEK ANAND RAO JOSHI	19 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2218	1821	KODEESWARAN.N	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2219	1822	ARAVIND.V.G	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2220	1823	SRINIVASAN.V.G.	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2221	1824	NANDYALA HARINATH	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2222	1825	UMASHANKAR.P	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2223	1826	CHANDRASEKARA GANAPATIGAL.K	62 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2224	1827	KIRAN KUMAR	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2225	1828	SRIDHARAN.S	70 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2226	1829	P. KRISHNAMURTHY AVADHANULU	69 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2227	1830	D. VENKATA SURYA PRAKASH AVADHANI	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2228	1831	SRIPADHA MANIKYA AVADHANULU	69 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2229	1832	GULLAPALLI VENKATA SURYA SUBRAMANYA AVADHANI,	68 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2230	1833	P.PALASANKARA VARAPRASD AVADHANI	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2231	1834	D.VENKATESWARA AVADHANI,	62 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 106 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2231					4,00,000	
2232	1835	J.V.LAKSHMINARAY ANA SARMA AVADHANI	71 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2233	1836	DUDDILLA MANOHARA AVADHANI	69 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2234	1837	GATTU NARAHARI AVADHANI	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2235	3335	SUNDARAM .R	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2236	3336	VENKATRAMAN .V	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2237	3337	SRIVATHTHA SARMA .M	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2238	3338	RAHUL .S	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2239	3339	ARUN PRASATH .P	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2240	3340	MANIKANDAN .B	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2241	3292	SENTHILKUMAR A.K.P	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2242	3293	LAKSHMANAN .V	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2243	3294	BAIRAVAN .N	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2244	3295	ABISHEK .R	20 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2245	3341	MOHANRAJ .R.K	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2246	3342	BALASUBRAMANIAN .R	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2247	3343	IYYAPPAN .E	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2248	3344	BALAJI .R	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2249	3345	LAKSHMI NARAYANAN .S	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2250	3346	SABARIGIRI VADSAN .K	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2251	3347	SATHYANARAYANA N .S	59 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2252	3348	PRATHAMESH BALASAHEB NIRMAL	18 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 107 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2253	3349	KETHARAJU LAKSHMI	19 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
		SURYANARAYANAN			4,00,000	
2254	3350	YALLAPRAGADA MANIKANTA SARMA	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2255	3351	PONNA SRIPRAMOD	18 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2256	3352	VIVEK SHARADRAO KULKARNI	18 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2257	3353	VENKATESH	22 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2258	3354	PONNA AKHIL KUMAR	20 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2259	3110	RAMAKRISHNAN J	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2260	3111	SUNDARAM K	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2261	3112	KANNAN V	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2262	3113	HARINARAYANAN S	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2263	3114	HARIHARAN S	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2264	3115	RAMESH MUTHU	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2265	3116	RENGARAJAN T	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2266	3117	PRAKASH P	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2267	3118	NAGARAJAN A	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2268	3119	SUNDARARAJAN S	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2269	3120	VISWANATHAN K.S	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2270	3121	SRINIVASAN V	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2271	3122	MANIDEVAN S.B	21 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2272	3123	RANGASAMY A	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2273	3124	GANESAN	59 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2274	3125	MEENAKSHI SUNDARAM	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 108 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2274					4,00,000	
2275	3126	CHANDRASEKAR R	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2276	3127	KRISHNAN	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2277	3128	GANESAN	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2278	3129	VAIDHYANATHAN	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2279	3130	RAMASUBRAMANIA N	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2280	2847	V.SRI RAM	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2281	2848	K.VENKATA SATHYA SEETHARAMAVARD HANI	60 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2282	2849	K.S.MANJUNATHAN	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2283	2850	D.SANKARA GHANAPATI	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2284	2851	N.K.MAHADEVA GHANAPATIGAL	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2285	2852	G.SURYANARAYANA GHANAPATI	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2286	2853	PALLE JAGANMOHANA RAVIKIRAN SHARMA	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2287	2854	G.KRISHNA SARMA	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2288	2855	R.PRANATHARTHIHA RAN	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2289	2856	G.TATVAMASI	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2290	2857	R.VIGNESH SHARMA	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2291	2858	C.VENKATAKRISHNA GANAPATIGAL	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2292	2859	B.HARIHARAN	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2293	2860	R.RAVICHANDRAN	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2294	2861	S.ANANTHA NARAYANAN GANAPATIGAL	59 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2295	2862	S.SRIKANTH	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 109 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2296	2863	V.KANNAN	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2297	2864	S.RADHA KRISHNAN	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2298	2865	B.SRIRAM	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2299	2866	H.SEETARAMA MURTHY	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2300	2867	G.VISHALA DATTA	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2301	2868	T.SANKARA DIKSHITAR	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2302	2869	B.KRUPASANKAR	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2303	2870	B.RADHAKRISHNAN	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2304	2871	U.V.BALASUBRAMAN YA BHAT	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2305	2872	S.SRINIVASAN	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2306	528	V.BALASUBRAMANIY AM	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2307	529	S.RAMAKRISHNA GANAPADIKAL	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2308	530	KARTHICK @ RAGAVENDIRAN.A	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2309	531	R.RAJAGOPAL	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2310	532	SIVA SANKARA SHARMA.G	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2311	533	S.VISHAL	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2312	534	K.MANIKANDAN	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2313	535	S.VENKATESHWARA N	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2314	536	K.S.VENKATARAMAN	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2315	537	K.S.KUMAR	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2316	538	M.PRASATH	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2317	539	M.KANNAPPAVATHIY AR	59 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 110 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2318	540	N.VISWANATHAN	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2319	541	V.VIGNESH	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2320	542	S.SATHYA NARAYANA SHARMA	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2321	543	S.MANOHARAN ACHAR	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2322	544	K.KRISHNAMOORTH Y	60 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2323	545	MANIKANTA SHAASTHRY.C.V	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2324	1838	S.THIIYAGARAJA SARMA,	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2325	1839	JAKKI KRISHNA AVADHANI	67 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2326	1840	CHEBOLU VENKATRAMA SATYA PRABHAKARA AVADHANI,	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2327	1841	G.V.NAGA SRIRAMA SARMA,	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2328	1842	VEDHULA BHUVANESWARA PRASAD RAO	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2329	1843	KAPPAGANTHULA RAMACHANDRASEK HARA SASTRY	59 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2330	1844	R.VENKATA SATYA BAPANNA AVADHANULU,	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2331	1845	S.BHASKARA SARMA AVADHANULU	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2332	1846	M.V.RAMAMURTHY AVADHANI	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2333	1847	D.SAMBHAMURTHY AVADHANI	62 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2334	1848	V.SEETHARAMANJA NEYA AVADHANULU	59 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2335	1849	V.VENKATARAMANA AVADHANI,	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2336	1850	NUTTURI VAMANA SARMA AVADHANI	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2337	1851	POLA VENKATESWARA AVADHANI,	68 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 111 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2338	1852	C.ATMARAMA SARMA	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2339	1853	UPADHYAYULA KASIPATHI SOMAYAJULU	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2340	1854	V.SRINIVASA AVADHANI,	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2341	1855	K.VENKATA SURYA SRINIVASA SARMA,	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2342	1856	CHEBOLU VENKATA RAMA SATYA SOMESWARA SUBRAMANYA	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2343	1857	CHIMALAKONDA VEERAVADHANI	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2344	1858	MALLADHI VENKATARAMA SASTRY,	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2345	1859	GULLAPALLI SRINIVASA SARMA GHANAPATI	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2346	1860	D.SUBRAMANYA SASTRY	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2347	1861	K.SOMASUNDARA SASTRY	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2348	1862	P.LAKSHMI GANAPATHI SASTRY	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2349	1863	P.MURARI VENKATA SIVAKUMAR AVADHANI,	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2350	1864	D.AMARANATH,	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2351	1865	D.LAKSHMINARASIM HA AVADHANI	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2352	1866	G.SEETHARAMAN	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2353	1867	D.SUBRAMANYA SARMA	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2354	1868	V.PHANEENDRA SARMA,	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2355	1869	L.NAGESWARA AVADHANI,	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2356	1870	A.SUBRAMANYA SARMA,	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2357	1871	H.SIVABHASKARA SARMA,	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2358	1872	G.KAMALAKARA SARMA,	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM



Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 112 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2358					4,00,000	
2359	1873	D.LAKSHMANA RAO,	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2360	1874	C.POUNDARIKAKSH A SARMA	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2361	1875	A.SUBRAMANYA DEEKSHITULU	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2362	1876	M.GOPALAKRISHNA MURTHY	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2363	1877	N.CHANDRAMOULI	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2364	1878	CHERUKUPALLI VISWANATHA SARMA	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2365	1879	MADDULAPALLI VENKATESA AVADHANI	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2366	1880	N.PASUPATHI	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2367	1881	DURGARAJU BALAJI	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2368	3131	KUMARAN	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2369	3132	HARIHARAN SUBRAMANIAN	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2370	3133	KRISHNAN	68 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2371	3134	SANKARAN K.S	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2372	3135	HARISH	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2373	3136	VENKATESAN S	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2374	771	V.R.SATHIYA NARAYANAN	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2375	772	V. SAKTHI RAMAKRISHNAN	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2376	773	M.V.ANAND	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2377	774	SRINIVASAN.G.S	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2378	775	NAGARAJAN.G	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2379	776	MAHALINGAM IYER.G	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 113 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2380	777	V. NATARAJAN	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2381	778	V. CHANDRAMOULI	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2382	779	ASHWIN DIWAKAR	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2383	780	ARUN KUMAR.B	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2384	781	N.BALASUBRAMANIA N	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2385	782	NARAYANAN.B	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2386	783	R. GANGADHARAN	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2387	784	VEERARAGHAVAN.A	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2388	785	M. SAKTHI KRISHNAN	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2389	786	M. BALASUBRAMANIAN	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2390	787	P. SOUNDHARA RAJAN	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2391	788	P. CHANDRASEKARAN	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2392	789	K.H. VIJAY VISHWANATH	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2393	790	K.H. SATHISH SESHADRI	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2394	791	R. SAPTHAGIRISAN	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2395	792	M.G.SWAMINATHAN	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2396	793	BALAJI.D	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2397	794	DINESH GANAPADI.G	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2398	795	K.ARAVINDH- HARIHARASHARMA	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2399	796	V.GANAPATHI	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2400	797	KANNAN.A	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2401	798	SARAVANAN.A	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 114 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2402	799	R.LAKSHMINARAYANAN	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2403	800	N.THIYAGARAJAN	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2404	801	R.UMAMAHESWARAN	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2405	802	S.NARAYANAN	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2406	803	V.VASANTHAN	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2407	804	R.VEDHAPURI	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2408	805	S.NAGARAJAN	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2409	806	L.HARIPRASATH	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2410	807	SRIDHAR.B	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2411	808	G.VENKATESAN	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2412	546	K.S.HARIHARA SUBRAMANIYAM	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2413	547	S.P.HARIHARAN	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2414	548	R.RAMKUMAR	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2415	549	VISWANATHAN.A	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2416	550	VIGNESH.C	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2417	551	S.JAGANATHAN	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2418	552	M.SUDHARSANA BHATT	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2419	553	SUBRAMANIAN (ALIAS) MURUGAN VATHIYAR.E.H	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2420	554	SHRIDHAR BHAT	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2421	1659	VISHNURAVI SASTHRI	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2422	1660	LAKSHMANAMANIKANDAN.H	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2423	1661	SARAVANAN.C	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 115 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2423						4,00,000	
2424	1662	RAGHAVENDAR.S	25 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
2425	1663	SANTHANARAMAN.K	21 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
2426	1350	CHANDRAN.M.R	60 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
2427	1351	ANAND.R	42 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
2428	1352	PARTHASARATHY.T. R	58 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
2429	1353	NARAYANASWAMY.T .C	41 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
2430	1354	GOPALAKRISHANA VADHIYAR.T	51 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
2431	1355	ANADHANARAYANA N	68 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
2432	1356	VINOD .N	46 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
2433	1357	KRISHAMOORTHY.B	69 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
2434	1358	RAGUNATH	41 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
2435	1359	RAMANARAYANAN.A .S	55 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
2436	1360	KRISHNAN.V	52 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
2437	1361	PARAMESWARAN.S	39 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
2438	1362	CHIDAMBARESWAR AN.P.R	61 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
2439	1363	KRISHNAN.M.V	69 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
2440	1364	S.VINOTH KUMAR	35 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
2441	1365	V.VISWANATHAN	46 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
2442	1366	P.M.SURYANARAYA NAN	34 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
2443	2494	VINJAMURI KUMARA SURYANARAYANA MURTHY,	35 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	
2444	2495	MADDURI VENKATA SURYA VALESH SARMA	33 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
						4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 116 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2445	2496	VARANASI BHARGAVA KUMARA NARASIMHA SARMA,	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2446	2497	GARIMELLA GOPI KRISHNA SARMA	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2447	2498	A. SWAMINATHA GHANAPATIGAL	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2448	2499	K.B. SURYA NARAYANA SHARMA	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2449	2500	EMANI MURALISRINIVASA SARMA	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2450	2501	PASUMATHI VENKATESWARA PRASAD AVADHANI	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2451	2502	SHREEPAD SHIVRAM DHAYGUDE	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2452	2503	V. RAJESH KUMARA SHARMA	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2453	2504	AKELLA NAGA ANJANEYA SRINIVASA SARMA	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2454	2505	AVVARI VENKATA HANUMATH SARMA	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2455	2506	B.V.P. DATTATREYA SARMA	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2456	1882	VISHUNUBHATLA ANJANEYA SOMAYAJULU	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2457	1883	POTHEPEDDI LAKSHMI GANAPATHI	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2458	1884	AVADHANI CHINTHAPALLI NARASIMHA MURTHY AVADHANI	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2459	1885	ISUKAPALLI NAGA SARMA	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2460	1886	KOTHAPALLI SRI MAHAVISHNU MURTHY AVADHANI	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2461	1887	LANKA VENKATA SURYA SUBRAMANYA AVADHANI	64 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2462	2982	CHANDRAMOULI.L	22 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2463	2056	VEDHULA ANILKUMAR SARMA	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2464	2057	MUDDU VENKATA	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 117 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2464		SHRAINKUMAR SARMA			4,00,000	
2465	2058	MANTRI PRAGADA SANTHOSH BABU	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2466	2059	S.PARTHASARATHY	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2467	2060	S.SUDHARSANAN	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2468	2061	S.ANANTHA KRISHNAN	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2469	2062	CHEBHIIYAM KOUNDINYA SARMA	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2470	2063	S.NARASIMHA MURTHY AVADHANI	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2471	2064	S.SUBRAMANIYAN	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2472	2065	Y.ANIL KUMAR	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2473	2066	N.HANUMAN PAPPAIAH SIDDANTHI AVADHANI	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2474	2067	R.SRINIVASAN	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2475	2068	G.SRINIVASA SARMA	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2476	2069	KUCHIBATTALA TARAKA RAMA SARMA	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2477	2070	MANUGULA VENKATA KRISHNA SEETHA	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2478	2071	RAMANJANEYA PARAMESWARA GANAPATI BHATT	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2479	2072	SUBRAMANYA VISHWESWAR BHATT	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2480	2073	M.SIVAKUMAR SARMA	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2481	2074	A.C.MURALIDHARA SARMA	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2482	2075	VENKATARAMANA PARAMA BHAT	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2483	2076	SUBRAMANYA SEETHARAM BHAT	67 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2484	2077	M.PHANIKUMAR SARMA,	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 118 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2484					4,00,000	
2485	2078	L.MURALIDHAR	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2486	2079	R. MURALI KRISHNA SROWTHIGAL	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2487	2080	G. SRINIVASA SASTRY	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2488	2081	V. KRISHNA KUMAR	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2489	2082	R. CHANDRAMOULI SROWTHIGAL	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2490	2083	R. KANNAN	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2491	2084	V. JAMBHUNATHAN	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2492	2085	V. CHANDRASEKHARA	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2493	2086	MANASA CHANDRA MISHRA,	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2494	2087	M. SRIRAM PRABHU	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2495	2088	SUBARAYA GANAPATHI BHAT	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2496	2089	GUNTUR RAVI PRAKASH SARMA	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2497	2090	V. VENKATRAMAN	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2498	2091	PRAMOD NARAHARI DEVASTHALI	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2499	809	J.SIVARAMAN	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2500	810	T.K.SRIDHARA SHARMA	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2501	811	T.K.RAJU	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2502	812	ABHIRAMAN.A	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2503	813	S.GANESH BALAJI	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2504	814	S.PADMANABHAN	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2505	3355	KASIVISHWANATHA N GOPALAKRISHNAN	70 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 119 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2506	3356	N.R.RAMAMOORTHY BHATTACHAR	70 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2507	3357	S.G.KRISHNA MOORTHY SASTRIGAL	70 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2508	3358	RAJARAMAN AGORA SASTRIGAL	70 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2509	3359	Ananatharaman.K.N	70 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2510	3360	M.R.SEETHA RAMAN	71 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2511	3361	RAMAKRISHNA VAITHIYAR.B	71 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2512	3362	LAKSHMI NARAYANAN.B	71 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2513	3363	HOTHA.L.RAMASUB RAMANIAN	71 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2514	3364	GARUDADRI MALLIKARJUNA SHARMA	71 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2515	3365	V.SHANKARA KRISHNA SROWTHIGAL	71 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2516	3366	V.KRISHNAMOORTH Y SASTRIGAL	71 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2517	3367	Ramaswamy iyer.K.A	71 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2518	3368	Ramaswamy.K.R	71 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2519	1004	K SRINATH SHARMA	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2520	1005	BADRI NARAYANA THATHA CHARYAR	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2521	1006	P SIVARAMAN	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2522	1007	S SATHISH	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2523	1008	V HARIHARAN	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2524	1009	N VIGNESH	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2525	1010	CHANDRAMOULI.A	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2526	1011	UPPULURI SATYANARAYANA AVADHANLU	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 120 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2527	1012	T. SRINIVASAN (A) RAVI SASTRI	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2528	1013	T JAIGANESH	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2529	1014	K V SESHADRI GANAPDHIGAL	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2530	1015	K V NARASIMHA SASTRIGAL	60 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2531	1016	J VENKATRAMAN	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2532	1017	VILVANATHA SASTRIGAL(A) RAJU.S	69 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2533	1018	T S MARUTHI PRASAD	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2534	1019	L NAGANARASIMHA	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2535	1020	M MAHALINGESHWAR BHAT	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2536	1021	NARASIMHASWAMY. H.S	62 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2537	1022	M N RAMESH	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2538	1023	N A SUDARSHAN	73 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2539	1024	H N PRASANNA	69 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2540	1025	K S MURALIKRISHNAN	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2541	1026	KESAVAN.D	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2542	1027	SHRIKRISHNA PURANIK	64 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2543	2507	MEDURI VENKATA PHANI KUMAR SARMA	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2544	2508	K.P. MARUDHEESWARAN	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2545	2509	YALLAVAJULA MURALI GOPALA KRISHNA	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2546	2510	CHINTA SUBRAMANYA SARMA	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2547	2511	S. PHALACHANDRA	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 121 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2548	2512	KANJALLA SESHADRI SATYANARAYANAC HARYULU	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2549	2513	D. NATARAJA DHEEKSHIRTHEER	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2550	2514	B. RAMAKRISHNAN	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2551	2515	KEDARNATH JOSHI	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2552	2516	RAVURI PHANIDRA GOWTHAM	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2553	2517	A.C.RAGHAVAN	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2554	2518	R. ARUN	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2555	2519	S. RAJAGOPALAN	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2556	2520	GOPALAKRISHNA N. GAONKAR	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2557	2521	K.GOPALAKRISHNA BADIKALLAYA	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2558	2522	KASIBHATLA VENKATA LAKSHMI NARAYANA SUBRAMANYA	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2559	2523	AYINAPURAPU MANIKANTA SARMA	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2560	2524	THIRUCHURI MURALI GOPALA KRISHNA SHARMA	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2561	2525	T.M.NARAYANA SWAMY	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2562	2526	S. YOGANARASIMMAN	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2563	2527	N. RAMASWAMY IYENGAR	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2564	2528	K. SRINIVASA PATHAK	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2565	2529	M.S. LAKSHMANA SHARMA	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2566	2530	KUCHIBOTLA PHANI DATTA SARMA	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2567	2531	KUCHIBHOTLA NARASIMHA VISWANADHA SARMA,	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 122 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2568	2532	DULLIPALA HARI VENKATA SUBBAIAH SARMA AVADHANI	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2569	2533	V. MANOHAR	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2570	2534	R. SRINIVASA GOPALAN	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2571	2535	MANDEM SRI VASTAVA SHARMA	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2572	2536	D. RANGARAJAN	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2573	2537	A. SUBRAMANYA RAJA	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2574	2538	THANIKELLA VYGRI HAIYAGREEVA SARMA	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2575	2539	CHEBIYYAM RAGHAVA SARMA	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2576	2540	K. JAYARAMAN GHANAPATHIGAL	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2577	2541	DAYANIDHI PATI	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2578	2542	K. NARAYANAN	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2579	2543	K.SUBRAHMANYA BHAT	67 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2580	2544	PANDIT SANTHARAM BHANOSE NASIK	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2581	2545	AKSHAY BHASKAR RAO RATNAPARKHI	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2582	2546	KOTTAPALLI YAGNA VENKATA SUBRAMANYA SARMA	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2583	2547	C.S. RAMA SWAMY SHARMA	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2584	2548	VISHNUBHATLA SRI MALLIKARJUNA SASTRY	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2585	2549	S.BRAHADEESWARA N	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2586	2550	MANICKAM	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2587	2092	P.V. GUHA KRISHNAN	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2588	2093	MEDEPALLI LAKSHMI	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 123 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2588		NARASIAH SARMA				4,00,000	
2589	2094	DHAKURI SATYA RAMAKRISHNA SARMA	34	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2590	2095	GULLAPALLI VENKATA NAGA SITARAMA SASTRY	32	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2591	2096	D. BHARATH KUMAR SARMA	31	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2592	2097	M. SATYANARAYANA SARMA	38	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2593	2098	P.V. SKANDA NARAYANAN	36	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2594	2099	LINGALA ATCHYUTHARAMA VENKATESWARLU	51	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2595	2100	MARIPALLI CHAITANYA KRISHNA SARMA	31	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2596	2101	S. CHANDRA SEKHARAN	51	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2597	2102	KUPPA BALA SUBRAMANYAM	35	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2598	2103	K. GOPALAN	42	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2599	2104	N.Y. SESHADRI GHANAPATIGAL	61	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2600	2105	G.T. SEETHARAMAN	63	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2601	2106	KARNEPATI SEETHARAMANJANE YA SARMA	35	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2602	2107	GANAPATHI BHAT	42	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2603	2108	K. MANIGANDAN	34	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2604	2109	K.A.SHANKARA NARAYANAN	36	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2605	2110	S.KRISHNAN	36	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2606	2111	M.RAJA	49	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2607	2112	M. PRASANTH	37	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2608	2113	MANDHADI VENKATA NARASIMHA MURTHY SARMA	37	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 124 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2609	3214	ANISH ASOK R B	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2610	3215	IYYAPPAN R	68 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2611	3216	VENKATRAMAN	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2612	3217	KUMARAN	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2613	3218	SRIDHAR	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2614	3219	LAKSHMI NARAYANAN S	60 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2615	3220	RANGARAJAN A	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2616	3221	GANESHAN A	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2617	3222	ANANDA SHANKARANARAYA NAN S	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2618	3223	KUMAR S	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2619	3224	MAHADEVAN K	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2620	3225	KRISHNAMURTHY M	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2621	2983	GURUMURTHY.S	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2622	2984	MANIKANDAN C.S.	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2623	2985	SANKARA NARAYANAN.K	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2624	2986	SURYA NARAYANAN.K	21 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2625	2987	VENKATESWARAN.B	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2626	2988	SARAVANAN.R	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2627	2989	RAMANATHAN.M	20 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2628	2990	RAHUL.S	22 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2629	2991	BALAJI.K	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2630	2992	MANIKANDAN.V	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 125 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2630					4,00,000	
2631	1028	V MANIKANDAN	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2632	1029	N PRASHANTHA KRISHNA BHAT	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2633	1030	VIGNESH.B	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2634	1031	S SIVARAMA SARMA	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2635	1032	S VENKATASUBRAMA NIYA SARMA	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2636	1033	N VIGNESHWARAN	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2637	1034	S SAPTHAGIRI	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2638	1035	S SRIRAMA SROWTHIGAL	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2639	1036	R SAMBASUBRAMANY A SASTRIGAL	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2640	1037	R KARTHIK	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2641	1038	K NARAYANAN	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2642	1039	MUKESH.G	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2643	1040	RAMESH.G	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2644	1041	R.THIRUMALAI	64 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2645	1042	N.VENKATRAMA SASTRIGAL	70 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2646	1043	DEVARAJAN	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2647	1044	VARATHARAJA DEEKSHITHAR.A	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2648	1045	GURUPRASAD.C	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2649	1046	CHANDRASEKARA DEEKSHITHAR	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2650	1047	THARIYAMBAKA DEEKSHITHAR.A	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2651	1048	RAMKUMAR.G	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 126 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2652	1049	LAKSHMIPATHY DEEKSHITHAR	67 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2653	1050	K. SAKTHIKUMAR SHARMA	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2654	1051	K. BHARANIDHARA SHROUTHIGAL	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2655	1052	R. HARIHARA SHROUTHIGAL	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2656	1053	R. MANIKANDA SHROUTHIGAL	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2657	1054	V. RAMAGANESA GANAPADIGAL	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2658	1055	K. SRIRAMACHANDRA GANAPADIGAL	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2659	1056	K. VENGGATARAMAN	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2660	1057	RAMAMURTHY SASTRIGAL.G	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2661	1058	S.R. KANNAN	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2662	1059	S. SIVAKUMAR	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2663	2662	K.SWAMINATHAN	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2664	2663	V.ADHITHYAN	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2665	2664	N.RAMESH	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2666	2665	DORBALA KARTHIK KIRAN SHARMA	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2667	2666	VISHNUBHATLA RAMALINGESWARA SUBRAMANYA SARMA	22 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2668	2667	KUPPA VENKATA JANARDHANA SARMA	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2669	2668	V.KANNAN	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2670	2669	JOSHYULA HEMANTH KRISHNA KANTH SARMA	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2671	2670	C.SANKARA RAMAN	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2672	2671	KALLETINU DIXIT	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 127 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2672						
2673	2672	V.NARAYANAN	22 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2674	2673	AKELLA VENKATA RAMANJANEYA SUBRAMANYA SARMA	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2675	2551	G.S. PRAKASH	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2676	2552	ANIRUDDHA ANANTRAO HISWANKAR	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2677	2553	R. MANIKANDAN	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2678	2554	LANKA ANNAPURNANDA SARMA	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2679	2555	RACHAKONDA VENKATA NARASIMHA SHARMA	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2680	2556	VISHAL KAMLA KAR KURUMBHATTE	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2681	2557	RAJENDRA PURUSHOTTAM DANI	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2682	2558	VEDMURTHY GURUPRASAD VINAYAK PUJARI	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2683	2559	H.K.MADHUSUDANA	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2684	2560	KAPAGANTHU SRIKRISHNA CHANDRA SARMA	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2685	2561	DATTATREYA KULKARNI	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2686	2562	SRIPATHI BHAT MUDRI	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2687	2563	BHAGAVATHULA DURGAPRASAD SARMA	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2688	2564	REDDY VEERABHADRA RAJESH SARMA	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2689	2565	TEJOMURTHULA VENKATA DURGESH AVADHANI	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2690	2566	TEJOMURTHULA KANTHI BHASKARA AVADHANI	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2691	2567	RAYAPROLU SOMESWARA	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 128 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2691		SARMA				4,00,000	
2692	2568	CH.V. SUBRAMANYAM	29	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2693	241	V.S.RAMASWAMY	38	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2694	242	T.V.SRINIVASAN	62	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2695	243	T.V.SEETHARAMAN	47	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2696	244	K.S.KRISHNASWAMY	59	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2697	245	UMASHANKAR .B	24	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2698	246	NARAYANASWAMY K.M	50	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2699	247	NARAYANAN R	57	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2700	248	RAMADURAI	64	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2701	249	K.P.VEERAMANI	59	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2702	250	SRINIVASAN.C.M	62	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2703	251	K.K.SIVAMANI	57	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2704	252	RAJAMANI	50	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2705	253	N.N.HARIHARAKRIS HNAN	56	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2706	254	R.N.RAMAN	69	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2707	255	P.R.KRISHNA IYER	43	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2708	256	M.R.SUBRAMANYAM	54	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2709	257	ANANTHARAMAN .K.R.	26	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2710	258	JAYAKRISHNAN K	59	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2711	259	P.M.RAMACHANDRA N	67	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2712	260	VENKITARAMAN	70	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2713	261	SRIRAM.C	45	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 129 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2713					4,00,000	
2714	262	VENKATESHWARAN V	71 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2715	263	PARAMESHWARAN A.N	62 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2716	264	SUNDAR D	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2717	265	GIRIDHARAN S	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2718	266	SHREEKANTHA TAPAS	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2719	2993	RAMAKRISHNA SHARMA.T	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2720	2994	HARIHARAN.T	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2721	2995	VIGNESH.D	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2722	2996	MUTHUSUBRAMANI AN.G	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2723	2997	SUBRAMANIAN.K	59 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2724	2998	SRIRAM.S	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2725	2999	RAMAKRISHNA SHARMA.N	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2726	3000	BALASUBRAMANIAN. D	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2727	3001	SUNDAR RAMAN.V	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2728	3002	PRASANNA.V	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2729	3003	VIGNESH.V	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2730	3004	VAIDYANATHAN.R	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2731	3005	KARTHIKEYAN.V.B	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2732	3006	SRIRAM.J	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2733	3007	VENKATESH.S	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2734	3008	KARTHIK.M	21 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2735	3009	MANIKANDAN.S	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 130 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2735					4,00,000	
2736	3010	MAHADEVAN.V	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2737	3011	KALYANA SUNDARAM.G.T	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2738	3012	SHARAN KUMAR.R	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2739	3013	VENKATACHALAM.R	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2740	3014	GOWTHAM.S	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2741	3015	SURYANARAYANAN. J	21 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2742	3016	BALASUBRAMANIAN. K.V	62 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2743	3017	SRIDHARA SASTRIGAL	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2744	3018	SATHYA NARAYANA MURTHY.L	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2745	3019	JANARTHANA BATTACHARIYAR.S	68 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2746	3020	MURALIDHANRAN S.R.	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2747	3021	RAMAKRISHNAN V.	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2748	3022	NAGASUBRAMANIAN H.	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2749	3023	PARAMESWARAN.B	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2750	3024	SANJAI BALAJI @ BALAJI.R	19 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2751	3025	NIRANJAN M.R.	20 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2752	3026	KUMAR S.	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2753	3027	SHRIPAD NARASIMHA BHAT	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2754	3028	MANIKANDAN .H	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2755	3029	CHANDRASEKAR .V	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2756	3030	RADHAKRISHNAN .K	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2757	3031	SRINIVASAN .P	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 131 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2757						4,00,000	
2758	3032	SHANTARAM VASANTRAO JOSHI	44 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2759	3033	KARTHIK .A.S	28 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2760	3034	SRINIVASA SARMA	49 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2761	3035	RAMESHWAR BISSA	58 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2762	3036	RAVIDUTT PUROHIT	34 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2763	2674	SANNIDHANAM VENKATA SRIKRISHNANANDA VACHASPATI	23 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2764	2675	R.SUNDAR RAMAN	49 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2765	2676	GUNTURI SRIRAMA SANTHOSH MANOHARA SHERMA	25 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2766	2677	KAMBHAMPATI ACHYUTHA NARAYANA SHANMUKHESA	23 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2767	2678	ADUSUMALLI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SARMA	26 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2768	2679	G.HARISH	25 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2769	2680	JANASWAMY LAKSHMI SURYA RAGHAVENDRA PAVAN	29 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2770	2681	V.NITHISH	25 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2771	2682	VANAM JITHENDRA VENKATA SAI	24 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2772	2683	R.SIVAPRASAD	22 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2773	2684	V.VENKATRAMAN	51 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2774	2685	D.SWAMINATHAN	28 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2775	2686	VEMPALLI SAI CHARAN KUMAR SHARMA	29 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2776	2687	S.VIGNESH	25 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 132 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2776							
2777	2688	K.G.V.S.RAIVATHA SHARMA	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
2778	2689	THANIKELKA S.V.S.J.R.L.MAHESH CHANDRA SARMA	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
2779	2690	C.SRIRAM	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
2780	2691	S.UMESH	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
2781	2692	R.SRIRAM	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
2782	2693	MAHAMKALI HARI PRASAD SARMA	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
2783	2694	V.RAVI	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
2784	2695	YOGESHWAR DESHMUKH	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
2785	2696	R.RAMJI	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
2786	2697	GANTI VENKATA BHARGAVA MALLIKARJUNA SARMA	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
2787	2698	GOPAL BHUJANG JOSHI	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
2788	2699	K.S.KESAVAN	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
2789	2700	GULLAPALLI VENKATANJANEYA PHANI SARMA	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
2790	2701	D.V.SIVARAMAN	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
2791	2702	POLEPEDDI SATYA CHANDRA SUBRAMANYA SARMA	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
2792	2703	B.SRI KRISHNA	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
2793	2704	CHIRRAVURI SRI RAMA SHARMA	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
2794	2705	B.VIJAYA RAGHAVAN	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
2795	2706	HANDIGOL RAMAKRISHNA SARMA	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
2796	2707	NEELKANTA VASUDEV	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 133 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2796		JOGLEKAR				4,00,000	
2797	2708	KUPPA VENKATA KRISHNA SRIKANTH SARMA	29 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2798	2709	V.BAHARATH	29 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2799	2710	G.AMARASIMHA DATTA	28 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2800	2711	ATUL SITAPATI	28 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2801	2712	JOSYALA CHANDRASEKHARA SARMA	27 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2802	2713	UPADHYAYULA YAGNESWARA PATANJALI SARMA	26 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2803	2720	VAIDYA SHRIKANT NITIN	27 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2804	372	ANANDA PADMANABHAN N.V	64 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2805	373	SUBRAMANIYAN K A	60 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2806	374	GOPALAKRISHNAN PV	64 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2807	267	HARISHANKAR	27 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2808	268	SATHYANARAYANA N S	25 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2809	269	HARIHARAVENKATA RAMAN	22 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2810	270	PREM KUMAR S	33 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2811	271	M.MUKUNDAN	31 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2812	272	PRAVEEN KUMAR K	30 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2813	273	KRISHNAN S	35 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2814	274	P.RAJESHKANNAN	38 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2815	275	RAGHAVENDRA BHAT	32 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2816	276	SRIKANTH SHARMA Y	24 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
2817	277	KRISHNAKANTH SHARMA Y	25 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 134 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2818	278	MUTHU NAGARAJAN S	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2819	279	SEETHARAMAN S	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2820	280	S.VAITHEESHWARA SHARMA	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2821	281	S.HARI KRISHNAN	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2822	282	S.LALITH ANAND	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2823	283	GIRI SANKAR	19 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2824	284	SHAILESH	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2825	285	N.L.RAMACHANDRA N	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2826	286	N.R.RAMAN	73 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2827	287	M.R. LAKSHMANAN	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2828	288	VENKITESHWARAN P	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2829	289	P.S. KRISHNAMOORTHY	62 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2830	290	GANAPATHY CR	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2831	291	SUBRAMANIYA SHARMA(RAJESH)	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2832	292	ANAND S	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2833	293	KR VENKATESHWARA DEEKSHITHAR	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2834	294	K.S ANANTHA NARAYANAN	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2835	295	P ANANTHASIVAN	60 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2836	296	PADMANABHAN.A	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2837	297	M BALASUBRAMANIYA M	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2838	298	KG CHIDAMBARAN	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2839	299	PN GOPALAN	73 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 135 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2839					4,00,000	
2840	300	GANAPATHY . K	69 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2841	301	GURUVAYURAPPAN BS	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2842	302	T V GANESH	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2843	303	S RAMASWAMY SHARMA/SRIRAM	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2844	304	N V VARADARAJAN	69 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2845	305	V RAMESH KUMAR	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2846	306	T K MOHANA KRISHNAN	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2847	307	T A RAMASWAMY	62 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2848	308	K N RAMANATHAN	69 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2849	309	K S SUBRAHMANIAN	60 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2850	310	K V SEKHAR	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2851	3037	PUKRAJ BISSA	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2852	3038	RAGAVA SARMA .D.V	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2853	3039	VISHNUBHATLA LAXMIPATHI SOMAYAJULU	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2854	3040	NAVARATAN VYAS	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2855	3041	DENDUKURI V.Y.NARAYANA SASTRY	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2856	3042	SANNIDHANAM SRIRAMA AVADHANI	67 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2857	3043	KESAVA DEEKSHADHAR	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2858	3044	VISWANATHAN.J	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2859	3045	NEELAKANDHAN NAMBOODIRI	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2860	3046	PRADEEPA.N	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 136 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2861	3047	RAMACHANDRA SOMAYAJI .T	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2862	3048	VISHNUBHATLA ANJANEYA AVADANI	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2863	3049	TANGIRALA V.S.P.BHASKARA SARMA	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2864	3050	CHANDRASEKARA SOMAYAJI .D	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2865	3051	DENDUKURI LAXMI NARASIMHA SOMAYAJI	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2866	3052	YOGESH MUTHA	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2867	3226	SUNDARAM	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2868	3227	SUBRAMANIYAN	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2869	3228	K.SUNDAR	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2870	3229	GOPALAKRISHNAN	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2871	3230	MANIGANDAN S	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2872	3231	DHARMARAJAN P	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2873	3232	NAMBU MUNEESWARAN .S	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2874	3233	KUMARAN H	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2875	3234	SUBRAMANIAN @ HARISH G	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2876	3235	S.MUTHU IYER	59 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2877	3236	N.SUBBIAHAN VADYAR	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2878	3237	N.JAGADEESWARAN	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2879	3238	N.ARASAPPAN	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2880	3239	S.ARUMUGAM	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2881	3240	M.SUBRAMANIAN	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2882	3241	G.SANKARANARAYA	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 137 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2882		NAN			4,00,000	
2883	3242	K.HARIHARAN	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2884	3243	RAJA	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2885	3244	NAGARAJAN	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2886	3245	YAGNASUBRAMANIA N	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2887	3246	RAMA SUBRAMANIAN H	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2888	3247	VENKATARAMAN N	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2889	3248	VAIDYANATHAN R	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2890	3249	NARAYANAN R	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2891	3250	VENKATESWARAN	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2892	3251	GANESAN .S	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2893	3252	SEENIVASAN .R	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2894	3253	VENKATASUBRAMA NIAN .M	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2895	375	PRASAD P R	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2896	376	V. KARTHICK	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2897	377	MURALI .R	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2898	378	M. S PARAMESWARAN	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2899	379	VENKITARAMAN T.C	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2900	380	P.S LAKSHMI NARAYANAN	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2901	381	M.P SANKARANARAYAN AN	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2902	382	K.H PARAMESWARAN	72 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2903	383	SREE RAMAN C.R	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 138 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2904	384	K.N GANESHAN	67 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2905	385	NATARAJAN S	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2906	386	MOHAN R	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2907	387	PRAKASH K.S	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2908	388	NARAYANAN T.R	72 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2909	389	K. JAYARAMAN	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2910	390	N. SUBRAMANYA GANAPATIGAL	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2911	391	N. KESAVAN	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2912	392	P. RAVISHANKARA GANAPATIGAL	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2913	393	S. KAILASANATHAN @ SRIDHAR	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2914	394	V. RAMAMURTHY	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2915	395	S. SRIKRISHNA SHARMA	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2916	396	SRINIVASA SROWTHIGAL.C.N	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2917	397	S. SRIKANTH SHARMA	19 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2918	398	M. BHARANIDHARA SASTHRIGAL	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2919	399	R. GOPALAKRISHNAN	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2920	400	S. VENKATARAMAN	71 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2921	401	R. VENKATESAN	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2922	402	K. MOHAN KUMAR	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2923	403	K. RAM KUMAR	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2924	404	V. CHANDRAMOULI	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2925	405	S. ESWARAN	60 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 139 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2926	406	R. SRIDHARAN	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2927	407	V. NAGARAJAN	71 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2928	408	P. BARANIKUMAR	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2929	409	M. RAVI	71 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2930	410	R. SATHYAMURTHY	73 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2931	411	R. VAIDHYANATHAN	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2932	412	S. SRINIVASAN	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2933	413	V.R.PRANESH	22 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2934	414	V.R.VIGNESH	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2935	415	V. BIKSHARAMAN	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2936	416	KALYANARAMAN.B	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2937	417	MAHESH	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2938	418	K. SUBRAMANIAN	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2939	419	N. RAVI SHANKAR	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2940	311	M V NARAYANAN	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2941	312	NATARAJAN V S	75 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2942	313	ANANTHARAMAN.A. R	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2943	314	K H SUBHRAMANIAN	60 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2944	315	T P SREENIVASAN /VENKIDI VADYAR	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2945	316	L S RAMAGOPALA KRISHNAN	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2946	317	N H RAMASWAMY	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2947	318	KRISHNA KS	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 140 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2948	1379	M.S.GANESH KOUSIK	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2949	1380	S.JAYENDIRAN	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2950	1381	V.MUTHUKUMARAN	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2951	1382	S.MANIKANDAN	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2952	1383	R.NATARAJAN	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2953	1384	P.PRAVEEN	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2954	1385	R.NAVANEEDHA KRISHNA RAJARAMAN	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2955	1386	M.SIVASANKARAN	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2956	1387	S.VENKATAKRISHNA N	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2957	1388	G.RAJAGOPALA SASTRIGALL	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2958	1389	R.CHANDRASEKHAR	21 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2959	1390	S.KRISHNAMOORTH Y	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2960	1391	G.ABISHEK	21 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2961	1392	G.NAGASUNDARAM	22 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2962	1393	P.ARAVINDH	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2963	1394	M.SENAPATHI	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2964	1395	S.RATHNAGIREESW ARAN	21 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2965	1396	S.SARANATHAN	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2966	1397	S.SARANGAPANI	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2967	1398	P.ASHOK	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2968	1399	R.SIVARAMAN	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
2969	1400	M.RAMACHANDRAN	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 141 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2969					4,00,000	
2970	1401	J.MUGESH KRISHNA	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2971	1402	R.GURUVENKATA SUBRAMANIYAN	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2972	1403	S.VENKATESAN	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2973	1404	H.SANKARANARAYA NAN	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2974	1405	S.VAIDYANATHAN	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2975	1406	D.SUNDARARAGHAV AN	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2976	1407	D.RAVI	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2977	1408	K.VENKATESAN	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2978	1367	S.NATARAJAN	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2979	1368	T.M.SRIVALLABHAN	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2980	1409	S.NATARAJAN	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2981	1410	R.HARISH	22 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2982	1411	R.VIMAL	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2983	1412	K.SANKARA SUBRAMANIAN	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2984	1413	V.KRISHNA PRASAD	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2985	3254	KRISHNAMURTHY .S	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2986	3255	MAHADEVAN .S	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2987	3256	RAMASUBRAMANIA N .S	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2988	3257	NAGARAJAN .H	60 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2989	3258	ANANTHARAMAN .H	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2990	3259	VENKATRAMAN .S	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2991	3260	RAMAN .M	68 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 142 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2991					4,00,000	
2992	3261	MAHADEVAN .S	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2993	3262	RAMAKRISHNAN .J	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2994	3263	RAMACHANDRAN .P	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2995	3264	RAMAMURTHY .R	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2996	3265	RAMASUBRAMANIA N .G	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2997	3266	KRISHNAMURTHY .D	68 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2998	3267	RAGAVENDRAN .L	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
2999	3268	ANANTHAKRISHNAN .R	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3000	3269	MURUGAN .S	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3001	3270	MUTHUSUBRAMANI AN .S	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3002	3271	RAMASUBRAMANIA N .M	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3003	3272	SUNDARA RAMAN .H	22 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3004	3273	SANKARA RAMAN .R	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3005	3274	GANAPATHI .K	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3006	3275	CHINNASUBRAMANI AN .S	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3007	3276	SANKARANARAYAN AN .R	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3008	3277	PITCHUSUBRAMANI AN .H	22 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3009	3278	PARAMESWARAN .A	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3010	3279	SANKAR GANESH .A	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3011	3280	MANIKANDAN .K	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3012	3281	ESWARAN .M	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3013	3282	SWAMINATHAN	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 143 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

3013					4,00,000	
3014	3283	SANKAR RAMAN .P	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3015	3284	PITCHU .H	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3016	3285	NARAYANAN .A	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3017	3286	HARIHARA SUBRAMANIAN .A	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3018	3287	VISWANATHAN .H	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3019	3288	RAMAN .N	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3020	3289	AYYAPPA SANKAR .M	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3021	3290	LAKSHMANAN .N	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3022	3291	SETHURAMA SUBRAMANIAN .S	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3023	927	P.NARAYANA	72 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3024	928	S.RADHA KRISHNAN SHARMA	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3025	929	S.ANANDHAN	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3026	930	J.SRIDHAR	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3027	931	N.SIVAKUMAR	71 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3028	3053	ROOPKUMAR SARMA .P	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3029	420	L. RAMACHANDRAN	21 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3030	421	S.LINGAMURTHY	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3031	422	R. ANANTHARAMAN	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3032	423	H. ANANTHAKRISHNAN	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3033	424	K.YAGYARAMAN	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3034	425	K. HARIHARA SROWTHIGAL	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3035	426	NARASIMHA	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 144 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

3035		DEEKSHITHAR.A				4,00,000	
3036	427	S. C. SUNDARARAMAN	34	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3037	428	T.S. RAMASWAMY GANAPATIGAL	67	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3038	429	N.RAGURAMAN	28	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3039	430	MURALI KRISHNAN.B	40	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3040	431	KRISHNAN	48	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3041	432	SRIDHAR SASTRIGAL.B	47	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3042	433	S. SARAVANAN	22	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3043	434	PRAVEEN KUMAR.B	25	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3044	435	VASUDEVAN.G	34	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3045	436	R. RAMAKRISHNAN	28	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3046	437	K. SIVASANKARAN	33	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3047	438	S. SIVASUBRAMANIAN	24	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3048	439	SRINIVASAN	36	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3049	440	RAGAVAN.G	26	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3050	441	K. LAKSHMINARASIMH AN	36	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3051	442	N. GURUPRASATH	30	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3052	443	M. RAMA KRISHNAN	36	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3053	444	SWAMINATHAN.G	35	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3054	445	PRASANNA.G	30	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3055	446	S. GAJESH GANANATHAN	26	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3056	447	J. RAHUL	29	M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 145 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

3057	448	J. GOKUL	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3058	449	R. VIGNESH	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3059	1512	V.SEETHARAMA SARMA	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3060	1513	CHANDRAKANTH SHARMA	70 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3061	1514	K.NAGARAJACHARY A	71 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3062	1515	V.RAMANATHAN	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3063	1516	V.JAYARAMAN	68 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3064	1517	A.SARAVANAN	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3065	1518	B.RAMESH	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3066	1519	M.SANKARANARAYA NAN	68 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3067	1520	S.LAKSHMIPATHY SARMA	72 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3068	1521	M.SREEDHARA SHARMA	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3069	1522	K.RAVINDRA BHATT	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3070	1523	K.RAMAN	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3071	1524	G.KANNAPPAN	62 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3072	1525	S.VIJAYKANNAN	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3073	1414	JONNAVITHULA RADHAKRISHNAN	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3074	1369	R.ANANTHASUBRAM ANIAN	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3075	1370	R.RENGARAJAN	73 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3076	1371	SUBRAMANYA GANAPADIGALL	72 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3077	1372	N.BHARATH KANNA	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3078	1373	R.GANESA GANAPADIGALL	70 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 146 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

3079	1374	MANJUNATH P.BHATT	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3080	1415	P.SRINIVSA SASTHRIGALL	72 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3081	1416	B.KASI VISWANATHA SASTHRIGALL	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3082	1417	K.PANCHAPIKESA SASTRIGALL	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3083	1418	K.RAMAMOORTHY SASTRIGALL	70 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3084	1419	RANGARAJAN RAGAVACHARI	70 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3085	1375	R.NARESHKUMAR	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3086	1376	C.PRAKASH	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3087	1377	G.VENKATRAMAN	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3088	1420	R.SWAMINATHA SASTHRIGALL	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3089	1421	B.RAJU SASTHRIGALL	68 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3090	1422	N.SRINIVASAN	62 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3091	1423	K.V.KRISHNAMURTH Y	62 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3092	1424	S.VENKATRAMAN	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3093	1378	J.VASANTHAKUMAR	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3094	1425	R.KARTHIK	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3095	1426	B.VISWANATHAN	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3096	1427	R.BALAJI	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3097	1428	B.VIGNESH	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3098	1429	K.BHADRINARAYAN AN	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3099	1430	K.VENKATRAMANI	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3100	1431	KUMAR SAMPATH	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 147 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

3101	1432	N.VENKATRAMAN	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3102	1433	N.SIVARAMAKRISHNAN	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3103	1434	S.MUTHUJAYARAMAN	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3104	2579	VEDANTAM VENKATA NARASIMHACHARYA	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3105	2569	S.SRIRAM	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3106	2570	V. KIRAN KUMAR SHARMA	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3107	2571	N. SAMPATHGIRI (ALEIS) N.VAIDHYANATHA SHARMA	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3108	2572	V. VENKATA SUBRAMANIAN	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3109	2573	T.S. SRIDHARAN	60 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3110	2574	N. SURYANARAYANAN	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3111	2575	M.V.G.R. PAVAN KUMAR	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3112	2576	S. VENKATESAN	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3113	2577	SAGI SRINIVASA SARMA	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3114	2578	VOJJALA GANESH AVADHANI	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3115	2580	K. NARAYANAN	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3116	2581	CH. NAGESWARA SASTRY	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3117	3054	VISHNUBHATLA VENKATA PAWANKUMAR	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3118	3055	VIJAY NARAYAN MANERIKAR	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3119	3056	DAULAL JOSHI	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3120	3057	DENDUKURI VENKATESWARA AVADANI	68 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3121	3058	CHANCHAL KUMAR HURSH	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 148 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

3121							
3122	693	S.GANESH	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
3123	694	V.S.R.ANJANEYALU SARMA	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
3124	695	K.SHANKARAN	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
3125	696	R.SHANKARAN	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
3126	697	R.GANESH	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
3127	698	R.LAKSHMANAN	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
3128	699	R.RAMAN	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
3129	700	SRIRAM.G	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
3130	701	S.GNANPRASATH	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
3131	702	JAYARAMAN SASTHRIGAL.S	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
3132	703	SATYANARAYANA.G	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
3133	704	S.SUBRAMANIAN	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
3134	705	S.GANESH	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
3135	706	CHANDRASEKARA SASTHRIGAL	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
3136	707	S.KARTHIKEYAN	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
3137	708	N.NAGARAJAN	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
3138	709	MOHAN.V	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
3139	710	SUBBU VENKATARAMAN	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
3140	711	K R SUNDARAJAN	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
3141	712	JAYARAMAN SHRODHIGAL	59 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
3142	713	S.RAMAMOORTHY	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	
					4,00,000		
3143	714	S HARIHARAN	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 149 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

3143					4,00,000	
3144	715	P.ARUN KUMAR	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3145	716	RAMANI SASTRIGAL	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3146	717	MOHANASUNDARAM	41 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3147	718	MUTHUSAMY . R	52 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3148	719	KRISHNAN.B.S	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3149	720	K MAHADEVAN	71 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3150	721	RAVIKUMAR.A.M	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3151	722	S NARAYANAN	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3152	723	P.S RAGHUNATHA SASTRIGAL	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3153	724	R SETHURAMAN	69 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3154	725	V THYAGARAJAN	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3155	726	T VAITHYANATHAN	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3156	727	V SANKARA SASTRIGAL	70 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3157	728	H SHRIDAR	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3158	729	NAVANEETHA KRISHNAN.A	59 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3159	730	NAGARAJAN.V	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3160	731	S CHANDRASEKAR	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3161	732	S BALAKRISHNAN	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3162	1526	V.SUNDARA VADHYAAR	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3163	1527	J.GIRIDHARAN	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3164	1528	J.GANESH	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3165	1529	SRIRAM	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 150 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

3165		SIVASUBRAMANYAN			4,00,000	
3166	1530	R.SHIVASUBRAMANI AN	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3167	1531	R.RANGANATHAN	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3168	1532	KANNEPALLI HARIHARAN	69 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3169	1533	C.V.GOPINATH	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3170	1534	S.R.HARISH	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3171	1535	T.K.VENKATESH	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3172	1536	H.SRINIVASAMURTH Y	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3173	1537	SRIKANDAN.E.R	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3174	1538	M.K.KARTHICK	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3175	1539	VEDAVYASA UPADHYAYA	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3176	1540	PANDURANGA PROHIT	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3177	1541	A.S.SHREENIVASAN	59 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3178	1542	BALAKRISHNAN	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3179	1543	R.RAVIKUMAR	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3180	1544	S.RADHA KRISHNAN	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3181	1545	SIVARAMA KRISHNAN	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3182	1546	SRIDHAR	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3183	1547	SRI KRISHNA	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3184	1548	ISHWARABHAT	67 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3185	1549	KRISHNA MANI	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3186	1550	G.THIRUMALAI VENKATESH	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3187	1551	J.GOWTHAM	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 151 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

3187						4,00,000	
3188	1552	N.NARAYANA SWAMY	60 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
3189	1553	SESHAGIRI VENKATAKRISHNAN	46 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
3190	1554	R.ARAVIND	28 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
3191	1555	S.BRAGATHISH	28 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
3192	1556	N.VENKATESWARAN	26 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
3193	1557	SANKARESWARAN.S	28 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
3194	1558	SEETHARAMAN.Y	34 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
3195	1559	K.C.SAMBASIVAM	44 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
3196	1560	J.GOVINDA BHAT	58 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
3197	1561	M.V.GOPALAKRISHN A SHARMA	46 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
3198	1562	M.V.RAGHURAMA SHARMA	41 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
3199	1563	P.SANKARA SUBRAMANIAN	45 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
3200	1564	VENKATESH.J	26 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
3201	1565	A.SARAVANAN	40 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
3202	1566	DEVARABOTLA SADA SIVA SASTRY	64 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
3203	1567	K.A.LAKSHMINARAY ANA BHAT	71 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
3204	1568	RAMADOSS BHAT	64 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
3205	1569	K.A.KRISHNAMOORT HY BHAT	69 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
3206	2582	K. SHYAM SUNDAR SARMA	31 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
3207	2583	DR. KAPILDEV H. SHASTRI	37 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
3208	2584	K. RAMACHANDRA SHARMA	47 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
3209	2585	R. BHARADWAJA	31 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 152 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

3209						4,00,000	
3210	2586	SETTIPALLI NARASIMHA PRANAYA TEJA	28 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
3211	2587	R. RADHAKRISHNAN	30 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
3212	2588	KOMPELLA VENKATA SATHYA NAGA SAIKRISHNA	49 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
3213	2589	MANORANJAN PADHI	41 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
3214	2590	ARADYULA RAMESH	29 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
3215	2591	B. SHANMUKHA RAJ	40 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
3216	2592	MODEKURTHI RAMASARMA	36 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
3217	2593	ANIPEDDI SATISH SARMA	37 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
3218	2594	KUKKARA MANIKANTA SHARMA	29 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
3219	2595	SUSARAPU RAMAKRISHNA SARMA	36 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
3220	2596	DINESH L. KULKARNI	31 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
3221	2597	B.N.V.S. KRISHNA MOHAN	28 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
3222	2598	GOWRTI SATYA BHASKARA KONDAYYA SASTRY	40 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
3223	2599	MANGESH KAMALAKAR BAVIKAR	51 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
3224	2600	UMAKANTH BHANUDASRAO JOSHI	36 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
3225	2601	S. SRINIVASA SHASTRIGAL	31 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
3226	2602	DHEERAJ DINKAR KHALIKAR	33 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
3227	2603	NIRANJAN.K	37 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
3228	2604	B.V. SRINATHACHARYA	31 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL
3229	2605	N. KANNAN	32 M	Table of benefits II		4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 153 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

3230	2606	A. GOPALAKRISHNAN	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3231	2607	K. SURESH	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3232	2608	R. RAJESH	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3233	2609	L. VENKATRAMAN	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3234	2610	P. SUBBURAMAN	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3235	2611	A.VENKATA NARAYANA SARMA	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3236	2612	VEDANTHAM RAMAKRISHNA SRISA GHANAPATI	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3237	2613	SOORYA NARAYANA BHAT	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3238	2614	VIJAYESH G. SAHAKARI	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3239	2615	K. UMAMAHESWARA SASTRIGAL	60 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3240	2616	VIKAS RAGHUVIR KULKARNI	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3241	2617	VASUJULA GOPIKRISHNA SARMA	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3242	2618	MELLACHERUYA BALA SUNDARA RAMA GOPALA KRISHNA	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3243	2619	AKANDAM SRINIVASA SARMA	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3244	2620	P. DEVABRATAM	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3245	2621	YARRAMILLI VIJAYA RAVI TEJA	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3246	2622	RAGHU K.G.	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3247	2623	R. LAKSHMI NARAYANAN	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3248	2624	B. JAGADISH	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3249	2625	OMPRAKASH SHARMA	37 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3250	733	V MUTHURAMA SASTRIGAL	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 154 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

3251	734	V MUTHUMANI	55 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3252	735	SURYANARAYAN BUTT.B.V	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3253	736	JAAYAKUMAR	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3254	737	N RENGANATHAN	68 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3255	738	S.GOVINDHAN	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3256	739	R. VASUDEVA SASTRIGAL	63 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3257	740	RAMAKRISHAN GANAPADIGAL.G	59 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3258	741	K. KANNAN	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3259	742	V. ANATHA KRISHNA SASTRIGAL	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3260	743	V. BALAJI	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3261	744	LAKSHMANAN.G	51 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3262	745	SRIRAM.G	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3263	746	S.SRIHARI	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3264	747	M VENKAT RAMANAN	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3265	748	S SIVARAJAN	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3266	749	R SAIPRASATH	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3267	750	S SATHYANARAYANA N GANAPATIGAL	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3268	751	R VISWANATHAN	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3269	752	S JAI SHANKARA SHARMA	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3270	753	P SAKTHIRAVINATHAN	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3271	754	R SATHISH KRISHNA	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3272	755	K VISHWANATHAN	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 155 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

3272					4,00,000	
3273	756	GURUVENKATESH.C	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3274	757	SATHYANARAYANA N.C	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3275	932	S.KANNAN	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3276	933	S.SHANMUGANATHA N	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3277	934	S.SWAMYNATHAN SHARMA	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3278	935	R.UMAMAGESHWAR AN	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3279	936	V.RAMAMOORTHY	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3280	937	KUMARA SUBRAMANIYAN.G	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3281	938	S.RAMSWAMY	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3282	939	M.GANESH IYER	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3283	940	S.KARTHIKEYAN	61 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3284	941	P.KARTHIK	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3285	942	V.NAGANARAYANA SUNDARA SHARMA	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3286	943	N.S.SHANKAR SHARMA	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3287	944	G.V.SRINIVASAN	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3288	945	SIVARAMA KRISHNAN	62 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3289	946	K.S. GURUCHARAN	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3290	947	S.RAGHU	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3291	948	V.VIGNESH	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3292	949	SRIRAMANAN.G	24 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3293	950	GANAPATHI SUBRAMANIYAN	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3294	1570	R.SANKARA	67 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 156 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

3294		NARAYANAN SASTRIGAL			4,00,000	
3295	1571	S. VISWANATHA SASTHRI	64 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3296	1572	N.SOURIRAJAN	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3297	1573	R.SREENIVASAN	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3298	1574	N.RAMDURAI SARMA	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3299	1575	NARAYANAN SRINIVASAN	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3300	1576	GANAPATHY SRINIVASA IYER	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3301	1577	VIJAYARAGHAVAN VARADHARAJAN	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3302	1578	PENUGONDA BALAJI.K	27 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3303	1579	S.JAYARAMAN	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3304	1580	VENKATESAN	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3305	1581	VIMAL KRISHNAN	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3306	2721	KANDALA SATYA PRUTHVI RAJESHWARA SHARMA,	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3307	2722	HARI VENKATA SIVA SUBRAMANYA LAKSHMI NARASIMHA	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3308	2723	V.V.K.S.KRISHNA TEJA	25 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3309	2724	M.SRINIVASAN	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3310	1290	K.M.GOPI	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3311	1291	N.C.RAGHAVAN	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3312	1292	R.BALAJEE	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3313	1293	M.GANESH PRABHU	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3314	1294	V.SUNDARARAJAN	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 157 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

3315	1295	N.S.CHANDRASEKAR	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3316	1296	SABARI GIRISHAN.A	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3317	1297	S.L.NARAYANAN	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3318	1298	R.SAMPATH IYER	35 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3319	1299	S.VIJAYARAMAKRISHNAN	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3320	1300	KANNAN.D	39 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3321	1301	K.SIVAKUMAR	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3322	1302	P.NAGARAJAN	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3323	1303	KARTHIKEYA SHARMA.A	23 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3324	1304	SUDHARSAN	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3325	1305	HARIHARAN	19 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3326	1306	MURTHI BHATT GAYATHRI	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3327	1307	V.GOPINATHAN	33 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3328	1308	V.SHANKARAN	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3329	1309	PADMANABHA PURUSHOTHAM BHATT	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3330	1310	S.HARI	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3331	1311	VAIDYANATHAN	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3332	1312	S.HARISH	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3333	1313	SASHIKANT S.JOSHI	26 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3334	1314	R.VENKATESHA SHARMA	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3335	1315	SACHIN SURESH JOSHI	34 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
3336	1316	SASHIKANT MADHAVRAO	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 158 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

3336					4,00,000	
3337	1317	RAJAN.A.M	65 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3338	2626	SISHTLA BRAHMESHWARA SUBRAMANYA	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3339	2627	SATYANARAYANA P. GANGADHAR PANDA	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3340	2628	S. PRAVEEN KUMARA	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3341	2629	JOONUTHULA THRIVEDI	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3342	2630	SATISH GOVIND DESHMUKH	31 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3343	2631	N. PRAKASH SARMA	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3344	2632	N. SUBRAMANIAN SHARMA	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3345	2633	TAMMAR YAGNANARAYANA	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3346	2634	KISHORE SARMA PRATAP KIRAN KUMAR	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3347	2635	KONAKAR PRAVEEN PRAKASH	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3348	2636	BYASA NARAYAN DASH	44 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3349	2637	R.K. RAGHAVENDRA	30 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3350	2638	MAHA BALESWAR V.BHAT	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3351	2639	YOGESH SHARMA	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3352	2640	G.SIVA KUMAR	29 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3353	2641	PULIJALA VENKATA RAMANA SARMA	45 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3354	2642	K.BALACHANDAR	28 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3355	2643	VIRUPAKSHAM GAJANANA SARMA	32 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3356	2644	BIRENDRA KUMAR KHAMARI	42 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3357	321	K SUNDARAM	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM

Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 159 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

3357					4,00,000	
3358	322	GANESH S	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3359	323	KAILASAM R	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3360	324	M N SUBRAMANIAN	62 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3361	325	K S RAMAN	68 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3362	326	K R SUBRAMANIAN	67 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3363	327	P K KRISHNAN	53 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3364	328	SUNDARESWARA GURUKKAL	70 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3365	329	M SRIDHARAN	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3366	330	N.R.RAMESHAN(ALIA S RAJARAM)	47 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3367	331	GANESH.D	38 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3368	332	K.H.H.KRISHNA	59 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3369	333	P.S.BHASKARAN	66 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3370	334	BALAKUMAR.C.S	57 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3371	335	T.N.SATHEESH	48 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3372	336	M.S.PARAMESWARA N	43 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3373	337	N.S.EASWARAN	62 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3374	319	K D KRISHNA VADHAVAV	49 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3375	338	GANESAN.T.S	58 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3376	339	P.K.VAIDHYA LINGAM	56 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3377	340	K.V.GOPALAKRISHN AN	50 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3378	341	M.V.MOHAN	46 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3379	342	K.K.SWETHARANYE	54 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 160 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

3379		SWARAN			4,00,000	
3380	343	K.C.MANIKANDAN	36 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	
3381	344	V.P. HARI KRISHNAN	40 M	Table of benefits II	4,00,000	NIL
					4,00,000	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 161 of 340

Additional Details of Insured Persons :

Sr.No.	Name	Occupation	Pre-existing Disabilities	Risk Group	Assignee Name	Share %	
--------	------	------------	---------------------------	------------	---------------	---------	--

Total Sum Insured in words : Indian Rupees One Hundred Thirty-Five Crores Twenty-Four Lakhs Only
Total Premium in words : Indian Rupees Ten Lakhs Forty Thousand Four Hundred Eighty-Two Only

Term of Insurance: As per the Clauses written hereunder and/or attached herewith
In case of any single accident, the liability under this policy shall be restricted to the AOA Limit specified in the Schedule.
In the event of a claim under the policy exceeding Rs. 1 lac or a claim for refund of premium exceeding Rs. 1 lac, the insured will comply with the provisions of the AML policy of the Company. The AML policy is available in all our operating offices as well as Company's website.
Sum insured per person: Rs.3 lakhs under Table II and Accidental Hospitalisation expenses of Rs.1 lakh (including outpatient expenses of Rs.10,000) Total members covered 3381 nos
Type of policy: Gpa Named (Tailor made)

Excess : NIL

The insurance under this policy is subject to conditions, clauses, warranties, endorsements as per forms attached.

Warranted that in case of dishonour of premium cheque(s) the Company shall not be liable under the policy and the policy shall be void abinitio (from inception).

In witness whereof the undersigned being authorised by and on behalf of the Company has/have herein to set his/their hands at DO KANCHEEPURAM (GSTIN: 33AAACT0627R3Z4) on 28TH DAY OF APRIL 2021

Entered By : N UMARANI

Examined By : Ms VANITHA VENKATESH

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

Policy Printed By : 429376

IP :

Policy Printed On : 28-APR-21 20:55:37

MAC :

Authorised Signatory

Place : KANCHEEPURAM

Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

Relationship

1	B.SUKUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2	P.RAGHURA MAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3	E.PHANIBUS HANA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
4	ESWARAMA NI G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
5	PADMANABA N S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
6	GURUPRASA TH H	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
7	VENKATESH S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
8	RAJA P	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
9	SENTHILMU RUGAN S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
10	RAMAYANA MURTHY R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
11	KANNAN K	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
12	SANKAR V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
13	BALAJI S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
14	SANKARANA RAYANAN V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
15	SHANKARA SUBRAMANI AN R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
16	BALASUBRA MANIAN R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
17	SWAMINATH AN K	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
18	MUTHUKRIS HNAN K	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
19	VEERAMANI S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
20	SRINIVASAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
21	NARAYANAN D	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM



IRDA-REGNO-556

Date : 28/04/2021

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 163 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

22	SRIDHAR N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
23	MANIKANDA N J	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
24	SUBRAMANI AN S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
25	SRINIVASAN M	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
26	HARIHARAN S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
27	PONMAHADE VAN M	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
28	MURALI K	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
29	PADMANABA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
30	GANESAN R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
31	GANESAN S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
32	BALASUBRA MANIAN L	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
33	SUBRAMANI AN R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
34	YAGNESHWARAN S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
35	D.VIJAY KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
36	M.V.SHANKARA BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
37	J. KUMARAGURU,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
38	P. KARTHIKEYA BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
39	K. SRIKRISHNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
40	S. KOLAHALAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
41	L. RAGHAVENDRAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
42	A. BHASKARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
43	G. UDANESWAR BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 164 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

44	T.S.NARAYANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
45	M.PRASANNAN VENKATRAMAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
46	VENKATRAMAN.A	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
47	GANAPATHI KRISHNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
48	S.SETHURAMAN SASTHRIGAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
49	S RANGANATHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
50	S SRIDHAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
51	S SUNDARESAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
52	S RAGAVENDRAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
53	V KRISHNAKUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
54	NATRAJAN.C	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
55	R VARADHARAJAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
56	P R HARIHARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
57	SANKARANA RAYAN H	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
58	K GANESHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
59	K KRISHANAM OORTHY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
60	RAVISHANKAR M	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
61	NAGARAJAN C	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
62	MADHAVACHARI MS	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
63	SATHISHKUMAR R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
64	VARADHARA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 165 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

64	JAN EN				WELFARE TRUST		
65	SADAGOPAN SERVICE V	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
66	RAGAVENDH SERVICE IRAN H	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
67	SRINIVASAN SERVICE KN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
68	VIJAYARAGH SERVICE AVAN R	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
69	PRASANNA SERVICE VENKATESA N S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
70	AMRAVANES SERVICE WARAN S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
71	SATHYANAR SERVICE AYANAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
72	SATHYANAR SERVICE AYANAN R	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
73	MEENAKSHI SERVICE SUNDARAM N	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
74	SIVARAMAK SERVICE RISHNAN S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
75	GURUPRASA SERVICE D R	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
76	R.SEKAR SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
77	V.GANESAN SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
78	S.GANAPATH SERVICE Y SUBRAMANI AN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
79	S.GANESH SERVICE SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
80	SUBRAMANY SERVICE A SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
81	VENKATA SERVICE SUBRAMANI AM	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
82	P SANJEEVI SERVICE KUMAR	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
83	VAIDYNATHA SERVICE N.G	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
84	M SERVICE RAMAKRISH NAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
85	S SERVICE GANAPATHY	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

86	S VIGNESHA RA BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
87	S VIJAYA KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
88	SETHURAMA LINGAM.B	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
89	LAKSHMINA RAYANAN.A	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
90	V LOGASUNDA RAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
91	J NARAYANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
92	M SUBRAMANI AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
93	GANESAN.A. S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
94	ANANTHARA MAN.C.K	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
95	K.MAHESHW ARA SASTHRI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
96	SENA (A) IRAVATHA SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
97	GURUPARAS AD VASUDEV BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
98	S.GANESAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
99	S.PAARTHIP ASARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
100	R.CHANDRA SEKARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
101	V.ANANDH NARAYANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
102	SATHEESH HARMA.D	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
103	KIVIRAMASW AMY SASTRIGAL. C	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
104	VIGNESHVIS HNU	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
105	S.HARIHARA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
106	VAITHEESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

106	WAR.S				WELFARE TRUST		
107	SAIKUMAR.C SERVICE .H	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
108	R.VENKATES SERVICE H	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
109	LAKSHMI SERVICE NARAYANA HARISH.C.V. R	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
110	RAMANATHA SERVICE SHARMA.C.V	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
111	S.MEGHANA SERVICE THAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
112	VAIDYANATH SERVICE AN.B	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
113	M.S.ANANDA SERVICE BALAJI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
114	R.ANANDAK SERVICE RISHNA SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
115	R.BARANITH SERVICE ARAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
116	VENKATESH SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
117	R.V SERVICE VIJAYAKUMAR SRHAMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
118	R.RAVICHAN SERVICE DHRAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
119	K. SERVICE JAGADEESAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
120	BALASUBRA SERVICE MANIAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
121	T.V SERVICE .RAMACHAN DRAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
122	J.KALYANAR SERVICE AMAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
123	SEETHARAM SERVICE AN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
124	S.VENKATES SERVICE H	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
125	R.VENKATAK SERVICE RISHNAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
126	N.VENKATES SERVICE HAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
127	V.RAJAN SERVICE SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

128	N.RAMAN SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
129	V.HARI PRASAD SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
130	S.KRISHNAM OORTHY IYER	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
131	P.SIVARAMA KRISHNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
132	AANAND SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
133	R.KARTHIK	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
134	K.SIVANEES AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
135	SIVAGURUN ADHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
136	GURUSANKA R.G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
137	K.S.K.BALAJI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
138	BALAJI.G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
139	VIJAYARAJA N.C	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
140	S.SRIDHAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
141	V.ANANDH KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
142	N.SUBRAMA NIYAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
143	L.HARIHARA SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
144	R.MANIKAND AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
145	K.THANDAPA NI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
146	S.SAIRAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
147	J.SHANKAR SHASTRI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
148	P.GIRIDHAR AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
149	RAJASHAST RIGAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
150	R.METHA DHARSHINA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 169 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

150	MOORTHY						
151	JAYANTHAN. SERVICE P. N	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
152	K.RAMAKRIS SERVICE HNAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
153	MURALIKRIS SERVICE HNAN.S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
154	SWAMINATH SERVICE AN.R	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
155	TUTTAGUNT SERVICE A RAMAHANU MA SASTRY	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
156	G.SRINIVASA SERVICE CHARYULU	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
157	UNNAVA SERVICE SIVA PAWAN TEJA SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
158	TRİYAMBAK SERVICE SADASHIVA GURLING	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
159	PALLI VIJAYA SERVICE KANTH SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
160	VEDAM SERVICE GURUNATHA SARMA AVADHANI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
161	R.GURU SERVICE PRANESH	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
162	CHINTHALAP SERVICE ATI VENKATA PAWAN KUMAR SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
163	G.RAGUNAT SERVICE H GANAPATI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
164	S.S.GANAPA SERVICE THY	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
165	K.BALASUBR SERVICE AMANYA SASTRY	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
166	H.SUBRAMA SERVICE NIAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
167	M.KONDAIAH SERVICE SASTRY	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
168	L.SRINIVASA SERVICE N	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

169	K.S. SATYANARA YANA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
170	MALLAPRAG ADA BUCCHI GURUNATH SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
171	D.KASIVISW ANATHA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
172	N. RAGHAVEND RAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
173	GANTI VENKATA SUBRAMANY A SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
174	M.R. CHENNAKES HAVA DIKSHIT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
175	CHALA GOPALAKRIS HNA MURTHY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
176	S.SUBRAMA NIYAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
177	V.MALLIKARJ UNA AVADHANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
178	DESHIK NARYANA KASTURE	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
179	KAVURI CHITTI VEERA VENKATA NAGA SATHYA SUBRAMANY A	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
180	V.M.SACHIN RAMESHRAO KULKARNI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
181	SUBRAMANY A RAMAKRISH NA BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
182	P.LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SASTRY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 171 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

182	AVADHANI						
183	AKKA JOSHULA RAMESH SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
184	B.SANTHOS H VENKATA SUBBARAO SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
185	L.SITARAMA NJANEYA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
186	N. SURESH KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
187	SANNIDANA M SRINIVASA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
188	RAMACHAND RA S.BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
189	V.BALAJI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
190	CH.SATYANA RAYANA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
191	R.RAJESH BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
192	SRIDHAR JOSHI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
193	SANTOSH JOSHI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
194	GIRISH JOSHI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
195	RAMAKRISH NA VISHNU BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
196	PRABHDALA ANNAPURNN AIAH SASTRY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
197	CHINTHAPAL LI UMASANKAR A SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
198	SANGU SATYANARA YANA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
199	PURNA CHANDRA UPADHYAY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
200	R.VARADAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

200	AJAN				WELFARE TRUST		
201	V.NARAYANA SERVICE N	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
202	V.PANIKUMA SERVICE R SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
203	G.S.KRISHNA SERVICE PRASAD	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
204	B.NAGARAJU SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
205	S.A.MAHESH SERVICE SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
206	POKKUNURU SERVICE HARINATHA SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
207	K.VENKATAP SERVICE AVANAKUMA R SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
208	V.VENKATAS SERVICE ATHYA NARAYANA SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
209	S.SEETARAM SERVICE ANJANEYA AVADHANI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
210	KAPILAWAI SERVICE AGNIRAMKU MAR SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
211	S.BAPUJI SERVICE SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
212	S.RAGHAVE SERVICE NDRA PRASAD	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
213	V.VENKATA SERVICE BALASUBRA MANYA SARMA,	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
214	J.VEERABAD SERVICE RA SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
215	K.VISWANAT SERVICE H BHAT	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
216	S.RAMA SERVICE SESHAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
217	J.KRISHNA SERVICE PRASAD	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
218	VEDANTHI SERVICE SEETHARAM ACHARYULU	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
219	GOPALA SERVICE KRISHNA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 173 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

219	S.SHIVAPUJI						
220	REDDY KUMARA SWAMY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
221	AYAACHITHU LA RAGHUNATH A SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
222	VAITHIYANA THAN R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
223	RAMASWAM Y S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
224	GANESA SHARMA K	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
225	KANNAN G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
226	VISHUNU BHATTA K	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
227	SUBRAMANI YAN K	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
228	HARIHARAN K	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
229	RAJA .P	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
230	PARAMESH N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
231	ESWARA SUBRAMANI A SHARMA K	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
232	SRI RAMA NARAYANAN A	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
233	JAIGANESH. B	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
234	VEERARAGA GANAPADIG AL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
235	SWAMINATH AN SHARMA.G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
236	NAGARAJAN. G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
237	M. GURURAJAN BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
238	R. BALASUBRA MANIAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
239	V.	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

239	HARIKRISHN AN				WELFARE TRUST		
240	R. RAMALINGA M	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
241	R. SUBRAMANI AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
242	K. SUDARSHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
243	VASUDEVAN. A	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
244	R. KANNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
245	S. SITARAMAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
246	R. SRINIVASAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
247	V.MATHRUB UTHAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
248	M.RAMAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
249	R.MURALITH ARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
250	R.KANNAYIR ASHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
251	V.GURUMUR THI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
252	BALU SASTRIGAL. S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
253	ARUNKUMAR .G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
254	M.SARAVAN A SASTRIGAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
255	K.SRINIVASA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
256	P.GURUMUR THY SASTRI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
257	S.SIVARAMA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
258	PRAVEEN KUMAR.G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
259	MANIKANDA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
260	V.VENKATRA MAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

261	J.SUBRAMAN SERVICE YA SASTRIGAL	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
262	R.SAMBATH SERVICE KUMAR	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
263	S.NATARAJA SERVICE N SASTRIGAL	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
264	MANIKANDA SERVICE SASTRIGAL. G	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
265	S.SUNDAR SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
266	S.GURUMOO SERVICE RTHY SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
267	SIVA SERVICE SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
268	V.KARTHIK SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
269	N.GURUMOO SERVICE RTHY	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
270	M.VENKATAK SERVICE RISHNAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
271	M.NAGARAJ SERVICE A SASTRIGAL	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
272	S.GANAPATH SERVICE Y SUBRAMANY AN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
273	K.NATARAJA SERVICE N	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
274	K.S.GOPALA SERVICE SASTRIGAL	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
275	V.ANAND SERVICE SASTRIGAL	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
276	T.S.BALAJI SERVICE SASTRIGAL	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
277	VINOD BABU SERVICE SASTHRI.E.V	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
278	SHREE SERVICE SHANKAR TUKARAM GALGALKAR	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
279	S.GANESAN SERVICE SROWTHIGA L	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
280	N.P.PARASU SERVICE RAMASARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 176 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

281	T.A.RAMESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
282	T.L.GOPALA KRISHNA VADHYAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
283	T.A.SURESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
284	GOPALKRIS HNA SHRINIVAS SHIVAPUJI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
285	V.RAMASUB RAMANIAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
286	KAPILAVAYI SURYA NARAYANA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
287	MURALIDHA RA SASTRY.R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
288	SAAMBHASI VAN.S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
289	VENKATESH WARAN.C	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
290	JEYENDHRA KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
291	KAASI VISHWANAT HAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
292	RAMACHAND RAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
293	GURURAMA SUBRAMANI A GANAPADIG AL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
294	SAIRAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
295	JAGADHEES H BHAT.P	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
296	RAMANADHA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
297	NATARAJAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
298	KUPPUSAMY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
299	HARIHARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
300	NAGARAJAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 177 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

301	ARUN PRASAD	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
302	RAMACHAND RAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
303	SURESH VAADHYAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
304	NATARAJAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
305	NAGANADHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
306	KRISHNA MANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
307	SANKARANA RAYAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
308	SURYANARA YANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
309	RANGANADHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
310	RAMACHAND RAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
311	RAGURAMAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
312	G.NARASIMHA MURTHY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
313	H.B.LAKSHMI NARAYANA ACHAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
314	C.HANUMESHA ACHAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
315	M. VENKATARA MANA BHAT,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
316	P.MARUTHI SUNDARA RAMA SARMA,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
317	S. KRISHNAN,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
318	S.RAMAKANTHA RAO JOSHI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
319	VIKAS UTTAM RAO JOSHI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
320	H.B.GURURAJACHAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
321	SRINIVASA MURTHY M	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
322	P H	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 178 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

322	SUBBRAMAP PA				WELFARE TRUST		
323	M R ANAND	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
324	H S SHASHANK	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
325	MANJUNATH A.A	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
326	BADRINATH B N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
327	H K VARADARAJ A IYENGAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
328	GURUMURT HY P	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
329	SAMBA MURTHY N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
330	N CHANDRA SHEKARA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
331	JANARDHAN A R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
332	K NAGARAJA SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
333	S ASWATHANA RAYANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
334	ASWATHANA RAYANAN.G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
335	K RAGHAVEND RA RAO	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
336	H C RAMA SESHA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
337	M S ANANTHANA RSHIMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
338	V MANJUNATH GOONKAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
339	K SURESH BABU	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
340	K UDAYAKIRA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
341	K BALASUBRA MANYAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
342	H S SAIPRASAD	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

343	S K PRASHANTH SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
344	J SEASHADRI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
345	K V SRI NIVAS	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
346	RAVICHAND RAN.C	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
347	A.R. BALAKRISHN AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
348	APPALLA KAMESWAR A SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
349	SIRASANAG ANDLA SATHYA NARAYANA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
350	N. SRINATHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
351	SADANANDA C JOIS	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
352	APPALA SHYAM PRANEETH SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
353	N.V.D. PHANINDRA KUMAR SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
354	KRISHNA S. BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
355	R. GURU SATHYANAR AYANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
356	HIRESH KUMAR SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
357	S. SANKARA NARAYANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
358	DURGADAS S.AMBOLGE KAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
359	S. PRABHANJA NA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
360	PUSHPAGIRI ROOP	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

360	KUMAR SHARMA						
361	R. RAJASEKAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
362	P.VEERA VENKATA BHRAMAJI SARMA,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
363	P.RAMESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
364	K.SRIKANTH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
365	SURAMPUDI SHYAM PRASAD SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
366	P. SAMBHU SARMA,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
367	Y. AMARKANTH SARMA,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
368	Y. SRIKANTH SARMA,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
369	DATTATREY A.K.JOSHI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
370	G.S. MANI KUMAR SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
371	LOKANATH MISHRA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
372	G. KANAKA SABHAPATHI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
373	A. SUBRAMANY A SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
374	SWAPNIL (ALIAS) RADHE SHYAM PATHAK	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
375	KADIYALA VENKATA KRISHNA SOMAYAJI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
376	V. HARIHARA SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
377	RAMESH VARDHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
378	M. SRIKANTHAC	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

378	HARYULU						
379	DEVARAJAN D.	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
380	KASULA ADITYA VARDHANA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
381	P.L.N. PRASAD	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
382	P. ANANDA KANNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
383	GOVIND KULKARNI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
384	PRAVEEN DESHPANDE	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
385	NILESH SHASHILKANT KULKARNI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
386	A. HEM KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
387	J.B. PAVAMANA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
388	T. SATYANARAYANA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
389	JYOSULA SRIRAMA NARAYANA KASHYAPA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
390	RAMDASI PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
391	UNNAVA ADITYA PARIMALA KUMAR SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
392	INDRAGANTI HARIGOPAL SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
393	MANTRIPRA GADA RAVI TEJA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
394	PRASANNA KUMAR A.R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
395	K.S.NAGARA JA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

396	S.R.NAGARA JA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
397	NAGABHUSH ANA SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
398	P.SRIDHRA MURTHY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
399	S.K.RAMAKU MAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
400	GUNDURAO. N.S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
401	MANOJ B.R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
402	HARI PRAKASH.C	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
403	T.N. RAMANATHA SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
404	SRIDHARA MURTHY.C.V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
405	H S BADARI NARAYANA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
406	K S UMESHA SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
407	SREENIVAS. S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
408	SUNDAR M D	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
409	V SRINIVASAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
410	MAHADEVAN .G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
411	S V SUBRAMAYA SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
412	VENUGOPAL AKRISHNAN. B.K	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
413	SUBRAMANY A N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
414	SHARATHA DEEXIT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
415	M S NAVEEN KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
416	P. BALAKRISHN A AVADHANUL U	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 183 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

417	R. CHANDRA SEKAR,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
418	L.P.A. VISWANADH KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
419	ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
420	VADLAMANI LAKSHMINA RAYANA AVADHANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
421	A. PRAVEEN KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
422	PALETI RAGHAVEND RA PRASAD	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
423	YERRAMILI PRASAD SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
424	A. RAJASEKHARA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
425	J. PARTHASARATHI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
426	P.APPALA BHAVANI SHANKAR SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
427	ISHWAR LAL SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
428	MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
429	V. SRIMAN NATHAMUNI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
430	S.V. SRIMAN NARAYANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
431	G.R. GOPINATH GHANAPATI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
432	M.K. PHANI KUMAR GHANAPATI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
433	A. GURUMURTHY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
434	GULLAPALLI SREERAMACHANDRA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 184 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

434	MURTHY AVADHANI						
435	CHIDAMBAR S.PUJARI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
436	S. TIRUMALAI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
437	N. RAMAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
438	R. NARASIMHA M	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
439	K. MADHAV MAHARAJ	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
440	SHRI R. RAVI CHANDRA SEKARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
441	R. VISWANATH BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
442	THANGIRALA VENKATA SUBRAHMAN YA PALA BHASKARA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
443	GANNAVARA PU SHYAM SUNDARA MURTHY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
444	KAVIKONDAL A NAGA SIVA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
445	B. RAGHAVEND RA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
446	H.V. RAGHAVEND RA BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
447	JANAMANCH I SEETHARAM A SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
448	KALANDI PADHI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
449	S. MAHESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
450	V. VALMEEKINA THAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
451	M. RAMAKRISH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

451	NAN						
452	B. MANIKANDAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
453	MALAPAKA NAGARAJA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
454	AKANDI RAMA SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
455	V. RAMASWAMY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
456	D. LAKSHMI NARASIMHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
457	JITENDRA DASH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
458	LOGHESH KANNAN G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
459	SIVA S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
460	VIGNESH L	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
461	VISHWANATHAN R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
462	NARAYANAN R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
463	NARAYANAN R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
464	RAMAKRISHNAN.M	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
465	V.MARUTHI KUMAR SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
466	VEDANTHAM SRINIVASA PAVAN SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
467	GULLAPALLI AMARA SATHYA ANJANEYA SARMA,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
468	MUTHYA MANIKANTA SWAMY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
469	BHEEMIDI VENKATA PHANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 186 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

469	KUMAR SARMA						
470	L.S.S.G.DUR GA PRASAD	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
471	S.ADITYA BALAJI SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
472	C.PHANI CHANDRA SEKHARA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
473	M.SWAMINA THAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
474	K.SRINIVASA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
475	J.RANGANAT HAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
476	J.BALASUBR AMANIAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
477	T.R.NARAYA NA NAVEEN SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
478	C.RAJAGOPA L	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
479	THUMULURI SAMBASIVA SATHYAHAR SHA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
480	THUMULURI SRIKRISHNA CHAITANYA SARMA AVADHANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
481	MANTRALA KANAKA HANUMACH CHARMA AVADHANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
482	N.T.VIJAYA BALAJI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
483	S.GURURAG AVENDHAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
484	RENGARAJA N.G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
485	M.VENKATA SUBRAMANI AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
486	VENKATAKRI SHNAN.B	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
487	V.VENKATAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

487	AMANAN				WELFARE TRUST		
488	R.VEDHANA SERVICE DHAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
489	R.LAKSHMIN SERVICE ARAYANAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
490	N.RADHAKRI SERVICE SHNA GANAPAADI GAL	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
491	M.SIVARAMA SERVICE KRISHNAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
492	R.ASHWIN SERVICE KUMAR	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
493	S.GANESHA SERVICE N	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
494	R.SRINIVASR SERVICE AGHAVAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
495	VENKATRAM SERVICE AN.D	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
496	V.NAGARAJA SERVICE N	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
497	VAIDHIESHW SERVICE ARAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
498	V.SUNDARR SERVICE AMAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
499	RAMABHADR SERVICE A SASTRIGAL. G	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
500	SATHISH SERVICE SUBRAMANI YAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
501	K.RAMACHA SERVICE NDRAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
502	R.KRISHNAM SERVICE OORTHY	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
503	SHANKARA SERVICE SASTRIGAL	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
504	V.ABISHEK SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
505	S.RAMAKRIS SERVICE HNA SASTRIGAL	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
506	V.SRINIVASA SERVICE N	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
507	JAYAKUMAR SERVICE SUBRAMANI YAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	

Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

508	R.VASUDEVA SERVICE N	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	
509	NAGARAJ SERVICE SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
510	N.VAIDHYAN SERVICE ATHA SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
511	S.ARAVIND SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
512	V.UTHIRAPA SERVICE THI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
513	N.ANANTHAK SERVICE RISHNAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
514	R.SRINIVASA SERVICE SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
515	N.SIVARAMA SERVICE KRISHNA SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
516	VAITHISWAR SERVICE AN CHANTHIRA SEKARAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
517	MANIKANDA SERVICE N.G	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
518	K.S.GOPALA SERVICE RATHNAM	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
519	V.VISHWANA SERVICE THAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
520	R.SHESHAD SERVICE RI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
521	R.MANIGAND SERVICE A SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
522	M.BALASUBR SERVICE AMANIYAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
523	S.CHANDRA SERVICE MOULI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
524	S.RAMASRIN SERVICE IVASAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
525	N.VAITHEES SERVICE HVARAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
526	S.SABARISH SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
527	JAYATHERA SERVICE THAN.B	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
528	M.NAGARAJ SERVICE AN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
529	S.GURUPRA SERVICE SAD	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

530	P.BALASUBR SERVICE AMANIYAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
531	M.RAGAVEN SERVICE DHIRAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
532	T.R.VEDAGIR SERVICE I	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
533	N.MAHADEV SERVICE AN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
534	N.RAMACHA SERVICE NDRA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
535	K.VIJAYENTH SERVICE IRAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
536	K.IYYAPPAN SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
537	S.MANIKAND SERVICE AN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
538	S.RAMAKRIS SERVICE HNAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
539	K.BALASUBR SERVICE AMANIAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
540	S.KRISHNAM SERVICE URTHY	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
541	S.VENKATRA SERVICE MAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
542	R.SUBRAMA SERVICE NIAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
543	SAISANTHOS SERVICE H.H	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
544	SAIKRISHNA. SERVICE H	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
545	SAIJAGANNA SERVICE TH	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
546	SHANKARAN SERVICE ARAYANAN.V	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
547	SRINIVASAN. SERVICE R	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
548	SIVASANKAR SERVICE .P	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
549	SAIRAMNAT SERVICE H.U	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
550	SRIGANESH. SERVICE S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
551	R SRINIVASA SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
552	SATHISH.C SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
553	DEEPAK B.D SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

554	DHRUVA KUMAR B.K	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
555	Y. BALAKRISHN A	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
556	SATHYA NARAYANA S.K.	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
557	PRASSAD S.N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
558	BALAJI S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
559	MAHESHA P.R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
560	SUBRAHMNY A	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
561	ANIL KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
562	H.SUBRAMA NEON	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
563	SRINATH.C	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
564	V.SETHURA MAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
565	K.N.SURESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
566	BHASKAR NANDKISHO RE DESHPANDE	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
567	SHIVARAM K.JOGLEKAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
568	R.NARAYAN A SASTHRIGAL L	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
569	SRICHANDR ASEKARASA STRI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
570	SRIBALACHA NDRASASTRI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
571	M. VAIDYANATH AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
572	O.V.VASUDH EVAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
573	SHYAMASUN DARA SHARMA.E	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 191 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

574	SREENIVASA SERVICE BHATT.G	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
575	S.SARVESW SERVICE ARAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
576	GURUMURT SERVICE HY DEEKSHIDH AR	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
577	BADARI SERVICE PRASAD.K	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
578	VIGHNESH SERVICE SHASTRY. S.N	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
579	CHANDRASH SERVICE EKAR . P	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
580	SANDEEPSH SERVICE ARMA. P	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
581	RAMAKRISH SERVICE NA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
582	RANGANATH SERVICE A B.N	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
583	SUDHINDRA. SERVICE N	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
584	VENKATESA SERVICE SASTRIGAL	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
585	JAYARAMU SERVICE H.S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
586	SWASTIK K.A SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
587	S. SHARATH SERVICE SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
588	PHANEENDR SERVICE A	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
589	KRISHNA SERVICE BHATT.D.R	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
590	H.V. RAJESH SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
591	V. SERVICE PARAMESW ARAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
592	VAIDYALING SERVICE AM.P	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
593	NARASIMHA SERVICE MURTHY	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
594	M.S.SUSHAN SERVICE TH	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
595	H.SREEKANT SERVICE HA SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

596	S. NARASIMHA KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
597	S. AVINASH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
598	VARADARAJ A BHATTACHARYA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
599	VARUN. K.G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
600	YASHWANTH . K	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
601	S.MADHUSU DHANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
602	S.JAYATHEE RTHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
603	P.SWAMINATHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
604	V.SAMPATH KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
605	N.SRINIVASAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
606	S.RAMAKRISHNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
607	S.VISWANATHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
608	SIVASUBRAMANIAN.C.S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
609	S.VIJAYENDRAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
610	P.GANESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
611	VIGNESH.S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
612	J.RAGAVENDHRA SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
613	V.KANNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
614	R.CHAKRAPANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
615	V.VARADARAJAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
616	R.SRINIVASAGANAPATIGAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
617	MATHRUBHUS	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 193 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

617	DHESHWAR AN.C				WELFARE TRUST		
618	VAIDHYANAT SERVICE HAN.B	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
619	SWAMINATH SERVICE AN RAMAMOOR THY	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
620	DURGA SERVICE PARASTH.C	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
621	R P SERVICE ANANTHA DIXIT	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
622	RAMANATHA SERVICE N.C	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
623	KARTHIK SERVICE SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
624	S HANUMAN SERVICE PRASAD	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
625	P R LAKSHMI SERVICE KANTH	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
626	P L VIJAYA SERVICE KUMAR	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
627	SHANTHA SERVICE KUMAR	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
628	PAVAM SERVICE KUMAR.G.L	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
629	K SERVICE NAGESHWAR A	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
630	U SERVICE SHESHACHA LA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
631	RAVI C V SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
632	S NARAYANA SERVICE MOORTHY	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
633	NAGARAJ.K SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
634	SURESH.B.K SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
635	L B CHETAN SERVICE JOLI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
636	S SERVICE SHIVASHAN GARA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
637	SANKARA SERVICE NARAYANAN .V	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

638	SRINIVASAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
639	KRISHNAN.S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
640	SEENUVASA RAGHAVAN.N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
641	SARAVANAN.S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
642	VENKATNAR AYANAN.J	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
643	SRIKRISHNA N.J	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
644	SARAVANAN.V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
645	GOWRI SHANKAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
646	VENKATRAM ANA VADHYAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
647	NARASHIMA ADIGAL.K.N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
648	RAMAKRISH NAN.V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
649	NARASIMHA MURTHY.H.R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
650	SHRIVALLAB. G. KULKARNI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
651	SHIVA DURGA SHARMA.S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
652	RAMA SUBRAMANI YAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
653	BALAJI.J	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
654	NAGABHUSH ANA.L	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
655	SOUNDARRA JAN.M	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
656	PANDURANG ANATHA SHARMA.G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
657	VINAYAKA BHATT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
658	NIRMAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
659	SUHAS MADHUKAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

659	JOSHI						
660	KARTHICK.A. SERVICE S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
661	VENKATRAM SERVICE ANA VATHYAR.N	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
662	NAGARAJA SERVICE VATHIYAR.S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
663	THANUSUBR SERVICE AMANIA GANAPADIG ALL.N	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
664	HARIKRISHN SERVICE A SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
665	R.BHASKARA SERVICE N	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
666	R.SRINIVASA SERVICE SASTEIGALL	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
667	SAGAR SERVICE EKNATH SHUKLA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
668	VAIBAV SERVICE VIJAY NAIK	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
669	KIRAN SERVICE MADHAVSHA STRI AGNIHOTRI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
670	AAHITAGNI SERVICE M.R.AGNIHOTRI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
671	SHRIVED SERVICE S.M.AGNIHOTRI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
672	SACHIN SERVICE VIJAY PURANIK	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
673	K.THYAGARA SERVICE JAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
674	H.B.NARASI SERVICE MMA RENGAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
675	V.SANKARAN SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
676	YOGESH SERVICE ASHOK WARE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
677	S.D.GIRIRAJ SERVICE AN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
678	S.MANIKAND SERVICE AN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 196 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

679	RUSHIKESH DHONDIRAJ KULKARNI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
680	T.NARENDR AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
681	K.M.BABU	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
682	R.GURU PRANESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
683	P.VENKATAC HALAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
684	S.SRINIVASA SROWTHIGA LL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
685	V.VENKATAC HALAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
686	KARTHICK.C	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
687	GULLAPALLI VENKATA NARAYANA AVADHANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
688	R. MANIKANTA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
689	S.KHAGEND RACHARYUL U	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
690	SRINIWAS VIDYADHR ADASUL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
691	K. RAJESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
692	R. GOPALA KRISHNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
693	M.GOPALAR AO JOSHI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
694	B. MUTHURAM AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
695	V. MUTHUKRIS HNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
696	R. SRIKRISHNA GANAPATIG AL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
697	P. SHANKAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
698	V.	SERVICE		NORMAL RISK		100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 197 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

698	YUGANDHAR		Nil		M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST		
699	VEDAMURTI SERVICE SHREE MANDAR NARAYAN SHAHARKAR		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
700	AVADHUTA SERVICE DATTATHRE Y SATHYE		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
701	V.SANGARA SERVICE SUBRAMANI YAN		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
702	T.S.MAHABA SERVICE LESHWAR BHAT		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
703	K.PURUSHO SERVICE TTAMA GOKHALE		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
704	N.GANAPAT SERVICE HI BAHT		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
705	K.KRISHNA SERVICE PRASAD		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
706	GAYATHRI SERVICE SUBRAMANI YAN GANAPADIG AL		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
707	RAGHAVEND SERVICE RA.N. BHAGWATH		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
708	V.SUBRAMA SERVICE NIYAN		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
709	VIJAYARAGH SERVICE AVAN.K		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
710	MANIKANDA SERVICE N.M		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
711	MEENAKSHI SERVICE SUNDARA SASTRY		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
712	SRINIDHI SERVICE SRINIVAS		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
713	SRINIVASAN SERVICE SASTRIGAL. K		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
714	VASUDEVAN. SERVICE M.S		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
715	SURYA SERVICE NARAYANAN .V		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

716	SRINIVASAN SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
717	HARIHARA GANAPADIG AL.V SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
718	BHOOTHALI NGA SASTREIGAL SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
719	GURUMURT HY.P SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
720	MOHANAKRI SHNA SHARMA.K.N SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
721	NAGARAMAT A ANANTHA GOPALA KRISHNA BHAI SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
722	SIVARAMAK RISHNAN.K SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
723	SAMBASIVA M.K SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
724	ARAVINDHA VASAN.V SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
725	SAMPATHKU MAR.S SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
726	RAMAKRISH NA SHARMA R SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
727	SIVAKUMAR S SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
728	BALA GURUNATHA SHARMA N SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
729	SITARAMAN K SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
730	SEETHARAM AN M SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
731	NAGARAJAN SHARMA P SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
732	SIVARAMA KRISHNAN H SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
733	RAMASWAM Y G SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
734	LAKSHMANA N S SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
735	HARIHARA SHARMA S SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
736	RAMESH S SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 199 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

736					WELFARE TRUST		
737	KRISHAN NAGENDRA GAONKAR N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
738	MANJU NATHA BHATT KS	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
739	KANNAN SHARMA S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
740	RAMASAMI SHARMA S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
741	SATHYANAR AYANAN R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
742	CHANDRAM OULI VATHIYAR V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
743	LAKSHMINA RAYANAN M	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
744	RAVIKUMAR AVATHIYAR P	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
745	N.RAJAPPA SASTRIGAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
746	V.NARAYANA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
747	SAMINATHA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
748	SAIRAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
749	S.MAHESHW ARAN SASTRIGAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
750	K.RAJESH KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
751	BALAJI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
752	VENKATESA N SRINIVASAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
753	N.BALAJI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
754	V.RADHAKRI SHNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
755	K. SRIRAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
756	M.S. KRISHNA MOORTHY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
757	V.	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK		100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

757	SUDHEENDR A SHARMA				M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST		
758	L. NARASIMHA MURTHY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
759	PANDURANG A JOSHI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
760	K. SRIDHAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
761	SHRI. DINAKAR SUDHAKAR JOSHI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
762	RAGHUVVEER PRALHADRO JOSHI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
763	CHETLAPALLI I MEHAR KIRAN SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
764	GOVARDHAN A RANGANATH ACHARYULU	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
765	YANAMANDR A BALASUBRA MANYAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
766	KUNAPALLI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
767	P. HARA MOHAN SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
768	K. SUNDARA RAJAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
769	R. SRINIVASAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
770	V. SUBRAMANI A SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
771	H. MURALI SHANKAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
772	G. DINESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
773	R. SIVARAM,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
774	V. GIRIDHAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

774					WELFARE TRUST		
775	M. RAGHUNATHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
776	SHRI KIRAN ARUN GOSAVI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
777	GOTTUMUKKALA MURALIDHARA SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
778	PRADIPTA KUMAR PANDA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
779	ABINASH KUMAR PANDA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
780	SASANKA SHEKHAR UPADHYA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
781	K. SRIRAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
782	M. SHRIKRISHNA BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
783	TATAVARTHI SURYANARAYANA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
784	A. BHAGTRATHA SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
785	J. SATISH PATHAK	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
786	SHRINIVAS PAINULY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
787	ROHAN SURESH KULKARNI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
788	V. RAMASWAMY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
789	HARISH HERAMBA BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
790	DENDUKURI AGNIHOTRA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
791	CHANDRASEKARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

791	GANESAN						
792	SAIRAM.C	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
793	N.SRINIVASA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
794	S.BALAJI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
795	NAGARAJA SROWTHIGAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
796	P.KISHORE	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
797	P.KARTHIK	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
798	L.VENKATESAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
799	S.VENUGOPAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
800	J.RADHAKRISHNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
801	R.CHANDRAMOULEESWARARASHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
802	RAJESH.R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
803	VENKATARAMAN S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
804	JAYASIMMAN G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
805	V.K.SRIDHARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
806	R.SRIRAMAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
807	L.GOWRISHANKAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
808	S.MURALISAINATHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
809	V.KARTHIKEYAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
810	S.HARIHARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
811	M.BALAJIKRISHNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
812	L.R.AVINASH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
813	RAMAKRISHNAN.B	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
814	N.SUBRAMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

814	NYA SHARMA				WELFARE TRUST		
815	S.SRIRAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
816	S.RAMACHA NDRAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
817	VIJAYAKUMA RSHARMA.B	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
818	BALAKRISHN AN.B	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
819	N.MUTHUKU MARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
820	G.VENKATRA MAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
821	RAJESH SHARMA.G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
822	R.VENKATES AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
823	S.RANGAPR ASAD	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
824	S. RAGHAVEND RA SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
825	M.V.VENUGO PALA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
826	M.S. NAGARAJA AVADHANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
827	MANJUNATH A SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
828	SHREYAS KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
829	BADRINARA YANA.H.S.	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
830	ADDEPALLI VYASA NARAYANA AVADHANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
831	HARISH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
832	KRISHNA KUMAR.S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
833	LAKSHMI NARAYANA SUBRAYA BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
834	KURUKUNDA BHAVABODH A	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

835	MADHVASHS SERVICE TRI RAJESHAWA RSHASTRI AGNIHOTRI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
836	ANNAPURNA SERVICE NATHA SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
837	SUBBURAO. SERVICE K.S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
838	NAGABHUSH SERVICE ANA.M.C	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
839	SANTHANAM SERVICE IYENGAR.S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
840	NAGESWAR SERVICE A BHAT	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
841	LAKSHMINA SERVICE RAYANAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
842	AMBAREESA SERVICE N.A	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
843	ARJUN SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
844	SRINIVASAN SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
845	SUBRAMANI SERVICE A BHAT D.R.	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
846	SESHADRI SERVICE SROWTHIGA L.V	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
847	SRIMAHAVIS SERVICE HNU MURTHY	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
848	SRIHARI.S SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
849	ARUNACHAL SERVICE AM.S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
850	ARUNBALAJI. SERVICE S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
851	ABILASH.S SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
852	ASWATH SERVICE NARAYANAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
853	BABUSUBRA SERVICE MANIYAM	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
854	BALAJI.D SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
855	CHANDRAM SERVICE OULI.D	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
856	HARIPRASA SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

856	D.V				WELFARE TRUST		
857	HARIHARA SUBRAMANI AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
858	JAYARAMAN. S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
859	KARTHIK SESHADRI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
860	KALYANA VENKATESH. V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
861	LAKSHMINA RAYANAN.J	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
862	MANTHRA MOORTHY.R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
863	MUTHUSANK ARA SUBRAMANI AN.M	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
864	NATARAJAN. B	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
865	NISHANTH.S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
866	PURUSHOTH AMAN.V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
867	RAGUNANDH AN.A	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
868	RAJARAMAN. V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
869	RAMACHAND RAN.R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
870	SHRIPAD NARASIMHA BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
871	MUTHUVIGN ESH.H	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
872	SHREEPATHI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
873	AMSHUMAN ABHYANKAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
874	LINGALA BRAHMAJI SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
875	MEDAKURTH I SANTOSH KUMARACHA RYULU	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
876	M.GOPALA KRISHNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

877	D.ARUN KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
878	KAMBAMPAT I SRI SETHU MADHAVA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
879	MUSTTI KRISHNA MOHANA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
880	BURRA VENKATA SURYA PRAKASH SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
881	GORUGANT HULA VENKATESW ARA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
882	KAMBAMPAT I NATARAJA PAWAN KUMARA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
883	KAMBAMPAT I MADHU MADHAVA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
884	GANGADADH ARABHATLA VEERA VENKATA SATYANARA YANA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
885	SABARI VENKATESH. H	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
886	S.BHUVANA SUNDAR SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
887	G.KRISHNA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
888	S.GURUNAT HAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
889	V.S.CHANDR AMOULISWA RAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
890	R.SRINIVASA N GHANAPATI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
891	R.SREE GOPAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 207 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

891					WELFARE TRUST		
892	KIRANCHAN SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
	DRAKANTH PATHAK						
893	S.LAKHMANA SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
	N GHANAPATI GAL						
894	V.LAKSHMI SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
	NARAYANAN						
895	R.PARTHASA SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
	RATHY GANAPATIGAL						
896	GANESH SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
	VASUDEVA JOGLEKHAR						
897	K.G.VENKAT SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
	ESWARA PRASAD						
898	K.BALAKRIS SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
	HNA BHAT						
899	GULLAPALLI SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
	SITHARAMA SRIHARSHA						
900	S.ANANTHA SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
	NARAYANAN						
901	R.SRINIVASA SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
	N						
902	DANTU SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
	BODISATVA RAGHAVENDRA SARMA						
903	R.VENKATRA SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
	MA GHANAPATI GAL						
904	DENDUKURI SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
	SADASIVA SARMA						
905	H.N.RAJESH SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
	SASTRI						
906	T.JOSHI SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
	BADRINATHA SARMA						
907	R.PRASANN SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
	A GOVINDHA RAMKUMAR						
908	S.VENUGOP SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
	ALAN						

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

909	V.KRISHNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
910	A. SASISEKHAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
911	G. RAMAKRISHNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
912	YOGESH MANOHAR BORKAR,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
913	S. KARTHIKEYAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
914	M. RAJARAMAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
915	DEVENDRA RAMACHANDRA GADHIKAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
916	P.N.M.P. DEEPAK	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
917	SWANANDA SIVARAM DHYAGUDE	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
918	S. KOUSHIK SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
919	MAHESH CHANDRAKANT REKHE	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
920	NILESH VASANT KEDAR,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
921	G. SRIRAMA SARMA,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
922	GULLAPALI AGNIHOTRAM SAMEER KUMAR SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
923	V. RAJAGOPALA GHANAPATI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
924	V.M. TUKARAM DATTATHREYA MULE	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
925	R. SETHURAMAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 209 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

926	KOMPELLA SRINIVASA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
927	K.C.RAMAKA NTHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
928	K. VENKATANA THAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
929	M.RAMAPRIYAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
930	D.SUBRAMA NIYAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
931	S. VASUDEVA SHARMA,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
932	SANJAY SURESH AYACHIT,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
933	KANDALA SURYA SARMA AVADHANI,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
934	BULUSU VARAPRASADA AVADHANI,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
935	V. PRASANNA BALACHANDAR,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
936	N. HARI HARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
937	K.R. BALASUBRAMANIAN,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
938	T. SANTHANA GOPALAN,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
939	S. BALAJI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
940	GUNDU GANGADHARA SASTRY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
941	PRAMODA AVADHANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
942	DENDUKURI SATHYA VENKATA SUBRAMANYA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 210 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

943	BHARGAVA RAMA AVADHANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
944	S. SUNDARARA MAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
945	SANNIDHI TARAKASWA ROOP SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
946	SAGI SIVARAMAK RISHNA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
947	KANDUKURI VENKATA SATHYA BALA SUBRAMANY A SARMA,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
948	TATIPAMULA GOPALAKRIS HNA PAVANKUMA R SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
949	JOSHI SANKARA GOPIKRISHN A SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
950	JOSHI VEDAM KRISHNAMU RTHY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
951	VELAMURI SRINIVASA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
952	DEVI PRASAD BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
953	SATHISH(RA MACHANDH RAN)	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
954	K.MAKESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
955	SATHYASAIR AMM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
956	P.LAKSHMI NARASIMAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
957	VISHWANAT HAN.A.V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
958	SUBRAMANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 211 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

958	AN V				WELFARE TRUST		
959	V.GOPAL AACHAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
960	VENUGOPAL .S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
961	YUVARAJ.H	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
962	GARUDADRI MALLIKARJU NA SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
963	SREE RAJKUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
964	SUBBARATH NAM T.R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
965	ANANTHA KRISHNAN AVADANI.MS	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
966	G.WARAYAN A MOORTHI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
967	M.MAHESHW ARASHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
968	SATHYANAR AYANA MOORTHY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
969	ANIRUTH.S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
970	VIGNESH.V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
971	VENKATESH BALAJI.V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
972	VAITHYANAT HAN.V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
973	VARUN SHANKAR.N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
974	CHAMARTHI LAKSHMINA RASIMHA SWAMY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
975	BORRA PANDURANG A NAVEEN SARMA AVADHANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
976	DATTATREY A MANJUNATH BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
977	P.V.S.S.N.AN JANEYA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

977	KRISHNA						
978	R.MANIKAND SERVICE AN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
979	V.HEMANTH SERVICE SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
980	MUPPAVARA SERVICE PU SAIKUMAR SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
981	T.K.NARASIM SERVICE HAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
982	KAPPAGANT SERVICE HU JANAKIRAMA SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
983	C.N.SANKAR SERVICE A SASTRIGAL	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
984	K.JAGANNAT SERVICE HAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
985	KONDURI SERVICE SRINIVASA PAVANKUMAR SARMA AVADHANI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
986	K.SRIRAMAM SERVICE URTHY SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
987	C.S.SRIKRIS SERVICE HNA SROWTHIGAL	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
988	R.MAHESH SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
989	GANESH SERVICE LAKSHMINA RAYAN BHAT	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
990	VIJAY SERVICE KUMAR SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
991	JAYANTPATI SERVICE TRIPATHI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
992	KANAKADAN SERVICE DI LAKSHMINA RAYANA SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
993	TANGIRALA SERVICE SATYA SRINIVASA SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

994	PEESAPATI VENKAPPA SOMAYAJI,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
995	SHRI KRISHNABH ATTA MADHUKAR PALASKAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
996	KANAKADAN DI SRIKANTH SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
997	KOTA NAGARAJA SARMA,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
998	B.S. JAYATHEER THAN,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
999	K. SURESH SHARMA,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1000	R. JANARDHAN AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1001	S. LAKSHMI NARASIMHA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1002	S. BALAJI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1003	R. SANTHOSH KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1004	S. RAMJI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1005	N.C. HARIRAM KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1006	PARITI RAVI SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1007	MULA RAMESH KUMAR SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1008	K. SRINIVASAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1009	ABHINANDA N DESHMUKH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1010	JANARTHAN AM KALEESWRA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 214 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1011	MURLAIDHA RAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1012	SANGARAN SASTHRIGAL .S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1013	KUMAR .S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1014	DEVATHIRAJ AN.P	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1015	ASHWATHA MA.S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1016	NARAYANAN .R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1017	SRINEKETH. G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1018	VIMALRAJ.V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1019	RAGEVENDR AN.S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1020	VENKATESH. S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1021	SRIVATSAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1022	SRIRAM.S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1023	SUBRAMANI AN.N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1024	VIGNESH.P	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1025	SANTHANAM .P	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1026	SABARISH.V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1027	KISHORE KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1028	LAKSHMANA N.A	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1029	CHANDRASE KAR.R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1030	GURUCHARA NYAN.M.S.	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1031	VIGNESH.S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1032	HARIHARAN. V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1033	KRISHNAMU RTHY C.S.	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1034	RENGANATH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 215 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1034	AN V.S.				WELFARE TRUST		
1035	BALAJI.V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1036	HARI.N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1037	RAJESH.R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1038	SWAMINATH AN.C	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1039	DARBHA SURYANARA YANAMOORTHY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1040	GURUMOORTHY.D	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1041	SRIRAMA SUBRAMANYA SHARMA.T.S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1042	VISHNUSARAVANAN.R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1043	SRIDHAR.S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1044	TRINATHASOMAYAJI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1045	SABARISH.R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1046	MANIKANDAN.K	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1047	RAGHAVENDRA.BHATT.M.J	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1048	VARADARAJAN.R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1049	MAHADEVASASTRIGAL.V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1050	SUBRAMANYA SHARMA.G.V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1051	SIDHANT.S.GADGIL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1052	SRINIVASAN.R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1053	KANNAN.T.L	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1054	JAGADISH.V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 216 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1055	MURALIDHA RA SHARMA.A.C	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1056	ASHOK KRISHNAMU RTHY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1057	TAMMA VIJAYA RAMAMURT HY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1058	CHINTHA SUBRAMANY A SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1059	C.G.HARI SUNDAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1060	M.RAJASEKH ARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1061	M.SRINIVASA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1062	KUPPA SRI GURU BILWESA SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1063	N.GNANASA KTHI SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1064	V.N.GURUPR ASAD	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1065	KANUPURI PRASANNA SIVAKUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1066	GULLAPALLI SITARAMA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1067	VISHNUBATL A ANJANEYA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1068	VISHNUBATL A SRISURYA NAGA VENKATA VISWANADH AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1069	TANIKELLA SESHAGIRI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1070	PATTUCHAR LA SRINIVASU	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1071	KANDURI ANAJANEYA SASTRY AVADANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 217 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1072	R.NARAYAN AYAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1073	K.RAMESH AVADHANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1074	SRI GANGARAM Y.JOGLEKAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1075	KOMPELLA VEERABHAD RA PRAKASH AVADHANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1076	ALLAMRAJU KALYANA KAMESWAR A SURYANARA YANA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1077	N.TIRUMALA VENKATESW ARA AVADHANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1078	K.SIVA SANKARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1079	DURBHAKUL A VISWANATH A SARMA,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1080	AARADHULA VEERABHAD RA RAO	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1081	YARRAMILLI SIVA KUMAR SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1082	GARIMELLA VYAGRHA SUBRAMANY A SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1083	ALLAMRAJU KALYANA MARUTI SURYA RAJESWARA RAO	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1084	R.SRIVATSA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1085	K.VARADHA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1086	GANTI SIVA SATYA VARAPRASA D SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 218 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1087	KAPPAGANT SERVICE U VENKATA SIVA SITARAMA SARMA AVADHANI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1088	KAMBAMPAT SERVICE I CHINNA SETHUMADA VA SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1089	DURBHAKUL SERVICE A SAMBASIVA VARA PRASAD SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1090	A.SUBRAMA SERVICE NYAM	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1091	VADLAMANI SERVICE PHANIKUMA R SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1092	VLSK SERVICE CHANDRASE KHARA SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1093	D.BALAJI SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1094	VENGATAKRI SERVICE SHNAN.S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1095	HARISH.S SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1096	PARAMESW SERVICE ARAN.L	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1097	Balasubraman SERVICE ian.R	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1098	Ramachandra SERVICE n.K.S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1099	CHANDIRAM SERVICE OULI.A	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1100	L.MOHAN SERVICE SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1101	Venkateswara SERVICE n.T.K	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1102	H.Janarthan SERVICE bhat	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1103	V.P.KRISHNA SERVICE MOORTHY	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1104	Lakshminaray SERVICE anan.T.V	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1105	N. SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 219 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

1105	KRISHNAMU RTHY DEEKSHITHA R				WELFARE TRUST		
1106	Krishnamoort SERVICE hy.A.R	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1107	Rajagopala.C. SERVICE S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1108	k.r.subramani SERVICE an	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1109	T.VEERARAG SERVICE HAVA SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1110	NATARAJAN. SERVICE B	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1111	YAGNARAMA SERVICE KRISHNAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1112	RANGARAJA SERVICE N C	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1113	VARADARAJ SERVICE AN R	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1114	venu K.R SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1115	RAVICHAND SERVICE RAN .M	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1116	VENKATAKRI SERVICE SHNAN C	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1117	SANTHANA SERVICE SASTRY	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1118	KRISHNAN S SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1119	RAGUPATHY SERVICE G	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1120	RAMACHAND SERVICE RAN S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1121	SANKAR SERVICE RAMAN G	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1122	GANAPATHY SERVICE RAMAN R	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1123	SANKAR SERVICE GANESH	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1124	MANIKANDA SERVICE N R	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1125	SANKARA SERVICE NARAYANAN N	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1126	RAJESH SERVICE KANNAN R	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

1127	MEENAKSHI SERVICE SUNDARAM H	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1128	ULAGANATH SERVICE AN S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1129	SHIVASUBRA SERVICE MANIAN S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1130	SHANKARA SERVICE SUBRAMANI AN R	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1131	KASIVISWAN SERVICE ATHAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1132	SUDAKAR V SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1133	RAMALINGA SERVICE M V	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1134	RAJASHANK SERVICE AR S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1135	LAKSHMI SERVICE SANKAR G	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1136	RENGANATH SERVICE AN V	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1137	VISWANATH SERVICE AN IYER R	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1138	RAMACHAND SERVICE RAN R	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1139	VENKATACH SERVICE ALAM K S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1140	L.R.SARVES SERVICE HWARAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1141	SATHYANAR SERVICE AYANAN .S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1142	AKELA SERVICE SURYANARA YANA AVADANI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1143	AKELLA SERVICE SUBRAMANY A SATYA DAKSHNAMU RTHY	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1144	SRIRAM SERVICE GANAPADIG AL .M	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1145	JAGADEESA SERVICE N .V	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1146	PODHILA SAI SERVICE KAMALESH SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1147	BHANUMURT SERVICE HY AVADANI .N	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1148	SANKARANA SERVICE RAYANA SARMA .K	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1149	SANKAR.M SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1150	VINOTH SERVICE KANNA .K	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1151	RAMAKRISH SERVICE NA KOSHORE .R	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1152	KRISHNA SERVICE MANESHW R JOGA BHAT	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1153	DHULIPALA SERVICE VENKATA DAKSHINAM URTHY	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1154	VIRUPAKSHA SERVICE M VENKATA ASWATH NARAYANA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1155	JOSULA SERVICE CHANDRASE KHARENDRA SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1156	KRISHNAMU SERVICE RTHY .S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1157	GURU SERVICE SUNDARESA N	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1158	SUBRAMANI SERVICE YAN S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1159	GOPALA SERVICE SUBRAMANI YAM	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1160	SRI SERVICE SANKARA SASTRIGAL S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1161	SURESH S SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1162	SANKARARA SERVICE MAKRISHNA N	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1163	SWAMINATH SERVICE AN K	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 222 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1164	SEETHARAM AN S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1165	VENKATARA MAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1166	MANIKANDA N S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1167	JANAKI RAMAN M	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1168	SANKARANA RAYANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1169	SATHYANAR AYANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1170	G. SHADAKSHARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1171	PRAVEEN PRADIP LIGDE	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1172	GULLAPALLI VENKATA VYGRA SUBRAMANYA ANJANEYA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1173	PAIDIMARRI SATHYA MURALI SIVA PRASAD SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1174	PAIDIMARRI CHANDRASEKHARA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1175	BULUSU SURYANARA YANA HAVIRYAJEE	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1176	J. SAIKIRAN JOSHI,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1177	GHATTI VENKATA SUBRAMANYA SWAMY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1178	V. VIGNESH SARMA,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1179	M. CHANDRAKANTHA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1180	K. RAMESH BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1181	K.	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 223 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

1181	PANCHAPAK ESHA SARMA				WELFARE TRUST		
1182	R. RAJESH KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1183	K. RAMACHAND RAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1184	UDAYA TAMMAYYA VAIDYA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1185	CHINTAPALLI SASANKA SEKHARA SARMA AVADHANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1186	S. HARI KUMARA GHANAPATI GAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1187	R. SURIYA NARAYANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1188	J.S.SUCHET HANA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1189	R. ARUNACHAL AM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1190	R. ANAND	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1191	CHILLA SRINIVASA BALA SUBRAMANY A SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1192	K. ARJUN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1193	V. KESAVAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1194	KARRI SANTHOSH KUMAR SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1195	N. PRASANNA VENKATESA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1196	SIDDESH VIDYADHAR MUNDALE	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1197	KODURI KRISHNA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

1197	SATISH						
1198	PASARLAPA TI SRINIVAS	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1199	PRAKHYA SUBRAHMAN YA SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1200	J. RAGHURAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1201	KIRAN ANIL PATHAK	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1202	G.V.L.N. SIVAKUMAR SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1203	VISHWANAT H KESHAV JOSHI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1204	S. SHYAM SUNDAR SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1205	K. GOVINDA PRAKASH BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1206	PARNANDI SAI CHARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1207	G.HARI HARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1208	D.SRIRAMA CHANDRA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1209	D.NARAYAN A SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1210	S.RAMA GHANAPATI GAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1211	VISHUBOTLA VENKATA SUBRAMANY A GHANAPATI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1212	MANDAR KESHAV SAPRE	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1213	VIGNESH SHARMA .D	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1214	GANABATHY SUBRAMANI AN C	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1215	MAHADEVA SHARMA G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
							Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1216	VENKATESW ARAN.K	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	
1217	RAGAVAN S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1218	SATHISH KUMAR R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1219	HARIHARAN R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1220	SETHURAMA N .S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1221	DEEPAN CHAKRAVAR THI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1222	RAMA SUBRAMANI AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1223	MEENAKSHI SUNDHARAM S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1224	CHANDRASE KARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1225	KAMESWAR AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1226	V.GOPINATH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1227	R. VENKATRAM ANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1228	GANESAN.G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1229	V.GANESAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1230	N.GANESAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1231	V.RAVICHAN DRAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1232	N.A.MURALI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1233	R.CHANDRA SEKARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1234	S.RAMANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1235	V.MAHADEV AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1236	V.BALAKRIS HNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1237	S.SHANKARA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 226 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1238	R.RAMASUB RAMANIYAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1239	S.HARIHARA SUBHRAMAN YAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1240	M.S.RAMAM URTHY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1241	G.SURESHK UMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1242	V.PATTABIR AMAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1243	V. KRISHNAMU RTHY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1244	M.SENTHIL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1245	RAVI VARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1246	S.EASHWAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1247	S.V.SRIKANT H	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1248	V.S.SANKAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1249	S.SURYANA RAYANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1250	V.RAMA GANAPADIG AL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1251	PRANEETH.C	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1252	S.MRITHUNJ AYAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1253	ACHUTHANA RAYANAN V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1254	VIJENDRAN N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1255	KRISHNAMO ORTHY R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1256	RAMPRASAT H.N.V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1257	N.RAMAKRIS HNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1258	S.LAKSHMIN ARAYANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1259	V.KANNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1260	S.SEETHARA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 227 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

1260	MAN				WELFARE TRUST		
1261	N.HARIHARA SERVICE N	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1262	S.SANGAME SERVICE SWARAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1263	N.GOPALAK SERVICE RISHNAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1264	V.S.GANAPA SERVICE THYRAMAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1265	R.RAGOTHA SERVICE MAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1266	K.SHANKAR SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1267	N.SRINIVASA SERVICE N	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1268	R.NATARAJA SERVICE N	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1269	M.VENKATR SERVICE AMAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1270	R.KARTHIKE SERVICE YAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1271	V.SANTHANA SERVICE RAMAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1272	KARTHIKEYA SERVICE N.B	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1273	N.H.VISHWA SERVICE NATHAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1274	R.ESWAR SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1275	V.SAPTHAGI SERVICE RI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1276	G.VASANTHA SERVICE KUMAR	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1277	SANKAR SERVICE GANESH.H	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1278	VIGNESH SERVICE SHARMA.A	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1279	R.RAJESH SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1280	K.KARTHIKE SERVICE YAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1281	S.SRINIVASA SERVICE N	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1282	P.SRIKANTH SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1283	V.THRINATH SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1284	V.RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1285	NAGARAJAN. G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1286	SADHASIVA M.C	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1287	KALYAN.A	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1288	RAMESH.A	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1289	KARTHIK SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1290	PRAVIN KUMAR SASTRIGAL. B	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1291	K.LAKSHMI VENKATARA MANA DEEKSHIDA R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1292	L.R.YANJYAR AMAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1293	JAIGANESH SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1294	N.KRISHNAM URTHY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1295	V.SUBRAMA NIAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1296	V.SHANKAR SUBRAMANI A SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1297	M.VENKATES AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1298	S.S.SHANKA RNARAYANA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1299	S.RAMANUJA M	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1300	G.SURESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1301	N.ARAYANA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1302	N.RAMESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1303	S.MEENAKS HI SUNDARAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 229 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1304	S.SRIRAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1305	V.DHARMAR AJAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1306	SETHU VENKATRAM AN.A	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1307	P.C.GURUMA NI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1308	RAVI RAJA CHANDAN.G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1309	SUGANTHA VISHWANATHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1310	VARANASI VENKATANA RAYANA DHARMARA O SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1311	RAMBATLA SANYASIRAJ U SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1312	SHRI SHIVARAM KESHAV JOGALEKHAR,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1313	ANAND SUBARAYA BHAT,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1314	K.RAVIKUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1315	DENDUKURI VENKATASA TAYANARAYANA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1316	K.SUBRAMANYA SASTRY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1317	T.SUBRAMANYA SARMA,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1318	M.SATYANARAYANA BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1319	DASAGRANHI.SUBRAMANYA JOSHI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1320	N.CHOWDES WARA RAO	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1321	J.SUDHARSHANA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 230 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1322	T.P.V.SIVARA SERVICE MA SHANMUKHA SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1323	MAADIRAJU SERVICE RAVIKUMAR SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1324	KOOCHI SERVICE AADI VENKATA, CHANDRASE KHAR	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1325	RAPARTI SERVICE CHITTIBABU SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1326	ABHISHEK SERVICE HEMACHAND RA DESHMUKH	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1327	S.RAVICHAN SERVICE DRAN,	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1328	P.V.LAKSHMI SERVICE NARASIMAN,	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1329	VEDLL UDAY SERVICE GANAPATI MAYYAR	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1330	KAPPAGANT SERVICE HU YAGNA VENKATA PADMANABH A SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1331	RAPARTHI SERVICE NARENDRA KUMAR SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1332	N.KARTHIKE SERVICE YAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1333	PEDASAGAN SERVICE TI SEETHARAM AMURTHY SARMA AVADHANI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1334	V.BIKSHA SERVICE RAMAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1335	K.NAGA SERVICE VENKATA BALA KISHORE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1336	V.NAGAVEN SERVICE KATA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 231 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

1336	MADHU BABU SHARMA						
1337	AAKELLA VYAGRESWA RA LAKSHMINA RAYANA SARMA,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1338	JOSYULA VENKATA SURYA JAYENDRA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1339	R.KANNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1340	N.ANANTHA PADMANABH AN SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1341	GULLAPLLI SEETHARAM AN LAKSHMI NARAYANA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1342	J.S.V.N CHANDRASE KHARA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1343	N.JAGANNAT HAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1344	P.PRASAD SARMA,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1345	PRABHAKAR DINAKAR JOGALEKHA R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1346	S. GURUMURT HY SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1347	R. NARAYANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1348	H. SANKARANA RAYANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1349	CHEBOLI RAVIRAMA VENKATA DATTATREY A SUBRAMANY A	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1350	K.SRINIVASA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1351	CH.MURALI KRISHNA SARMA AVADHANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1352	CHEBOLI VAMSI KRISHNA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1353	JONNALAGA DDA VISWANADH A SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1354	S.SRIRAM SETHUPATHI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1355	SHRIMANNA RAYANA MOORTHY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1356	P.DAMODAR A ACHARYA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1357	ARDHUYALA SRINIVAS SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1358	K. SHIVA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1359	S.SRIPATHI BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1360	S.SRIVATHS AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1361	PARAMESH WARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1362	R. RATHINAKU MAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1363	R. SRI KUGAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1364	R. RAMESH TSHAPUTHR EA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1365	SWAMINATH AN.B	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1366	KIRUBAKARA N.G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1367	U.VIJAYAKU MAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1368	S.NAGASAMI RAMANATHA SWAMI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 233 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1369	S.SIVAMANIS SERVICE ADHAKAM	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	
1370	R.SHYAMPID SERVICE HARI SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1371	R.ADALVIHA SERVICE RI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1372	R.MAHENDR SERVICE A MISHRA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1373	R.BHANU SERVICE PRAKASH	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1374	S.SUBRAMA SERVICE NIA SASTRIGAL	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1375	RAGHAVAN SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1376	DHANANJAY SERVICE AN.B	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1377	GUDIMELLA SERVICE VIJAYAKUMA RA CHARYULU	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1378	KALLAKURI SERVICE SATYA VENKATA SUBRAHMAN YA SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1379	SANTHOSH SERVICE KUMAR DASH	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1380	RAMESH SERVICE BHAT	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1381	RAMANATHA SERVICE N SASTHRI.A	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1382	S.NARAYANA SERVICE N	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1383	PUROHITHA SERVICE M SATYANARA YANA MURTHY	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1384	R.L. KUMAR SERVICE SASTHRIGAL	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1385	R.JAYAPRAK SERVICE ASH	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1386	R.SRINIVASA SERVICE N	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1387	K.RAJARAMA SERVICE N	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 234 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1388	ATHI.SAIKIR AN SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1389	V.SATHISH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1390	PRATHAPA SRINATH SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1391	V.G. THIRUVENKA TAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1392	V.KESAVA MURTHY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1393	V. SURYANARA YANASWAMY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1394	K. VENKATA SUBBA RAO	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1395	S.K. VISWESWAR A SASTRIGAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1396	GIRIJAPRASAD SHADANGI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1397	N.SUBRAMANIAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1398	PRASANNA KUMAR.B	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1399	T M GOKULAKRISHNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1400	SRIRAM N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1401	SRINIVASAN N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1402	T.R.KRISHNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1403	PANDITHA RAJANARASI MHAMURTHY DEEKSHITHULU	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1404	VISHNUBAHAN HANUMANTH GANAPADI SOMAYAJI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1405	RAMAKRISH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 235 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

1405	NAN.N				WELFARE TRUST		
1406	S.SUBRAMA NYA SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1407	S.DINESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1408	KS.NARASIM HAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1409	L.ANNAPURN ANDA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1410	LAKSHMINA RAYANA SARMA.A.V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1411	CHIDAMBAR A SASRIGALL. A	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1412	SIVASUBRA MANIAN.E	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1413	VENKTARAM ANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1414	RAHUL.K.A	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1415	GANESAN.P. R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1416	SESHADRI SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1417	AYYAPPAN.N .S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1418	PARAMESW ARAN.M.M	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1419	CHIDHAMB RESWARAN. R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1420	GOPALAKRIS HNAN.A.K	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1421	GOPALAKRIS HNAN.K.V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1422	GOVINDAKRI SHNAN.K.R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1423	NATARAJAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1424	RAMESH.K.S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1425	SIVAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1426	BALASUBRA MANIYAN.P.	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

1426	R						
1427	RAGAVAN.P. SERVICE S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1428	SUBBARAMA SERVICE N.T.R	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1429	HARINARAY SERVICE ANAN.P.R	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1430	RAMAMOOR SERVICE THY.P.S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1431	RAMANI.M.R SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1432	VINOD.B SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1433	KRISHNA SERVICE VADYAR.M.R	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1434	N.GOVINDAN SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1435	VELLANKI SERVICE KAMESWAR A SASTRY	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1436	SAMAVEDAM SERVICE ADITYA SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1437	AKELLA SERVICE RAMAGOVIN DA SASTRY	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1438	S.SRINIVAS SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1439	VINAYAK SERVICE PURUSHOTT AM DANI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1440	H.RAGHAVE SERVICE NDRAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1441	VISHNUBHO SERVICE TLA NAGA VENKATA NARAYANA SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1442	M.GOPI SERVICE KRISHNAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1443	DNYANESH SERVICE WAR BHASKARRA O KULKARNI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1444	S.KARTHIK SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1445	KUCHIBHATL SERVICE A RAMALINGE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

1445	SWARA SARMA						
1446	K.S.KAILASA NATHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1447	K.K.SUBRAM ANIAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1448	RAJA.D	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1449	K.S.GANESA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1450	NARAYANAS WAMY.G.R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1451	RAMESH DRAVID	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1452	S.S.SUBRAM ANIAN SHARMAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1453	VENKATRAM AN.K.R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1454	P.S.KRISHNA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1455	SUBRAMANY AN.C.K	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1456	NARAYANAN .C.K	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1457	V.R.GANESA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1458	K.R.JAYARA M	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1459	S.ALAGU KANNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1460	RAMACHAND RAN.K.R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1461	AKSHAY KUMAR PA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1462	NARAYANAN K	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1463	VAIDYANATH ANAN KC	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1464	SIVARAJAN G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1465	R.M.RAMAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1466	SUBRAMANI AN.A.S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1467	M JEYARAMAN KRISHNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1468	KS ESWARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1469	KC GANESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1470	NM NEELAKAND AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1471	MR SANKARANA RAYANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1472	HARIHARA VADHAYAR. D	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1473	KV VAIDHYANAT HAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1474	SUNDARARA MAN.R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1475	D.SUNDHEN DRAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1476	R.SUNDARS ANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1477	P.GURUPRA SATH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1478	R.SRINIVASA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1479	P.SUDHARS ANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1480	S.RAVI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1481	V.SUBRAMA NIAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1482	K.SHANKARA GURUNATHA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1483	RAMACHAND RAN BALASUBRA MANIAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1484	SRIRAM GANESAN RAMAN IYER	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1485	SUBRAMANY A SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1486	S.SRIDHAR SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1487	KRISHNAN SUNDARAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1488	NARAIN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 239 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1488	SRINIVASA IYER				WELFARE TRUST		
1489	S.SIVARAMA SERVICE KRISHNAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1490	CHAKRAVAR SERVICE THULA SRINIVASAK ALYAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1491	MUTHUSWA SERVICE MY SASTRIGAL. C	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1492	MADHUR SERVICE GOPALRAO JOSHI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1493	M K SERVICE KRISHNAMU RTHY	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1494	K SERVICE MANIKANDA SHRAMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1495	KADIYALA SERVICE SUBRAHMAN YAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1496	HARSHACHA SERVICE RYA SUDHAKAR GUMASTE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1497	K SRIDHARA SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1498	L SERVICE VISHWANAT H	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1499	R SERVICE SURYANARA YANAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1500	S SERVICE VENKATRAM AN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1501	S SERVICE RAGHURAM AN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1502	S SERVICE SUNDARARA MAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1503	T SERVICE SUNDARAMA DEEKSHITHA R	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1504	S SIVA SERVICE SUBRAMANI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 240 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

1504	AN						
1505	R.SANKARA SERVICE NARAYANAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1506	K.N.SAINATH SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1507	V.MANIKAND SERVICE AN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1508	NAGASUBRA SERVICE MANIAN.A	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1509	KRISHNAMO SERVICE ORTHY.A	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1510	R.BHARATH SERVICE SHANKAR	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1511	V.R.GANESH SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1512	RENDUCHIN SERVICE TALA KASI VISWANADH A AVADANI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1513	L.K.SUBRAM SERVICE ANIAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1514	POLEVADDI SERVICE LAKSHMINA RAYANA AVADHANI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1515	SANNIDHAN SERVICE AM SRIDHARA SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1516	K.RAMA SERVICE SESHA SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1517	PONNA SERVICE SRINIVASA SARMA AVADHANI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1518	VISHNUBHAT SERVICE LA HANUMATH GANAPATI SOMAYAJI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1519	GULLAPALLI SERVICE BUCHIRAMA SARMA AVADHANI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1520	GULLAPALLI SERVICE VYAGRESWA RA SARMA AVADHANI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1521	N.GOVINDHA SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA	100	Others	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

1521	RAJAN				WELFARE TRUST		
1522	R.VEDANTHA SERVICE M	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1523	B.RAJA SERVICE GOPALA BHAT	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1524	S.MUKUNDA SERVICE N	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1525	A.K.SATAGO SERVICE PAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1526	K.V.NARASIM SERVICE HA SASTRIGAL	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1527	S.V.NARASIM SERVICE HA SUNDARA MURTHY	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1528	G.SRI HARI SERVICE BHAT	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1529	V.SAMPATH SERVICE KUMARAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1530	V.R.SREE SERVICE RANGAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1531	V.R.RAJAGO SERVICE PALAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1532	AKELLA SERVICE VYAGRESWA RA VENKATA SURYA SUBRAMANY A	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1533	VISHNUBHAT SERVICE LA SURYANARA YANA SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1534	MANDADHI SERVICE PURNA SIVA RAMAKRISH NA AVADHANI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1535	KANDUKURI SERVICE PURUSHOTH AMA SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1536	HARI PHANI SERVICE RAJA DATTA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1537	S.SRIDHAR SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1538	VIDYASAGA SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA	100	Others	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

1538	R VINAYAK DEO				WELFARE TRUST		
1539	S. GURU PRASAD	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1540	MANTHA SUBRAMANY AM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1541	PAPPU NAVEEN KUMAR SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1542	R.CHANDRA SEKHARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1543	C.HARISH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1544	CHITTI SATYA RAMA HARISH KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1545	H.B.S. HARI VALLABHA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1546	PEDDIBHOTL A S.V.S.K. SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1547	G.KAMA SASTRY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1548	G.GOWTHAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1549	G.LAKSHMI NARAYANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1550	J.MURALIKRI SHNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1551	P.RAMANUJA M	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1552	L.S.GOPALA KRISHNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1553	METTA SURYA MANIKANTA SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1554	KODAMANC HILI SRIRAMA SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1555	VELALA KAMESWAR A RAO	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1556	K. GOVINDARA JAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

1557	KAMMAMPAL SERVICE LY SATISHACHA RYA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1558	SIDDHESHW SERVICE AR UMAKANT KULKARNI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1559	R. SERVICE NARAYANAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1560	DATTABHAR SERVICE GAV GULAB TENGSE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1561	R.YOGESH SERVICE MISHRA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1562	PANDURANG SERVICE SHRIDHAR KARMBELKA R	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1563	B.VENKAT SERVICE RAMAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1564	SRI SERVICE SAMEEHAN WAMAN KOLHATKAR	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1565	R.RAGHU SERVICE RAMAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1566	B.ANANTHA SERVICE PRAKASHA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1567	DENDUKURI SERVICE SRI RAMA SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1568	BANAGANAP SERVICE ALLI SANTHOSH KRISHNA SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1569	S.SRINIVASA SERVICE GHANAPATI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1570	S.DATTATRE SERVICE YA SASTRY	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1571	E.CHANDRA SERVICE MOULI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1572	DUVVURI SERVICE YEGNESWA RA YAJULU	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1573	G.JAGANNAT SERVICE H	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1574	M.GOPINATH SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1575	B.SOMANAT HESWARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1576	S.MEENAKS HI SUNDRAM GANAPATI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1577	N.MAKARA BHUSHANAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1578	RADHAKRIS HNA P.BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1579	GANPATI SRINIVASA IYER	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1580	H.RAMACHA NDRAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1581	A.RAGAVEN DRAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1582	S.RADHAKRI SHNAN IYER	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1583	MITHILESH MISHRA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1584	S.VENKATRA MAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1585	SHARASCHA NDRA KEDUKODI BHATT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1586	MAHESH NAGARAJAN IYER	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1587	K.BALASUBR AMANIAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1588	SWAMINATH AN V.IYER	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1589	VENKATESH PITCHUMANI IYER	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1590	CHANDRASE KARAN SUNDAR SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1591	H.ANANDHA PADMANABH AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1592	R.BALAKUMA R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1593	V.SEETHARA MAN IYER	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1594	V.VISHWAS	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 245 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1595	MAYUR JOSHI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1596	K.SANDESHK UMAR HIRGARGE	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1597	MAHESHWAR R YAGNESHWA R JOGLEKAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1598	PRAKASH BALASUBRA MANIAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1599	U.GANESAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1600	ABHIJIT NANDKUMAR JOSHI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1601	SHEKAR RAMRAO NAND	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1602	K.GANAPATHY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1603	KARTHIK MANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1604	L.HARIHARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1605	R.SRINIVASA RAGHAVAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1606	CHANDRASEKAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1607	RAJESH SANKARA IYER	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1608	V.SESHADRI RAJAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1609	D.VANCHINATHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1610	SAMEERANA KULKARNI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1611	J.RAMAYYA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1612	G.VENKATESAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1613	RAMALYA JAYARAMAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1614	RAVI VENKATRAMAN SASTRY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 246 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1615	SANKARAN SUBRAMANI AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1616	S.MADHAVA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1617	R.RAMANAT HAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1618	S.SUDHARS ANAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1619	M.T.ALWAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1620	K.THYAGARA JAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1621	R.VIGNESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1622	S.SIVARAMA KRISHNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1623	PEDASANA KRISHNAMU RTHY AVADHANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1624	R.SIVARAMA KRISHNA AVADHANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1625	KUPPA RADHAKRIS HNAMURTHY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1626	K.SEETHARA MAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1627	PIDAPARTHI VENKATA PURNA SIVARAMA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1628	CHERUKURI SURYAPRAK ASA AVADHANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1629	C.MALLIKARJ UNA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1630	SRIRAMULA LAKSHMI NARAYANA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1631	PRABHALA VENKATARA MA AVADHANUL U	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1632	MANDHADI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 247 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

1632	DHARMEND RA SRINIVASA GHANAPATI				WELFARE TRUST		
1633	SANNIDANA M RAGHAVANA RAYANA DEEKSHITA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1634	KUPPA RAMA LINGESWAR A SETHUMADH AVA AVADANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1635	CHERUKURI KASI VISWESWAR A AVADHANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1636	BHIMIDI SUBRAMANY A KAMESWAR A SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1637	VISHUNUBH ATLA LAKSHMINA RAYANA SARMA AVADHANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1638	G.V.KAMALA SAINADHA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1639	SRIPADA VENKATARA O KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1640	MALLADHI SITARAMA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1641	AMMANAMA NCHI VEERESWAR A SASTRY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1642	S.PARTHASA RATHY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1643	A.K.SESHAD RI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1644	S.DESIKAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1645	P.LAKSHMIN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

1645	ARASIMHA SASTRY				WELFARE TRUST		
1646	AKELLA SERVICE VENKATANA RAYANA MURTHY	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1647	GANGADHAR SERVICE A BHATLA VISHNU SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1648	KALUJULAPA SERVICE TI VENKATESW ARLU	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1649	KAPPAGANT SERVICE HULA PRASAD SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1650	T.KRISHNA SERVICE KUMAR SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1651	MEDAPATI SERVICE VENKATA SATYANARA YANA SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1652	SANDHUGUL SERVICE A LASHMANAC HARYULU	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1653	S.LAKSHMIK SERVICE ANTHAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1654	DHULIPALI SERVICE LALITHA SIVADUTTA MARUTHI SRIRAMACH ANDRA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1655	DENDUKURI SERVICE CHANDRA SEKHARA AVADHANI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1656	L RAMANATH SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1657	B. SERVICE CHANDRASE KARAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1658	K. SERVICE SOUNDARA RAJAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1659	RAVURI SERVICE VENKATA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

1659	SAI VARA PRASAD						
1660	R. KRISHNA MOORTHY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1661	S. KRISHNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1662	S. GANESH GHANAPATI GAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1663	M.S.KARTHIK	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1664	MADHAV VENKATESH PARANJAPE	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1665	SANNIDHAN AM PRASAD AVADHANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1666	G. RAJARAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1667	C.PATABI RAMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1668	V.SATHYANA RAYANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1669	S.R.SUBRAM ANYA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1670	G.KARTHIKE YAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1671	DAITA SUBRAHMAN AYA PAVAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1672	SHRIDHAR PADMAKAR AGHOR,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1673	B.SHIRIRAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1674	M.SUNIL MOHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1675	R.RAMSHAR AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1676	SACHIN UDAY KULKARNI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1677	S.SUDHARS ANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1678	GOPARAJU KRISHNA MOHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1679	B.ASWIN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

1679					WELFARE TRUST		
1680	HARAN RAMANATHA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1681	M.BALASUBR AMANIAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1682	S.SURYA NARAYANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1683	K. SIVASHANKA R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1684	K. GANESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1685	S. SHANKARAN ARAYANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1686	N. NATARAJAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1687	R. RAMAKRISH NAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1688	R. HARIHARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1689	S. SWAMINATH A SASTRIGAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1690	KRISHNA PRASAD	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1691	S. SWAMINATH AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1692	SUBRAMANY A SASTRIGAL. G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1693	MAHESH.G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1694	R. RAJASEKAR AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1695	R. VIJAYAKUMA R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1696	R. SAI JAGADEESH AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1697	SEENIVASAN .A	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

1698	N. CHANDRAM OULEESHWARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	
1699	ANANTHANA RAYANAN.A	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1700	GURUMURT HY.B	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1701	P. BHARANIDH ARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1702	KANNAN VAADHYAR.B	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1703	V. THIYAGA BALAJI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1704	S. KUMAR SASTRIGAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1705	RADHAKRIS HNAN.G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1706	M. RAJASEKAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1707	K.S. VISWESHWARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1708	K.S. SIVAKUMAR SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1709	N. PICHAI KRISHNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1710	K. AKSHATH BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1711	B.VAIDYANA THA HARIHARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1712	K.PARASURA MAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1713	V.BALAJI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1714	M.KARTHIKE YAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1715	K.ADHISANK ARA SASTRIGALL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1716	D.S.RAJESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1717	G.MAHESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1718	AMUL ANIIRUDH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

1718	PAGE						
1719	DIPAK MADHAVRAO DOM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1720	AKSHAYAKU MAR ASHOKRAO TALEGAONK AR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1721	BHARGAV BALASAHEB HOSHING	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1722	VEDHANTHA AJAY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1723	A.K.NARAYA NAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1724	M.VISHNU	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1725	SRIDHARAM URTHY JOIS	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1726	M.ANANTHA NARAYANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1727	DURGALAL SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1728	SONTI SAIRAM SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1729	K.L. VENUGOPAL SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1730	R.ARUNACH ALAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1731	V.BALAJI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1732	S.SARATHCH ANDRA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1733	ORUGANTI VENKATA KAMESWAR A SASTRY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1734	GULLAPALLI SATYA VIROOPAKS HA SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1735	SHRIPAD DIVAKAR DEODIKAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1736	M.SRIRAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1737	GUJJA SRAVAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1738	EMANI SATYA SURYA NAGA SRI VENKATESH SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1739	SATYAM SHUKLA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1740	RAVI NARAYAN PANDE	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1741	YANAMANDR A SATHYA VENKATA GOPALA KRISHNA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1742	R.SUNDARA RAMAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1743	G.SHIVA SUBRAMANY A GHANAPATI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1744	S.SWAMINAT HAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1745	L.A.RAJAMA NIKANDAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1746	DHULIPALA MADHU GANESHA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1747	VISHNUBHAT LA SRIRAMA CHADRA DEEKSHITHU LU	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1748	A.SRIKANTH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1749	G.SANKARA NARAYAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1750	S.SHEKAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1751	N. RANGANATH AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1752	PARASURAM SRINATHAD HA CHARYULU	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1753	KALIKURI	SERVICE		NORMAL RISK		100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 254 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

1753	SURENDRAN ATH SARMA		Nil		M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST		
1754	N. SANKARA MAHADEVA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1755	MANGIPUDI VENKATA SASTRY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1756	ANNADANAM SIVA PRASAD	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1757	KARRA RAVI GANESWAR A SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1758	V. MUTHUKRIS HNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1759	S. NAGARAJAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1760	CHALLA BHARANI KUMAR SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1761	GORTI SAMBASIVA PERI SOMAYAJI SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1762	B. VARAPRASA D	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1763	M. RAMASUBRA MANYA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1764	KALIKURI RAMANATHA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1765	R. GANAPATHI SUBRAMANI AN @ GANESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1766	B.KRISHNA SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1767	R. SATYANARA YANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1768	V. RAMA SUBRAMANI AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1769	S. R. CHENNAKES AVA AVADHANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1770	B. RAJA BALAJI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1771	AMBATIPUDI VENKATA HANUMATH PRASAD SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1772	INUGANTI PAVAN KUMAR SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1773	MADDU AVADHOOTA AVADHANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1774	R.S. SUBRAMANY A SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1775	N. PHANIKUMA R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1776	GANAPATHI BHAIKAVES WARA BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1777	R.V.SRINIVA SAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1778	VISHNUBHAT LA RAMASATYA GOPALA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1779	G. KRISHNA CHANDRA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1780	RAGHAV S. RAMADASI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1781	D. RAMPRASAD	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1782	A. SUBRAMANY A SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1783	T. CHAKRAVAR THI SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1784	PRAKASH SUBBARAYA BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1785	B.N.	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 256 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

1785	RAGHAVEND RA				WELFARE TRUST		
1786	T. SRINIVASA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1787	M. BHANU MURTHY SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1788	R. KANNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1789	SANDEEP S. KAJAREKAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1790	BHANUDAR NRUSIMHA JOSHI @ BHANUDAS N.JOSI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1791	E.VIGNESH (SIVA SUBRAMANI AN)	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1792	MADIRAJU SRINIVASA RAJESH SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1793	CH.DEVI SIVA SAI KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1794	S. SUBRAMANY A SASTRIGAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1795	RAGURAMA N.B	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1796	R. VIJAYANAND	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1797	ASWIN KUMAR S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1798	S.KALAYANA RAMAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1799	S.GANESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1800	K.SUBRAMA NIYAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1801	J.BALAMURU GAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1802	R.HARI PRASANNA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1803	KISHORE	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1804	S.SIVARAMA KRISHNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1805	R.BALAGI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1806	P.SRINIVASA ACHAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1807	K.RAMANAT HAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1808	R.HARIHARA SUDHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1809	R.VENKATES H	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1810	N.RAGAVEN DIRAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1811	K.SUBRAMA NYA PRASANNA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1812	L.VENKATAR AMANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1813	G.SURESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1814	R.BAIRAVAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1815	HARIHARA SUBRAMANI YAN.G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1816	SRIDHARAN. G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1817	S.VENKATAN ARASHIMAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1818	S.SUSESHA RMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1819	K.S.MURALID HARA SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1820	SHANMUGAS UNDHARAM. A	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1821	K.MUGUNTH VATHIYAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1822	R.RAVICHAN DRA SEKARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1823	R.MANNARS AMY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1824	R.BALASUBR AMANIAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1825	SATHISH KUMAR.G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 258 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1826	KRISHNAN.A. SERVICE S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1827	SUNTHASEK SERVICE ARAKAPADI GAL.B	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1828	VENKATA SERVICE SUBRAMANI YAM.A	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1829	S.V.ANANTH SERVICE A KRISHNAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1830	S.ANANTHA SERVICE RAMAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1831	V.BHARATH SERVICE WAJ	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1832	SIVASUBRA SERVICE MANIYAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1833	L.SHRINIVAS SERVICE AN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1834	S.V.RADHAK SERVICE RISHNAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1835	V.HARIKRISH SERVICE NAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1836	N.SAIRAM SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1837	K.V.RAMA SERVICE SUBRAMANI AN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1838	V.KRISHNAM SERVICE URTHY	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1839	DUVVURI SERVICE PHANI YAGNA SIVANANDA KIRAN SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1840	K. MUTHU SERVICE SUBRAMANI AM	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1841	K.L. SERVICE KRISHNA MURTHY	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1842	TANGIRALA SERVICE VENKATA SATYA DATTATHRE YA SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1843	G.S. SERVICE SRIKANTH	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1844	Y.H.D. SERVICE PAVAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 259 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

1844	KUMAR						
1845	TEKUMALLA SRIRAM MURTHY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1846	M.B.V.N. VIJAYA KUMAR SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1847	V. VAGEESAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1848	AKSHAY BALA SAHEB JOSHI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1849	G.SRINIVASA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1850	MANDADHI RAMAKRISH NA AVADHANI,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1851	V. KESAVA SOMAYAJI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1852	G. BHARAT KISHORE	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1853	S. GIRIDHARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1854	VISHUNUBH ATLA LAKSHMIPAT HI SOMAYAJUL U	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1855	VYAKARAM VENKATAPP AIAH SASTRY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1856	AMBATIPUDI SUBRAMANY A SASTRY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1857	VISHUBHATL A SRINIVASA AVADHANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1858	DIVBYSHYA M KRISHNA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1859	GADEPALLI VENKATARA MANA AVADHANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1860	LANKA PRASANNAN JANEYA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

1860	SARMA,						
1861	DENDUKURI SERVICE VENKATA SUBRAMANY A SOMAYAJI SARMA,	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1862	V.VENKATES SERVICE A SASTRIGAL,	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1863	BAARATULA SERVICE LAKSHMICH ANDRASEKH ARA SASTRY	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1864	D.V.SEETHA SERVICE RAMANJANE YA SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1865	S.SRINIVASA SERVICE VENKATESW ARAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1866	L.VIJAYA SERVICE BHASKARA SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1867	RAAPARTHI SERVICE SURESHKUM AR SARMA AVADHANI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1868	GODAVARI SERVICE SEETHARAM A SASTRY	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1869	AARADYULA SERVICE APPANNA SOMAYAJI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1870	K.SRIDHARA SERVICE SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1871	N.K.SRINIVA SERVICE SA SASTRIGAL	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1872	DEVARABOT SERVICE LA SRINIVASA SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1873	R.SUBRAMA SERVICE NIAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1874	K.SANKAR SERVICE RAMAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1875	VISWANATH SERVICE AN V	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1876	SUBRAMANI SERVICE AN .C	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1877	VENKATARA SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA	100	Others	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

1877	MAN S				WELFARE TRUST		
1878	RAGHAVAN .K.K	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1879	KANNAN .K	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1880	GOMATHI SHANKAR N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1881	N HARIHARA SUNDARAM .N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1882	S.K.VENKITA RAMAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1883	K.UMASANK AR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1884	S.VIVEKANA DHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1885	K.MANIKAND AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1886	K.BALAGI SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1887	K.TIRUMALA AYENGAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1888	N.RAGUNAT HAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1889	B.P.ADITYA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1890	SRI.V.R.SRID HARA DIKSHIDAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1891	S. SANGAMESH WARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1892	A.RADHAKRI SHNA SASTRIGAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1893	R.GANESAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1894	K.RAMADAS BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1895	A.RAGHAVA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1896	D.CHANDRA SEKAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1897	P.RAMAKRIS HNACHAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1898	S.LAKSHMAN AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1899	B.R.SHANKA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1899	RAMOORTH Y				WELFARE TRUST		
1900	SHESHACHA SERVICE LA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1901	VADALAMANI SERVICE SITARAMA SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1902	S.VANNI SERVICE NATHA SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1903	K.SUNDERA SERVICE SAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1904	S.RANGANA SERVICE THAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1905	R.RAVINDRA SERVICE N	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1906	KALIDAS SERVICE RATHAKANT HIAH GANAPATHY SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1907	H.S.NAGARA SERVICE JA SROWTHI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1908	SANKARA SERVICE SUBRAMANI AN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1909	K.MUTHUKRI SERVICE SHNAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1910	SWAMINATH SERVICE AN YOGESWAR A IYER	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1911	LAXMI SERVICE GANAPATHY	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1912	DEVARBOTIL SERVICE A SADA SIVA SASTRY	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1913	AYYAGARI SERVICE SUBRAMANY A SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1914	E.R.KRISHNA SERVICE MURTHY SASTRIGAL	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1915	V.K.NATARAJ SERVICE AN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1916	G.S.RAMESH SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1917	P.N.PASUPA SERVICE THI NAMBUDIRI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 263 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1918	K.V.RAMASE SHADRI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1919	K.SESHADRI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1920	M.HARIHARAN SUBRAMANI AM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1921	HARIHARAN THYAGARAJAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1922	RAMAKRISHNAN THYAGARAJAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1923	P.V.RAGHURAMA SASTRIGAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1924	H.M.CHANDRASHEKARA BHALTA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1925	K.SATHYAMURTHI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1926	S.SUBHRAMANYAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1927	NAGASUBHRAMANYAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1928	R.VAITHYANATHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1929	S.RADHAKRISHNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1930	S.SUNDARAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1931	N.BALASUBHRAMANYA SASTRIGAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1932	SWAMINATHAN.C	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1933	N.KALYANAKUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1934	NAGARAJAN.B	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1935	R.RAJAGOPAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1936	ANANTHAKRISHNAN.A	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1937	K.CHANDRAMOULISHWARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 264 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1938	K.NAGESH BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1939	R.SRINIVASA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1940	SHANMUKHA RAJ.B	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1941	V.R.SRINIVA SAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1942	RATHEESH K MOORTHY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1943	K.SUBRAMA NIAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1944	SHIRISH KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1945	S.KRISHNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1946	K.SRIRAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1947	K.BALAKRIS HNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1948	R.SRINIVASA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1949	R.MUTHUKU MAR GANAPADIG AL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1950	K.S.SIVAKUM AR BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1951	M.NAGARAJ ASHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1952	S.SRIRAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1953	R.RAJARAMA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1954	T.SATHISHK UMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1955	P.HARISH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1956	K.VIGNESH BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1957	R RAMAKRISH NAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1958	RAMA SUBRAMANI AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1959	S VINODH KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 265 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

1960	RAVI SHARMA R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1961	S JAIGANESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1962	K.THIAGARA JAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1963	SHRI GANESHWAR PARKHI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1964	SHANKARA NARAYANA BHAT.P	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1965	SATHYANAR AYANA MURTHY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1966	VISHNUDAS DESHPANDE	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1967	PARMAKUSA MANANTHA PADMANABHA PRASAD	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1968	SOUNDARRA JAN.S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1969	KUPPA VENKATA BALASUBRAMANYA SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1970	MAHADEVAN S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1971	RAJASEKARAN K	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1972	SHANKARA RAMAN V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1973	MUTHUKRISHNAN S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1974	VENKATESWARAN V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1975	VENKATESWARAN S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1976	GURURAJAN S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1977	SUNDER S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1978	VENKATARAMAN R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1979	KUMAR .G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
1980	VENKATA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 266 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

1980	SUBRAMANI AN K S				WELFARE TRUST		
1981	PARAMESH SERVICE WARAN S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1982	SRI SERVICE RAMANARAY ANAN .A	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1983	SIVARAMAK SERVICE RISHNAN .B	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1984	BASKAR .S SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1985	GOVINDHAN SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1986	HARIHARA SERVICE KRISHNAN .S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1987	GANAPATHY SERVICE VENKATRAM AN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1988	PITCHUMANI SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1989	LAKSHMANA SERVICE N .A	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1990	SUBRAMANI SERVICE AN .K	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1991	RAMACHAND SERVICE RAN .N	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1992	VENKATRAM SERVICE AN .K	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1993	SURYANARA SERVICE YANAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1994	GOPALAN SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1995	MAHADEVAN SERVICE NARAYANAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1996	ANANTHARA SERVICE MAN .R	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1997	SRIIVASAN SERVICE .K	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1998	RAJAGOPAL SERVICE AN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
1999	HARIRAM .R SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2000	RAMACHAND SERVICE RAN .V	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2001	SHANKARA SERVICE VADHIYAR	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2002	VIJAYABASK SERVICE AR .R	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2003	ANANTHAPA DMANABAN L	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2004	VENKATESH HARI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2005	K KALYANARA MAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2006	RAMAKRISH NAN .S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2007	ARUMUGA GANESAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2008	MANIGANDA N N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2009	NARASIMMA N .R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2010	RAMASUBRA MANAIAN S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2011	VISWANATH AN R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2012	MAHESWAR AN S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2013	KODANDA CHAYAPATHI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2014	DENDUKURI ASWATHA NARAYANA PHANI KUMAR SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2015	K.N.SANKAR A NARAYANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2016	K.PADMANA BAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2017	A.SRINIVASA BATACHARIA R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2018	SANJEEVA BHAT M.S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2019	S.NARAYANA SASTRIGAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2020	RAMA THAMMANA BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2021	N.VISWANAT HAN SASTRIGAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2022	K.NARAYANA SASTRIGAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 268 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2023	D.VIJAYABA NU GANAPADIG AL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2024	N.SRIDHAR SASTRIGAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2025	SHRINIVAS TIMMAJI POOJAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2026	N.M.RAVEEN DRAN NAMBOOTH RI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2027	PADMANABA N.S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2028	AATHMANAB AN.B	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2029	SUNDARRAJ AN.R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2030	HARIKUMAR AN.S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2031	SRIDHARAN. V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2032	VENKADESH. M.V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2033	SARAVANES H.C.N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2034	KUMAR.S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2035	AGNI MAHALINGA M.K	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2036	VENKATAKR RISHNAN.R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2037	VENKATESA N.R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2038	SHANKARA NARAYANAN .K	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2039	KANNAN.K.R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2040	MANIKANDA N.S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2041	RAMAN.C.V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2042	SANKAR.N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2043	SEENUVASA RAGHAVAN.	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 269 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

2043	V						
2044	VENKATASU SERVICE BRAMANIAN. L	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2045	PRASANNA SERVICE VENKATESH. S.M	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2046	NARAYANAN SERVICE .S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2047	GIRIDHARAN SERVICE .S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2048	ALAGAR SERVICE RAJA.G	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2049	RAMAKRISH SERVICE NAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2050	BALASUBRA SERVICE MANIYAN.R	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2051	BHASKARA SERVICE SARMA.V	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2052	SRIRAM SERVICE SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2053	R.BALAJI SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2054	K.PRAVEEN SERVICE KUMAR	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2055	ARUN SERVICE ASHRITH	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2056	N.VENKATES SERVICE H	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2057	GANADALAM SERVICE ANANTHA SAYANA CHARYULU	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2058	SHAMSUNDA SERVICE R	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2059	SANKARANA SERVICE RAYANAN .M	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2060	RAMKUMAR SERVICE K	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2061	VENKATA SERVICE KRISHNAN.A. V	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2062	S SERVICE BALASUBRA MANIAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2063	N SERVICE NARAYANAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2064	VENKATA SERVICE NARAYANAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2064	.G						
2065	R VISHAWANA THAN SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2066	S BASKARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2067	S VENKATA KRISHNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2068	K S MEENAKSHI SUNDARAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2069	VENKATA SUBRAMANI AAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2070	R SAKDHIDHA RA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2071	V VIVEKANAND HA SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2072	S PRATHEESH KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2073	GURUSHANK ARA NARAYANAN .B	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2074	K KRISHNAMO ORTHY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2075	VENKATA KRISHNAN.C	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2076	V GANESHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2077	RAMAMOOR THY N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2078	NARAYANAN U	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2079	HARIHARAS UDHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2080	VISHWANAT HAN P	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2081	VENKATA RAMAN K	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2082	NARAYANAN S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2083	ANANTHAVE NKATARAMA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 271 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2084	SRINIVASAN R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2085	ARUNACHAL AM G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2086	MANIKANDA N R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2087	KRISHNAMO ORTHY V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2088	MAHESH Y	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2089	NAGASUBRA MANIAN S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2090	MEIYYAZHA GAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2091	V.SRIDHARA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2092	R.SUBBRAR AMAKRISHN AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2093	K.R. VENKATARA MANASARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2094	R.BALASUBR AMANIYA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2095	R.RAMAKRIS HNA SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2096	SAIRAM.G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2097	VENKATASU BRAMANIYA SHARMA.C	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2098	K.SANKAR GANESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2099	V.HARIHARA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2100	V.RAMANAT HAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2101	N.GANAPAT HYRAMA SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2102	S.GANESAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2103	N. KOUNDINYA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2104	PRATAP MANISH JOSHI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 272 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2105	SANGAMES WARA JOSHI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2106	POLA VENKATA LAKSHMI NARASIMHA PAWAN KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2107	KAPILAWAI AGNIHOTRA AVADHANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2108	KANNAN .N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2109	HARIHARAN .G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2110	SRINIVASAN .R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2111	KRISHNAN .V (KANNAN GANAPADI)	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2112	SWAMYNAT HA GANAPADI .R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2113	GOPALAKRIS HNAN .S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2114	RAJAGOPAL .S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2115	DATTATRAY A MURTHY .D.V.P	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2116	SURESH GANAPADIG AL .S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2117	LAKSHMIKAN TH .P.S.N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2118	RAMAKRISH NAN .N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2119	KARTHICK .G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2120	SATHISH GANAPADIG AL .G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2121	GANESH GANAPADIG AL .G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2122	RAGHAV .C	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2123	SRINIVASAN .R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 273 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2124	SRIRAM .M	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	
2125	SANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2126	GANESAN .J	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2127	VENKATESH .S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2128	GANESH .S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2129	VENKATRAM AN .V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2130	RAMACHAND RA SARMA .T	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2131	SUBRAMANI .R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2132	ANANTHA SUBRAMANI AN .M	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2133	GOPALAN .N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2134	VARATHARA JAN .P.S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2135	MUTHUKANN AN .K	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2136	RAMKUMAR .R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2137	MURALI .B	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2138	SANKAR .S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2139	RAMCHAND RAN .S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2140	VISWANATH .K.R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2141	JAYANTHA MANI SASTRY .C	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2142	SRIRAM . J	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2143	SANKAR SHARMA .R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2144	RAMESH SHARMA .S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2145	SUDARSAN .A.S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2146	RAJESH .S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 274 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

2146					WELFARE TRUST		
2147	HARIKESH KULKARNI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2148	S. BHARATHWA JAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2149	NAGARAJAN SHANKARA RAMAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2150	KALVAKOLA NU DIVAKARA VENKATA SIVA NAGA KRISHNA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2151	C.GURUMUR THY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2152	MADHAVABH OTLA KASHI VISWANATH A SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2153	G.PRASANN A VENKATESW ARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2154	R.SHYAM SUNDAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2155	U.SUNDAR RAJAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2156	S.S.HARI HARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2157	R.PRAMODH MAHAJAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2158	RAVURI LEELA SUKA MANOJ	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2159	V.YATHINDR AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2160	VIRIVENTI RAJEEVA DATTA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2161	R.MANIKAND AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2162	DHAVALA SAI SUBRMANYA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2163	DEVULAPALL I SATYA VENKATA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

2163	MARUTHI SESHA PURNA						
2164	KALAKUNTL A VARAPRASA D	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2165	GORTHI RAGURAMA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2166	AVADHANUL A PARAMESW ARA PRASAD AVADHNAI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2167	MUDDU NARAHARI AVADHANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2168	S.VENKATA RAMANA MURTHY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2169	K.VENKATA SIVARAMAK RISHNA GHANAPATI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2170	N.SUBRAMA NYAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2171	K.J.VENKATA RAMALINGA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2172	S.NARAYANA NA GANAPATI G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2173	R.DHANDAP ANI SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2174	V.N.V.S.LAKS HMI NARAYANA GHANAPATI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2175	V.VISWANAT HAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2176	C.VAMSIKRIS HNA GHANAPATI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2177	G.RAMA GHANAPATI GAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2178	V.JAGANNAT HA SOMAYAJUL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

2178	U						
2179	GANGADHAR SERVICE A KEDARNATH SARMA GHANAPATI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2180	K.ANJANEYA SERVICE SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2181	M.SATHYAN SERVICE ARAYANA GHANAPATI GAL	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2182	NARAYANA SERVICE BHAT MARATHE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2183	A.R.NARAYA SERVICE NA GHANAPATI GAL	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2184	DENDUKURI SERVICE VENKATESW ARA DIKSHITULU	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2185	R.NANDA SERVICE KUMAR	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2186	S.HARIHARA SERVICE GHANAPATI GAL (A) S.SURESH	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2187	E.RAJAGOPA SERVICE LAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2188	D.VENKATA SERVICE SUNDARES WARA KUMARA SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2189	R.NARAYAN SERVICE AN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2190	M.RAMANAT SERVICE HA SARMA (ALIAS) RAMESH GANAPATI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2191	R.RAMA SERVICE KRISHNA GHANAPATI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2192	S.HARIHARA SERVICE N	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2193	S.VENKATA SERVICE SUBRAMANI AN SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2194	S.RAMESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2195	V.VENKATAL AKSHMANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2196	S.SRIRAMAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2197	S.KRISHNAM OORTHY SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2198	S.GANESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2199	TADEPALLI VENKATA SUBRAMANY A RAGHAVEND RA SARMA,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2200	L.SEETHARA MA SARATH AVADHANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2201	D.VENKATES WARA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2202	BHAGAVATH ULA LAKSHMAJI SARMA,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2203	BHAGAVATH ULA RAMAJI SARMA AVADAHNI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2204	U.SUKUMAR BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2205	THUTTAGINT A RAMA SATHYA NARAYANA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2206	N.SRINIVASA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2207	DUBHAKULA VENKATA ADITYA KAMESWAR A KUMAR SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2208	DURBHAKUL A RAGHUNATH A SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2209	V.MOHANA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 278 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

2209	SARMA				WELFARE TRUST		
2210	K.N.KRISHNA SERVICE N	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2211	M.RANGANA SERVICE THAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2212	N.SIVARAMA SERVICE N	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2213	P.CHANDRA SERVICE SEKHARA SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2214	A.LAKSHMAN SERVICE ACHARYULU	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2215	C.RAMPRAS SERVICE AD	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2216	C.GANESH SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2217	ABHISHEK SERVICE ANAND RAO JOSHI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2218	KODEESWA SERVICE RAN.N	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2219	ARAVIND.V.G SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2220	SRINIVASAN. SERVICE V.G.	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2221	NANDYALA SERVICE HARINATH	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2222	UMASHANKA SERVICE R.P	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2223	CHANDRASE SERVICE KARA GANAPATIG AL.K	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2224	KIRAN SERVICE KUMAR	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2225	SRIDHARAN. SERVICE S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2226	P. SERVICE KRISHNAMU RTHY AVADHANUL U	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2227	D. VENKATA SERVICE SURYA PRAKASH AVADHANI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2228	SRIPADHA SERVICE MANIKYA AVADHANUL	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

2228	U						
2229	GULLAPALLI SERVICE VENKATA SURYA SUBRAMANY A AVADHANI,	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2230	P.PALASANK SERVICE ARA VARAPRASD AVADHANI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2231	D.VENKATES SERVICE WARA AVADHANI,	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2232	J.V.LAKSHMI SERVICE NARAYANA SARMA AVADHANI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2233	DUDDILLA SERVICE MANOHARA AVADHANI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2234	GATTU SERVICE NARAHARI AVADHANI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2235	SUNDARAM SERVICE .R	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2236	VENKATRAM SERVICE AN .V	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2237	SRIVATHTHA SERVICE SARMA .M	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2238	RAHUL .S SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2239	ARUN SERVICE PRASATH .P	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2240	MANIKANDA SERVICE N .B	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2241	SENTHILKUM SERVICE AR A.K.P	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2242	LAKSHMANA SERVICE N .V	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2243	BAIRAVAN .N SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2244	ABISHEK .R SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2245	MOHANRAJ SERVICE .R.K	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2246	BALASUBRA SERVICE MANIAN .R	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2247	IYYAPPAN .E SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2248	BALAJI .R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2249	LAKSHMI NARAYANAN .S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2250	SABARIGIRI VADSAN .K	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2251	SATHYANAR AYANAN .S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2252	PRATHAMES H BALASAHEB NIRMAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2253	KETHARAJU LAKSHMI SURYANARA YANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2254	YALLAPRAG ADA MANIKANTA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2255	PONNA SRIPRAMOD	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2256	VIVEK SHARADRAO KULKARNI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2257	VENKATESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2258	PONNA AKHIL KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2259	RAMAKRISH NAN J	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2260	SUNDARAM K	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2261	KANNAN V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2262	HARINARAY ANAN S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2263	HARIHARAN S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2264	RAMESH MUTHU	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2265	RENGARAJA N T	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2266	PRAKASH P	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2267	NAGARAJAN A	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 281 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2268	SUNDARARA SERVICE JAN S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2269	VISWANATH SERVICE AN K.S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2270	SRINIVASAN SERVICE V	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2271	MANIDEVAN SERVICE S.B	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2272	RANGASAMY SERVICE A	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2273	GANESAN SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2274	MEENAKSHI SERVICE SUNDARAM	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2275	CHANDRASE SERVICE KAR R	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2276	KRISHNAN SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2277	GANESAN SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2278	VAIDHYANAT SERVICE HAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2279	RAMASUBRA SERVICE MANIAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2280	V.SRI RAM SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2281	K.VENKATA SERVICE SATHYA SEETHARAM AVARDHANI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2282	K.S.MANJUN SERVICE ATHAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2283	D.SANKARA SERVICE GHANAPATI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2284	N.K.MAHADE SERVICE VA GHANAPATI GAL	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2285	G.SURYANA SERVICE RAYANA GHANAPATI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2286	PALLE SERVICE JAGANMOHA NA RAVIKIRAN SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2287	G.KRISHNA SERVICE SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2288	R.PRANATHA SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 282 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

2288	RTHIHARAN				WELFARE TRUST		
2289	G.TATVAMAS SERVICE I	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2290	R.VIGNESH SERVICE SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2291	C.VENKATAK SERVICE RISHNA GANAPATIGAL	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2292	B.HARIHARA SERVICE N	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2293	R.RAVICHAN SERVICE DRAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2294	S.ANANTHA SERVICE NARAYANAN GANAPATIGAL	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2295	S.SRIKANTH SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2296	V.KANNAN SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2297	S.RADHA SERVICE KRISHNAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2298	B.SRIRAM SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2299	H.SEETARA SERVICE MA MURTHY	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2300	G.VISHALA SERVICE DATTA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2301	T.SANKARA SERVICE DIKSHITAR	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2302	B.KRUPASAN SERVICE KAR	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2303	B.RADHAKRI SERVICE SHNAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2304	U.V.BALASU SERVICE BRAMANYA BHAT	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2305	S.SRINIVASA SERVICE N	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2306	V.BALASUBR SERVICE AMANIYAM	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2307	S.RAMAKRIS SERVICE HNA GANAPADIKAL	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2308	KARTHICK @ SERVICE RAGAVENDI RAN.A	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2309	R.RAJAGOPA SERVICE L	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2310	SIVA SERVICE SANKARA SHARMA.G	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2311	S.VISHAL SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2312	K.MANIKAND SERVICE AN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2313	S.VENKATES SERVICE HWARAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2314	K.S.VENKAT SERVICE ARAMAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2315	K.S.KUMAR SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2316	M.PRASATH SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2317	M.KANNAPP SERVICE AVATHIYAR	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2318	N.VISWANAT SERVICE HAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2319	V.VIGNESH SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2320	S.SATHYA SERVICE NARAYANA SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2321	S.MANOHAR SERVICE AN ACHAR	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2322	K.KRISHNAM SERVICE OORTHY	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2323	MANIKANTA SERVICE SHAASTHRY. C.V	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2324	S.THIYAGAR SERVICE AJA SARMA,	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2325	JAKKI SERVICE KRISHNA AVADHANI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2326	CHEBOLU SERVICE VENKATRAM A SATYA PRABHAKAR A AVADHANI,	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2327	G.V.NAGA SERVICE SRIRAMA SARMA,	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2328	VEDHULA SERVICE BHUVANESW ARA PRASAD RAO	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 284 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2329	KAPPAGANT SERVICE HULA RAMACHAND RASEKHARA SASTRY	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2330	R.VENKATA SERVICE SATYA BAPANNA AVADHANUL U,	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2331	S.BHASKARA SERVICE SARMA AVADHANUL U	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2332	M.V.RAMAM SERVICE URTHY AVADHANI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2333	D.SAMBHAM SERVICE URTHY AVADHANI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2334	V.SEETHARA SERVICE MANJANEYA AVADHANUL U	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2335	V.VENKATAR SERVICE AMANA AVADHANI,	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2336	NUTTURI SERVICE VAMANA SARMA AVADHANI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2337	POLA SERVICE VENKATESW ARA AVADHANI,	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2338	C.ATMARAM SERVICE A SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2339	UPADHYAYU SERVICE LA KASIPATHI SOMAYAJUL U	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2340	V.SRINIVASA SERVICE AVADHANI,	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2341	K.VENKATA SERVICE SURYA SRINIVASA SARMA,	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2342	CHEBOLU SERVICE VENKATA RAMA SATYA SOMESWAR	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 285 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

2342	A SUBRAMANY A						
2343	CHIMALAKO NDA VEERAVADH ANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2344	MALLADHI VENKATARA MA SASTRY,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2345	GULLAPALLI SRINIVASA SARMA GHANAPATI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2346	D.SUBRAMA NYA SASTRY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2347	K.SOMASUN DARA SASTRY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2348	P.LAKSHMI GANAPATHI SASTRY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2349	P.MURARI VENKATA SIVAKUMAR AVADHANI,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2350	D.AMARANA TH,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2351	D.LAKSHMIN ARASIMHA AVADHANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2352	G.SEETHARA MAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2353	D.SUBRAMA NYA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2354	V.PHANEEN DRA SARMA,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2355	L.NAGESWA RA AVADHANI,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2356	A.SUBRAMA NYA SARMA,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2357	H.SIVABHAS KARA SARMA,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2358	G.KAMALAKA RA SARMA,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2359	D.LAKSHMA NA RAO,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2360	C.POUNDARI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

2360	KAKSHA SARMA				WELFARE TRUST		
2361	A.SUBRAMA NYA DEEKSHITUL U	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2362	M.GOPALAK RISHNA MURTHY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2363	N.CHANDRA MOULI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2364	CHERUKUPA LLI VISWANATH A SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2365	MADDULAPA LLI VENKATESA AVADHANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2366	N.PASUPATH I	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2367	DURGARAJU BALAJI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2368	KUMARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2369	HARIHARAN SUBRAMANI AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2370	KRISHNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2371	SANKARAN K.S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2372	HARISH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2373	VENKATESA N S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2374	V.R.SATHIYA NARAYANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2375	V. SAKTHI RAMAKRISH NAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2376	M.V.ANAND	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2377	SRINIVASAN. G.S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2378	NAGARAJAN. G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2379	MAHALINGA M IYER.G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2380	V. NATARAJAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2381	V. CHANDRAM OULI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2382	ASHWIN DIWAKAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2383	ARUN KUMAR.B	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2384	N.BALASUBR AMANIAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2385	NARAYANAN .B	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2386	R. GANGADHAR AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2387	VEERARAGH AVAN.A	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2388	M. SAKTHI KRISHNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2389	M. BALASUBRA MANIAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2390	P. SOUNDHARA RAJAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2391	P. CHANDRASE KARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2392	K.H. VIJAY VISHWANAT H	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2393	K.H. SATHISH SESHADRI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2394	R. SAPTHAGIRI SAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2395	M.G.SWAMIN ATHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2396	BALAJI.D	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2397	DINESH GANAPADI.G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2398	K.ARAVINDH - HARIHARAS HARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2399	V.GANAPATH I	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 288 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2400	KANNAN.A	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2401	SARAVANAN.A	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2402	R.LAKSHMIN ARAYANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2403	N.THIYAGAR AJAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2404	R.UMAMAHE SWARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2405	S.NARAYANA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2406	V.VASANTHA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2407	R.VEDHAPU RI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2408	S.NAGARAJA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2409	L.HARIPRAS ATH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2410	SRIDHAR.B	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2411	G.VENKATES AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2412	K.S.HARIHAR A SUBRAMANI YAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2413	S.P.HARIHAR AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2414	R.RAMKUMA R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2415	VISWANATH AN.A	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2416	VIGNESH.C	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2417	S.JAGANATH AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2418	M.SUDHARS ANA BHATT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2419	SUBRAMANI AN (ALIAS) MURUGAN VATHIYAR.E. H	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2420	SHRIDHAR BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2421	VISHNURAVI SASTHRI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 289 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2422	LAKSHMANA SERVICE MANIKANDA N.H	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2423	SARAVANAN. SERVICE C	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2424	RAGHAVEND SERVICE AR.S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2425	SANTHANAR SERVICE AMAN.K	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2426	CHANDRAN. SERVICE M.R	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2427	ANAND.R SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2428	PARTHASAR SERVICE ATHY.T.R	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2429	NARAYANAS SERVICE WAMY.T.C	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2430	GOPALAKRIS SERVICE HANA VADHIYAR.T	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2431	ANADHANAR SERVICE AYANAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2432	VINOD .N SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2433	KRISHAMOO SERVICE RTHY.B	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2434	RAGUNATH SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2435	RAMANARAY SERVICE ANAN.A.S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2436	KRISHNAN.V SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2437	PARAMESW SERVICE ARAN.S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2438	CHIDAMBAR SERVICE ESWARAN.P. R	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2439	KRISHNAN.M SERVICE .V	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2440	S.VINOTH SERVICE KUMAR	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2441	V.VISWANAT SERVICE HAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2442	P.M.SURYAN SERVICE ARAYANAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2443	VINJAMURI SERVICE KUMARA SURYANARA YANA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 290 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

2443	MURTHY,						
2444	MADDURI VENKATA SURYA VALESH SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2445	VARANASI BHARGAVA KUMARA NARASIMHA SARMA,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2446	GARIMELLA GOPI KRISHNA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2447	A. SWAMINATH A GHANAPATI GAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2448	K.B. SURYA NARAYANA SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2449	EMANI MURALISRINI VASA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2450	PASUMATHI VENKATESW ARA PRASAD AVADHANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2451	SHREEPAD SHIVRAM DHAYGUDE	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2452	V. RAJESH KUMARA SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2453	AKELLA NAGA ANJANEYA SRINIVASA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2454	AVVARI VENKATA HANUMATH SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2455	B.V.P. DATTATREY A SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2456	VISHUNUBH ATLA ANJANEYA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

2456	SOMAYAJUL U						
2457	POTHEPEDD SERVICE I LAKSHMI GANAPATHI AVADHANI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2458	CHINTHAPAL SERVICE LI NARASIMHA MURTHY AVADHANI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2459	ISUKAPALLI SERVICE NAGA SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2460	KOTHAPALLI SERVICE SRI MAHAVISHN U MURTHY AVADHANI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2461	LANKA SERVICE VENKATA SURYA SUBRAMANY A AVADHANI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2462	CHANDRAM SERVICE OULI.L	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2463	VEDHULA SERVICE ANILKUMAR SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2464	MUDDU SERVICE VENKATA SHRAINKUM AR SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2465	MANTRI SERVICE PRAGADA SANTHOSH BABU	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2466	S.PARTHASA SERVICE RATHY	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2467	S.SUDHARS SERVICE ANAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2468	S.ANANTHA SERVICE KRISHNAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2469	CHEBHIYAM SERVICE KOUNDINYA SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2470	S.NARASIMH SERVICE A MURTHY AVADHANI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2471	S.SUBRAMA SERVICE NIYAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2472	Y.ANIL KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2473	N.HANUMAN PAPPAIAH SIDDANTHI AVADHANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2474	R.SRINIVASA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2475	G.SRINIVASA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2476	KUCHIBATTA LA TARAKA RAMA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2477	MANUGULA VENKATA KRISHNA SEETHA RAMANJANE YA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2478	PARAMESW ARA GANAPATI BHATT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2479	SUBRAMANY A VISHWESWA R BHATT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2480	M.SIVAKUMA R SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2481	A.C.MURALID HARA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2482	VENKATARA MANA PARAMA BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2483	SUBRAMANY A SEETHARAM BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2484	M.PHANIKUM AR SARMA,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2485	L.MURALIDH AR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2486	R. MURALI KRISHNA SROWTHIGA L	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2487	G. SRINIVASA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 293 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2487	SASTRY						
2488	V. KRISHNA KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2489	R. CHANDRAM OULI SROWTHIGAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2490	R. KANNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2491	V. JAMBHUNATHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2492	V. CHANDRASEKHARA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2493	MANASA CHANDRA MISHRA,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2494	M. SRIRAM PRABHU	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2495	SUBARAYA GANAPATHI BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2496	GUNTUR RAVI PRAKASH SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2497	V. VENKATRAMAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2498	PRAMOD NARAHARI DEVASTHALI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2499	J.SIVARAMAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2500	T.K.SRIDHAR A SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2501	T.K.RAJU	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2502	ABHIRAMAN. A	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2503	S.GANESH BALAJI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2504	S.PADMANA BHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2505	KASIVISHWA NATHAN GOPALAKRISHNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 294 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2506	N.R.RAMAM OORTHY BHATTACHA R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2507	S.G.KRISHNA MOORTHY SASTRIGAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2508	RAJARAMAN AGORA SASTRIGAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2509	Ananatharam an.K.N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2510	M.R.SEETHA RAMAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2511	RAMAKRISH NA VAITHIYAR.B	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2512	LAKSHMI NARAYANAN .B	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2513	HOTHA.L.RA MASUBRAMA NIAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2514	GARUDADRI MALLIKARJU NA SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2515	V.SHANKARA KRISHNA SROWTHIGA L	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2516	V.KRISHNAM OORTHY SASTRIGAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2517	Ramaswamy iyer.K.A	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2518	Ramaswamy. K.R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2519	K SRINATH SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2520	BADRI NARAYANA THATHA CHARYAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2521	P SIVARAMAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2522	S SATHISH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2523	V HARIHARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2524	N VIGNESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 295 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

2524					WELFARE TRUST		
2525	CHANDRAM OULI.A	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2526	UPPULURI SATYANARA YANA AVADHANLU	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2527	T. SRINIVASAN (A) RAVI SASTRI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2528	T JAIGANESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2529	K V SESHADRI GANAPDHIG AL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2530	K V NARASIMHA SASTRIGAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2531	J VENKATRAM AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2532	VILVANATHA SASTRIGAL(A) RAJU.S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2533	T S MARUTHI PRASAD	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2534	L NAGANARAS IMHA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2535	M MAHALINGE SHWAR BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2536	NARASIMHA SWAMY.H.S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2537	M N RAMESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2538	N A SUDARSHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2539	H N PRASANNA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2540	K S MURALIKRIS HNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2541	KESAVAN.D	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2542	SHRIKRISHN A PURANIK	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2543	MEDURI VENKATA PHANI KUMAR SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2544	K.P. MARUDHEES WARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2545	YALLAVAJUL A MURALI GOPALA KRISHNA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2546	CHINTA SUBRAMANY A SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2547	S. PHALACHAN DRA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2548	KANJALLA SESHADRI SATYANARA YANACHARY ULU	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2549	D. NATARAJA DHEEKSHIRT HER	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2550	B. RAMAKRISH NAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2551	KEDARNATH JOSHI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2552	RAVURI PHANIDRA GOWTHAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2553	A.C.RAGHAV AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2554	R. ARUN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2555	S. RAJAGOPAL AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2556	GOPALAKRIS HNA N. GAONKAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2557	K.GOPALAKR ISHNA BADIKALLAY A	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2558	KASIBHATLA VENKATA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 297 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

2558	LAKSHMI NARAYANA SUBRAMANY A						
2559	AYINAPURAP SERVICE U MANIKANTA SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2560	THIRUCHURI SERVICE MURALI GOPALA KRISHNA SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2561	T.M.NARAYA SERVICE NA SWAMY	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2562	S. SERVICE YOGANARAS IMMAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2563	N. SERVICE RAMASWAM Y IYENGAR	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2564	K. SERVICE SRINIVASA PATHAK	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2565	M.S. SERVICE LAKSHMANA SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2566	KUCHIBOTLA SERVICE PHANI DATTA SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2567	KUCHIBHOTL SERVICE A NARASIMHA VISWANADH A SARMA,	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2568	DULLIPALA SERVICE HARI VENKATA SUBBAIAH SARMA AVADHANI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2569	V. MANOHAR SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2570	R. SERVICE SRINIVASA GOPALAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2571	MANDEM SRI SERVICE VASTAVA SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2572	D. SERVICE RANGARAJA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

2572	N						
2573	A. SUBRAMANY A RAJA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2574	THANIKELLA VYGR I HAIYAGREE VA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2575	CHEBIYYAM RAGHAVA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2576	K. JAYARAMAN GHANAPATH IGAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2577	DAYANIDHI PATI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2578	K. NARAYANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2579	K.SUBBRAHM ANYA BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2580	PANDIT SANTHARAM BHANOSE NASIK	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2581	AKSHAY BHASKAR RAO RATNAPARK HI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2582	KOTTAPALLI YAGNA VENKATA SUBRAMANY A SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2583	C.S. RAMA SWAMY SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2584	VISHNUBHAT LA SRI MALLIKARJU NA SASTRY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2585	S.BRAHADEE SWARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2586	MANICKAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2587	P.V. GUHA KRISHNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2588	MEDEPALLI LAKSHMI NARASIAH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

2588	SARMA						
2589	DHAKURI SATYA RAMAKRISH NA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2590	GULLAPALLI VENKATA NAGA SITARAMA SASTRY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2591	D. BHARATH KUMAR SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2592	M. SATYANARA YANA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2593	P.V. SKANDA NARAYANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2594	LINGALA ATCHYUTHA RAMA VENKATESW ARLU	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2595	MARIPALLI CHAITANYA KRISHNA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2596	S. CHANDRA SEKHARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2597	KUPPA BALA SUBRAMANY AM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2598	K. GOPALAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2599	N.Y. SESHADRI GHANAPATI GAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2600	G.T. SEETHARAM AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2601	KARNEPATI SEETHARAM ANJANEYA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2602	GANAPATHI BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2603	K. MANIGANDA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2604	K.A.SHANKA RA NARAYANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2605	S.KRISHNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2606	M.RAJA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2607	M. PRASANTH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2608	MANDHADI VENKATA NARASIMHA MURTHY SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2609	ANISH ASOK R B	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2610	IYYAPPAN R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2611	VENKATRAM AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2612	KUMARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2613	SRIDHAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2614	LAKSHMI NARAYANAN S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2615	RANGARAJA N A	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2616	GANESHAN A	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2617	ANANDA SHANKARAN ARAYANAN S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2618	KUMAR S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2619	MAHADEVAN K	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2620	KRISHNAMU RTHY M	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2621	GURUMURT HY.S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2622	MANIKANDA N C.S.	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2623	SANKARA NARAYANAN .K	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2624	SURYA NARAYANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 301 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2624	.K						
2625	VENKATESW ARAN.B	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2626	SARAVANAN. R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2627	RAMANATHA N.M	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2628	RAHUL.S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2629	BALAJI.K	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2630	MANIKANDA N.V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2631	V MANIKANDA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2632	N PRASHANTH A KRISHNA BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2633	VIGNESH.B	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2634	S SIVARAMA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2635	S VENKATASU BRAMANIYA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2636	N VIGNESHWA RAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2637	S SAPTHAGIRI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2638	S SRIRAMA SROWTHIGA L	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2639	R SAMBASUBR AMANYA SASTRIGAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2640	R KARTHIK	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2641	K NARAYANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2642	MUKESH.G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2643	RAMESH.G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2644	R.THIRUMAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 302 of 340

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2644	AI				WELFARE TRUST		
2645	N.VENKATRA SERVICE MA SASTRIGAL	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2646	DEVARAJAN SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2647	VARATHARA SERVICE JA DEEKSHITHA R.A	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2648	GURUPRASA SERVICE D.C	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2649	CHANDRASE SERVICE KARA DEEKSHITHA R	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2650	THARIYAMB SERVICE AKA DEEKSHITHA R.A	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2651	RAMKUMAR. SERVICE G	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2652	LAKSHMIPAT SERVICE HY DEEKSHITHA R	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2653	K. SERVICE SAKTHIKUM AR SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2654	K. SERVICE BHARANIDH ARA SHROUTHIG AL	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2655	R. HARIHARA SERVICE SHROUTHIG AL	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2656	R. SERVICE MANIKANDA SHROUTHIG AL	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2657	V. SERVICE RAMAGANES A GANAPADIG AL	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2658	K. SERVICE SRIRAMACH ANDRA GANAPADIG AL	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 303 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2659	K. VENGATARAMAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2660	RAMAMURTHY SASTRIGAL. G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2661	S.R. KANNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2662	S. SIVAKUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2663	K.SWAMINATHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2664	V.ADHITHYAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2665	N.RAMESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2666	DORBALA KARTHIK KIRAN SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2667	VISHNUBHATLA RAMALINGSWARA SUBRAMANYA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2668	KUPPA VENKATA JANARDHAN A SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2669	V.KANNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2670	JOSHYULA HEMANTH KRISHNA KANTH SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2671	C.SANKARARAMAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2672	KALLETINU DIXIT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2673	V.NARAYANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2674	AKELLA VENKATA RAMANJANEYA SUBRAMANYA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
	G.S.	SERVICE					Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 304 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2675	PRAKASH		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	
2676	ANIRUDDHA ANANTRAO HISWANKAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2677	R. MANIKANDAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2678	LANKA ANNAPURNA NDA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2679	RACHAKONDA VENKATA NARASIMHA SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2680	VISHAL KAMLAKAR KURUMBHATTE	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2681	RAJENDRA PURUSHOTTAM DANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2682	VEDMURTHY GURUPRASAD VINAYAK PUJARI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2683	H.K.MADHUSUDANA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2684	KAPAGANTHUSRIKRISHNA CHANDRA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2685	DATTATREYA KULKARNI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2686	SRIPATHI BHAT MUDRI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2687	BHAGAVATHULA DURGAPRASAD SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2688	REDDY VEERABHADRARA RAJESH SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2689	TEJOMURTHULA VENKATA DURGESHA AVADHANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2690	TEJOMURTH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 305 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

2690	ULA KANTHI BHASKARA AVADHANI				WELFARE TRUST		
2691	RAYAPROLU SERVICE SOMESWAR A SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2692	CH.V. SERVICE SUBRAMANY AM	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2693	V.S.RAMASW SERVICE AMY	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2694	T.V.SRINIVA SERVICE SAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2695	T.V.SEETHA SERVICE RAMAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2696	K.S.KRISHNA SERVICE SWAMY	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2697	UMASHANKA SERVICE R .B	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2698	NARAYANAS SERVICE WAMY K.M	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2699	NARAYANAN SERVICE R	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2700	RAMADURAI SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2701	K.P.VEERAM SERVICE ANI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2702	SRINIVASAN. SERVICE C.M	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2703	K.K.SIVAMAN SERVICE I	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2704	RAJAMANI SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2705	N.N.HARIHA SERVICE RAKRISHNA N	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2706	R.N.RAMAN SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2707	P.R.KRISHNA SERVICE IYER	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2708	M.R.SUBRAM SERVICE ANYAM	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2709	ANANTHARA SERVICE MAN .K.R.	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2710	JAYAKRISHN SERVICE AN K	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2711	P.M.RAMACH SERVICE ANDRAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2712	VENKITARA MAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2713	SRIRAM.C	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2714	VENKATESH WARAN V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2715	PARAMESH WARAN A.N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2716	SUNDAR D	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2717	GIRIDHARAN S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2718	SHREEKANT HA TAPAS	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2719	RAMAKRISH NA SHARMA.T	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2720	HARIHARAN. T	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2721	VIGNESH.D	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2722	MUTHUSUBR AMANIAN.G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2723	SUBRAMANI AN.K	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2724	SRIRAM.S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2725	RAMAKRISH NA SHARMA.N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2726	BALASUBRA MANIAN.D	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2727	SUNDAR RAMAN.V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2728	PRASANNA.V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2729	VIGNESH.V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2730	VAIDYANATH AN.R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2731	KARTHIKEYA N.V.B	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2732	SRIRAM.J	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2733	VENKATESH. S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2734	KARTHIK.M	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 307 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2735	MANIKANDA N.S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2736	MAHADEVAN .V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2737	KALYANA SUNDARAM. G.T	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2738	SHARAN KUMAR.R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2739	VENKATACH ALAM.R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2740	GOWTHAM.S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2741	SURYANARA YANAN.J	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2742	BALASUBRA MANIAN.K.V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2743	SRIDHARA SASTRIGAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2744	SATHYA NARAYANA MURTHY.L	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2745	JANARTHAN A BATTACHARI YAR.S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2746	MURALIDHA NRAN S.R.	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2747	RAMAKRISH NAN V.	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2748	NAGASUBRA MANIAN H.	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2749	PARAMESW ARAN.B	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2750	SANJAI BALAJI @ BALAJI.R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2751	NIRANJAN M.R.	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2752	KUMAR S.	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2753	SHRIPAD NARASIMHA BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2754	MANIKANDA N .H	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2755	CHANDRASE KAR .V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2756	RADHAKRIS	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 308 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

2756	HNAN .K				WELFARE TRUST		
2757	SRINIVASAN .P	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2758	SHANTARAM VASANTRAO JOSHI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2759	KARTHIK .A.S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2760	SRINIVASA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2761	RAMESHWA R BISSA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2762	RAVIDUTT PUROHIT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2763	SANNIDHAN AM VENKATA SRIKRISHNA NANDA VACHASPATI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2764	R.SUNDAR RAMAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2765	GUNTURI SRIRAMA SANTHOSH MANOHARA SHERMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2766	KAMBHAMPA TI ACHYUTHA NARAYANA SHANMUKHE SA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2767	ADUSUMALLI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2768	G.HARISH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2769	JANASWAMY LAKSHMI SURYA RAGHAVEND RA PAVAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2770	V.NITHISH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2771	VANAM JITHENDRA VENKATA SAI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2772	R.SIVAPRAS	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

2772	AD				WELFARE TRUST		
2773	V.VENKATRA SERVICE MAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2774	D.SWAMINAT SERVICE HAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2775	VEMPALLI SERVICE SAI CHARAN KUMAR SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2776	S.VIGNESH SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2777	K.G.V.S.RAIV SERVICE ATHA SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2778	THANIKELKA SERVICE S.V.S.J.R.L.M AHESH CHANDRA SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2779	C.SRIRAM SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2780	S.UMESH SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2781	R.SRIRAM SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2782	MAHAMKALI SERVICE HARI PRASAD SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2783	V.RAVI SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2784	YOGESHWAR SERVICE R DESHMUKH	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2785	R.RAMJI SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2786	GANTI SERVICE VENKATA BHARGAVA MALLIKARJU NA SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2787	GOPAL SERVICE BHUJANG JOSHI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2788	K.S.KESAVAN SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2789	GULLAPALLI SERVICE VENKATANJ ANEYA PHANI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

2789	SARMA						
2790	D.V.SIVARAM SERVICE AN		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2791	POLEPEDDI SERVICE SATYA CHANDRA SUBRAMANY A SARMA		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2792	B.SRI SERVICE KRISHNA		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2793	CHIRRAVURI SERVICE SRI RAMA SHARMA		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2794	B.VIJAYA SERVICE RAGHAVAN		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2795	HANDIGOL SERVICE RAMAKRISH NA SARMA		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2796	NEELKANTA SERVICE VASUDEV JOGLEKAR		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2797	KUPPA SERVICE VENKATA KRISHNA SRIKANTH SARMA		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2798	V.BAHARATH SERVICE		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2799	G.AMARASIM SERVICE HA DATTA		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2800	ATUL SERVICE SITAPATI		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2801	JOSYALA SERVICE CHANDRASE KHARA SARMA		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2802	UPADHYAYU SERVICE LA YAGNESWA RA PATANJALI SARMA		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2803	VAIDYA SERVICE SHRIKANT NITIN		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2804	ANANDA SERVICE PADMANABH AN N.V		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2805	SUBRAMANI SERVICE YAN K A		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2806	GOPALAKRIS SERVICE HNAN PV	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2807	HARISHANK SERVICE AR	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2808	SATHYANAR SERVICE AYANAN S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2809	HARIHARAV SERVICE ENKATARAM AN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2810	PREM SERVICE KUMAR S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2811	M.MUKUNDA SERVICE N	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2812	PRAVEEN SERVICE KUMAR K	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2813	KRISHNAN S SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2814	P.RAJESHKA SERVICE NNAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2815	RAGHAVEND SERVICE RA BHAT	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2816	SRIKANTH SERVICE SHARMA Y	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2817	KRISHNAKA SERVICE NTH SHARMA Y	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2818	MUTHU SERVICE NAGARAJAN S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2819	SEETHARAM SERVICE AN S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2820	S.VAITHEES SERVICE HWARA SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2821	S.HARI SERVICE KRISHNAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2822	S.LALITH SERVICE ANAND	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2823	GIRI SANKAR SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2824	SHAILESH SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2825	N.L.RAMACH SERVICE ANDRAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2826	N.R.RAMAN SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2827	M.R. SERVICE LAKSHMANA N	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 312 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2828	VENKITESH WARAN P	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2829	P.S. KRISHNAMO ORTHY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2830	GANAPATHY CR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2831	SUBRAMANI YA SHARMA(RA JESH)	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2832	ANAND S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2833	KR VENKATESH WARA DEEKSHITHA R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2834	K.S ANANTHA NARAYANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2835	P ANANTHASIV AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2836	PADMANABH AN.A	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2837	M BALASUBRA MANIYAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2838	KG CHIDAMBAR AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2839	PN GOPALAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2840	GANAPATHY . K	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2841	GURUVAYUR APPAN BS	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2842	T V GANESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2843	S RAMASWAM Y SHARMA/SRI RAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2844	N V VARADARAJ AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2845	V RAMESH KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 313 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2846	T K MOHANA KRISHNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2847	T A RAMASWAM Y	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2848	K N RAMANATHA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2849	K S SUBRAHMAN IAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2850	K V SEKHAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2851	PUKRAJ BISSA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2852	RAGAVA SARMA .D.V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2853	VISHNUBHAT LA LAXMIPATHI SOMAYAJUL U	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2854	NAVARATAN VYAS	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2855	DENDUKURI V.Y.NARAYA NA SASTRY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2856	SANNIDHAN AM SRIRAMA AVADHANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2857	KESAVA DEEKSHADH AR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2858	VISWANATH AN.J	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2859	NEELAKAND HAN NAMBOODIRI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2860	PRADEEPA.N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2861	RAMACHAND RA SOMAYAJI .T	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2862	VISHNUBHAT LA ANJANEYA AVADANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2863	TANGIRALA V.S.P.BHASK ARA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 314 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2864	CHANDRASE KARA SOMAYAJI .D	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2865	DENDUKURI LAXMI NARASIMHA SOMAYAJI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2866	YOGESH MUTHA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2867	SUNDARAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2868	SUBRAMANI YAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2869	K.SUNDAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2870	GOPALAKRIS HNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2871	MANIGANDA N S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2872	DHARMARAJ AN P	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2873	NAMBU MUNESWA RAN .S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2874	KUMARAN H	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2875	SUBRAMANI AN @ HARISH G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2876	S.MUTHU IYER	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2877	N.SUBBIAHA N VADYAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2878	N.JAGADEES WARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2879	N.ARASAPPA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2880	S.ARUMUGA M	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2881	M.SUBRAMA NIAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2882	G.SANKARA NARAYANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2883	K.HARIHARA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2884	RAJA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2885	NAGARAJAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 315 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2886	YAGNASUBR AMANIAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2887	RAMA SUBRAMANI AN H	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2888	VENKATARA MAN N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2889	VAIDYANATH AN R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2890	NARAYANAN R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2891	VENKATESW ARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2892	GANESAN .S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2893	SEENIVASAN .R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2894	VENKATASU BRAMANIAN .M	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2895	PRASAD P R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2896	V. KARTHICK	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2897	MURALI .R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2898	M. S PARAMESW ARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2899	VENKITARA MAN T.C	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2900	P.S LAKSHMI NARAYANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2901	M.P SANKARANA RAYANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2902	K.H PARAMESW ARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2903	SREE RAMAN C.R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2904	K.N GANESHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2905	NATARAJAN S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2906	MOHAN R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2907	PRAKASH K.S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 316 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2908	NARAYANAN T.R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2909	K. JAYARAMAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2910	N. SUBRAMANY A GANAPATIG AL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2911	N. KESAVAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2912	P. RAVISHANKA RA GANAPATIG AL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2913	S. KAILASANATHAN @ SRIDHAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2914	V. RAMAMURTHY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2915	S. SRIKRISHNA SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2916	SRINIVASA SROWTHIGA L.C.N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2917	S. SRIKANTH SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2918	M. BHARANIDHARA SASTHRIGAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2919	R. GOPALAKRISHNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2920	S. VENKATARAMAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2921	R. VENKATESAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2922	K. MOHAN KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2923	K. RAM KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2924	V. CHANDRAM OULI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 317 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2925	S. ESWARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2926	R. SRIDHARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2927	V. NAGARAJAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2928	P. BARANIKUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2929	M. RAVI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2930	R. SATHYAMURTHY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2931	R. VAIDHYANATHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2932	S. SRINIVASAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2933	V.R.PRANESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2934	V.R.VIGNESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2935	V. BIKSHARAMAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2936	KALYANARAMAN.B	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2937	MAHESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2938	K. SUBRAMANIAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2939	N. RAVI SHANKAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2940	M V NARAYANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2941	NATARAJAN V S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2942	ANANTHARAMAN.A.R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2943	K H SUBHRAMANIAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2944	T P SREENIVASAN /VENKIDIVADYAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2945	L S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 318 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

2945	RAMAGOPAL A KRISHNAN				WELFARE TRUST		
2946	N H RAMASWAM Y	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2947	KRISHNA KS	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2948	M.S.GANESH KOUSIK	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2949	S.JAYENDIR AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2950	V.MUTHUKU MARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2951	S.MANIKAND AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2952	R.NATARAJA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2953	P.PRAVEEN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2954	R.NAVANEE DHA KRISHNA RAJARAMAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2955	M.SIVASANK ARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2956	S.VENKATAK RISHNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2957	G.RAJAGOP ALA SASTRIGALL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2958	R.CHANDRA SEKHAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2959	S.KRISHNAM OORTHY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2960	G.ABISHEK	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2961	G.NAGASUN DARAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2962	P.ARAVINDH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2963	M.SENAPAT HI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2964	S.RATHNAGI REESWARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2965	S.SARANATH AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2966	S.SARANGA PANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

2967	P.ASHOK	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2968	R.SIVARAMA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2969	M.RAMACHA NDRAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2970	J.MUGESH KRISHNA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2971	R.GURUVEN KATA SUBRAMANI YAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2972	S.VENKATES AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2973	H.SANKARA NARAYANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2974	S.VAIDYANA THAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2975	D.SUNDARA RAGHAVAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2976	D.RAVI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2977	K.VENKATES AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2978	S.NATARAJA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2979	T.M.SRIVALL ABHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2980	S.NATARAJA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2981	R.HARISH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2982	R.VIMAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2983	K.SANKARA SUBRAMANI AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2984	V.KRISHNA PRASAD	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2985	KRISHNAMU RTHY .S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2986	MAHADEVAN .S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2987	RAMASUBRA MANIAN .S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2988	NAGARAJAN .H	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
2989	ANANTHARA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 320 of 340

2989	MAN .H				WELFARE TRUST		
2990	VENKATRAM SERVICE AN .S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2991	RAMAN .M SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2992	MAHADEVAN SERVICE .S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2993	RAMAKRISH SERVICE NAN .J	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2994	RAMACHAND SERVICE RAN .P	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2995	RAMAMURT SERVICE HY .R	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2996	RAMASUBRA SERVICE MANIAN .G	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2997	KRISHNAMU SERVICE RTHY .D	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2998	RAGAVENDR SERVICE AN .L	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
2999	ANANTHAKRI SERVICE SHNAN .R	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3000	MURUGAN .S SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3001	MUTHUSUBR SERVICE AMANIAN .S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3002	RAMASUBRA SERVICE MANIAN .M	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3003	SUNDARA SERVICE RAMAN .H	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3004	SANKARA SERVICE RAMAN .R	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3005	GANAPATHI SERVICE .K	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3006	CHINNASUB SERVICE RAMANIAN .S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3007	SANKARANA SERVICE RAYANAN .R	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3008	PITCHUSUB SERVICE RAMANIAN .H	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3009	PARAMESW SERVICE ARAN .A	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3010	SANKAR SERVICE GANESH .A	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3011	MANIKANDA SERVICE N .K	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3012	ESWARAN .M SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA	100	Others	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

3012					WELFARE TRUST		
3013	SWAMINATH AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3014	SANKAR RAMAN .P	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3015	PITCHU .H	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3016	NARAYANAN .A	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3017	HARIHARA SUBRAMANI AN .A	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3018	VISWANATH AN .H	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3019	RAMAN .N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3020	AYYAPPA SANKAR .M	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3021	LAKSHMANA N .N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3022	SETHURAMA SUBRAMANI AN .S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3023	P.NARAYANA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3024	S.RADHA KRISHNAN SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3025	S.ANANDHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3026	J.SRIDHAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3027	N.SIVAKUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3028	ROOPKUMAR SARMA .P	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3029	L. RAMACHANDRAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3030	S.LINGAMURTHY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3031	R. ANANTHARAMAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3032	H. ANANTHAKRISHNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3033	K.YAGYARAMAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

3034	K. HARIHARA SERVICE SROWTHIGA L	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3035	NARASIMHA SERVICE DEEKSHITHA R.A	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3036	S. C. SERVICE SUNDARARA MAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3037	T.S. SERVICE RAMASWAM Y GANAPATIG AL	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3038	N.RAGURAM SERVICE AN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3039	MURALI SERVICE KRISHNAN.B	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3040	KRISHNAN SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3041	SRIDHAR SERVICE SASTRIGAL. B	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3042	S. SERVICE SARAVANAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3043	PRAVEEN SERVICE KUMAR.B	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3044	VASUDEVAN. SERVICE G	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3045	R. SERVICE RAMAKRISH NAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3046	K. SERVICE SIVASANKAR AN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3047	S. SERVICE SIVASUBRA MANIAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3048	SRINIVASAN SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3049	RAGAVAN.G SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3050	K. SERVICE LAKSHMINA RASIMHAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3051	N. SERVICE GURUPRASA TH	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3052	M. RAMA SERVICE KRISHNAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 323 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

3053	SWAMINATH AN.G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3054	PRASANNA. G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3055	S. GAJESH GANANATHA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3056	J. RAHUL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3057	J. GOKUL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3058	R. VIGNESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3059	V.SEETHARA MA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3060	CHANDRAKA NTH SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3061	K.NAGARAJA CHARYA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3062	V.RAMANATHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3063	V.JAYARAMAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3064	A.SARAVANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3065	B.RAMESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3066	M.SANKARA NARAYANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3067	S.LAKSHMIPATHY SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3068	M.SREEDHARA SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3069	K.RAVINDRA BHATT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3070	K.RAMAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3071	G.KANNAPPAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3072	S.VIJAYKANNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3073	JONNAVITHULA RADHAKRISHNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3074	R.ANANTHASUBRAMANIAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 324 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

3074	N						
3075	R.RENGARAJ SERVICE AN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3076	SUBRAMANY SERVICE A GANAPADIG ALL	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3077	N.BHARATH SERVICE KANNA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3078	R.GANESA SERVICE GANAPADIG ALL	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3079	MANJUNATH SERVICE P.BHATT	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3080	P.SRINIVSA SERVICE SASTHRIGAL L	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3081	B.KASI SERVICE VISWANATH A SASTHRIGAL L	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3082	K.PANCHAPI SERVICE KESA SASTRIGALL	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3083	K.RAMAMOO SERVICE RTHY SASTRIGALL	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3084	RANGARAJA SERVICE N RAGAVACHA RI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3085	R.NARESHK SERVICE UMAR	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3086	C.PRAKASH SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3087	G.VENKATRA SERVICE MAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3088	R.SWAMINAT SERVICE HA SASTHRIGAL L	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3089	B.RAJU SERVICE SASTHRIGAL L	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3090	N.SRINIVASA SERVICE N	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3091	K.V.KRISHNA SERVICE MURTHY	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3092	S.VENKATRA SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA	100	Others	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 325 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

3092	MAN				WELFARE TRUST		
3093	J.VASANTHA KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3094	R.KARTHIK	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3095	B.VISWANAT HAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3096	R.BALAJI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3097	B.VIGNESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3098	K.BHADRINA RAYANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3099	K.VENKATRA MANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3100	KUMAR SAMPATH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3101	N.VENKATRA MAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3102	N.SIVARAMA KRISHNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3103	S.MUTHUJAY ARAMAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3104	VEDANTAM VENKATA NARASIMHA CHARYA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3105	S.SRIRAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3106	V. KIRAN KUMAR SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3107	N. SAMPATHGI RI (ALEIS) N.VAIDHYAN ATHA SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3108	V. VENKATA SUBRAMANI AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3109	T.S. SRIDHARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3110	N. SURYANARA YANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3111	M.V.G.R. PAVAN KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 326 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

3112	S. VENKATESAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3113	SAGI SRINIVASA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3114	VOJJALA GANESH AVADHANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3115	K. NARAYANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3116	CH. NAGESWARA SASTRY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3117	VISHNUBHAT LA VENKATA PAWANKUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3118	VIJAY NARAYAN MANERIKAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3119	DAULAL JOSHI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3120	DENDUKURI VENKATESWARA AVADANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3121	CHANCHAL KUMAR HURSH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3122	S.GANESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3123	V.S.R.ANJAN EYALU SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3124	K.SHANKARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3125	R.SHANKARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3126	R.GANESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3127	R.LAKSHMANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3128	R.RAMAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3129	SRIRAM.G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3130	S.GNANPRASATH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3131	JAYARAMAN	SERVICE		NORMAL RISK		100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 327 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

3131	SASTHRIGAL .S		Nil		M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST		
3132	SATYANARA SERVICE YANA.G		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3133	S.SUBRAMA SERVICE NIAN		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3134	S.GANESH SERVICE		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3135	CHANDRASE SERVICE KARA SASTHRIGAL		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3136	S.KARTHIKE SERVICE YAN		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3137	N.NAGARAJA SERVICE N		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3138	MOHAN.V SERVICE		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3139	SUBBU SERVICE VENKATARA MAN		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3140	K R SERVICE SUNDARAJA N		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3141	JAYARAMAN SERVICE SHRODHIGA L		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3142	S.RAMAMOO SERVICE RTHY		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3143	S SERVICE HARIHARAN		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3144	P.ARUN SERVICE KUMAR		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3145	RAMANI SERVICE SASTRIGAL		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3146	MOHANASU SERVICE NDARAM		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3147	MUTHUSAMY SERVICE .R		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3148	KRISHNAN.B. SERVICE S		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3149	K SERVICE MAHADEVAN		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3150	RAVIKUMAR. SERVICE A.M		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3151	S SERVICE NARAYANAN		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3152	P.S SERVICE RAGHUNATH A		Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 328 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

3152	SASTRIGAL						
3153	R SETHURAMAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3154	V THYAGARAJAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3155	T VAITHYANATHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3156	V SANKARA SASTRIGAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3157	H SHRIDAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3158	NAVANEETHA KRISHNAN.A	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3159	NAGARAJAN.V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3160	S CHANDRASEKAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3161	S BALAKRISHNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3162	V.SUNDARA VADHYAAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3163	J.GIRIDHARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3164	J.GANESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3165	SRIRAM SIVASUBRAMANYAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3166	R.SHIVASUBRAMANIAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3167	R.RANGANA THAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3168	KANNEPALLI HARIHARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3169	C.V.GOPINATH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3170	S.R.HARISH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3171	T.K.VENKATESh	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3172	H.SRINIVASAMURTHY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3173	SRIKANDAN.	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

3173	E.R				WELFARE TRUST		
3174	M.K.KARTHIC SERVICE K	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3175	VEDAVYASA SERVICE UPADHYAYA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3176	PANDURANG SERVICE A PROHIT	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3177	A.S.SHREENI SERVICE VASAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3178	BALAKRISHN SERVICE AN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3179	R.RAVIKUMA SERVICE R	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3180	S.RADHA SERVICE KRISHNAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3181	SIVARAMA SERVICE KRISHNAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3182	SRIDHAR SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3183	SRI KRISHNA SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3184	ISHWARABH SERVICE AT	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3185	KRISHNA SERVICE MANI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3186	G.THIRUMAL SERVICE AI VENKATESH	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3187	J.GOWTHAM SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3188	N.NARAYAN SERVICE A SWAMY	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3189	SESHAGIRI SERVICE VENKATAKRI SHNAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3190	R.ARAVIND SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3191	S.BRAGATHI SERVICE SH	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3192	N.VENKATES SERVICE WARAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3193	SANKARESW SERVICE ARAN.S	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3194	SEETHARAM SERVICE AN.Y	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3195	K.C.SAMBASI SERVICE VAM	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3196	J.GOVINDA SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA	100	Others	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

3196	BHAT				WELFARE TRUST		
3197	M.V.GOPALA SERVICE KRISHNA SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3198	M.V.RAGHUR SERVICE AMA SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3199	P.SANKARA SERVICE SUBRAMANI AN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3200	VENKATESH. SERVICE J	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3201	A.SARAVANA SERVICE N	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3202	DEVARABOT SERVICE LA SADA SIVA SASTRY	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3203	K.A.LAKSHMI SERVICE NARAYANA BHAT	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3204	RAMADOSS SERVICE BHAT	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3205	K.A.KRISHNA SERVICE MOORTHY BHAT	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3206	K. SHYAM SERVICE SUNDAR SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3207	DR. SERVICE KAPILDEV H. SHASTRI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3208	K. SERVICE RAMACHAND RA SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3209	R. SERVICE BHARADWAJ A	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3210	SETTIPALLI SERVICE NARASIMHA PRANAYA TEJA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3211	R. SERVICE RADHAKRIS HNAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	
3212	KOMPELLA SERVICE VENKATA SATHYA NAGA SAIKRISHNA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others	

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 331 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

3213	MANORANJA SERVICE N PADHI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3214	ARADYULA SERVICE RAMESH	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3215	B. SERVICE SHANMUKHA RAJ	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3216	MODEKURTH SERVICE I RAMASARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3217	ANIPEDDI SERVICE SATISH SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3218	KUKKARA SERVICE MANIKANTA SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3219	SUSARAPU SERVICE RAMAKRISH NA SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3220	DINESH L. SERVICE KULKARNI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3221	B.N.V.S. SERVICE KRISHNA MOHAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3222	GOWRTI SERVICE SATYA BHASKARA KONDAYYA SASTRY	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3223	MANGESH SERVICE KAMALAKAR BAVIKAR	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3224	UMAKANTH SERVICE BHANUDASR AO JOSHI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3225	S. SERVICE SRINIVASA SHAISTRIGAL	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3226	DHEERAJ SERVICE DINKAR KHALIKAR	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3227	NIRANJAN.K SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3228	B.V. SERVICE SRINATHAC HARYA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3229	N. KANNAN SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3230	A. SERVICE GOPALAKRIS HNAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 332 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

3231	K. SURESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3232	R. RAJESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3233	L. VENKATRAMAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3234	P. SUBBURAMAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3235	A.VENKATA NARAYANA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3236	VEDANTHAM RAMAKRISHNA SRISAGHANAPATI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3237	SOORYA NARAYANA BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3238	VIJAYESH G. SAHAKARI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3239	K. UMAMAHESWARA SASTRIGAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3240	VIKAS RAGHUVIR KULKARNI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3241	VASUJULA GOPIKRISHNA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3242	MELLACHER UYYA BALASUNDARA RAMA GOPALA KRISHNA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3243	AKANDAM SRINIVASA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3244	P. DEVABRATAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3245	YARRAMILLI VIJAYA RAVI TEJA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3246	RAGHU K.G.	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3247	R. LAKSHMI NARAYANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 333 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

3248	B. JAGADISH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3249	OMPRAKASH SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3250	V MUTHURAM A SASTRIGAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3251	V MUTHUMANI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3252	SURYANARA YAN BUTT.B.V	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3253	JAAYAKUMA R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3254	N RENGANATHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3255	S.GOVINDHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3256	R. VASUDEVA SASTRIGAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3257	RAMAKRISHNAN GANAPADIGAL.G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3258	K. KANNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3259	V. ANATHA KRISHNA SASTRIGAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3260	V. BALAJI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3261	LAKSHMANA N.G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3262	SRIRAM.G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3263	S.SRIHARI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3264	M VENKAT RAMANAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3265	S SIVARAJAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3266	R SAIPRASATH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3267	S SATHYANARAYANAN GANAPATIG	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 334 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

3267	AL						
3268	R VISWANATH AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3269	S JAI SHANKARA SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3270	P SAKTHIRAVI NATHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3271	R SATHISH KRISHNA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3272	K VISHWANAT HAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3273	GURUVENKA TESH.C	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3274	SATHYANAR AYANAN.C	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3275	S.KANNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3276	S.SHANMUG ANATHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3277	S.SWAMYNA THAN SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3278	R.UMAMAGE SHWARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3279	V.RAMAMOO RTHY	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3280	KUMARA SUBRAMANI YAN.G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3281	S.RAMSWAM Y	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3282	M.GANESH IYER	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3283	S.KARTHIKE YAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3284	P.KARTHIK	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3285	V.NAGANAR AYANA SUNDARA SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3286	N.S.SHANKA R SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3287	G.V.SRINIVA SAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

3288	SIVARAMA KRISHNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3289	K.S. GURUCHARA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3290	S.RAGHU	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3291	V.VIGNESH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3292	SRIRAMANA N.G	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3293	GANAPATHI SUBRAMANI YAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3294	R.SANKARA NARAYANAN SASTRIGAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3295	S. VISWANATH A SASTHRI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3296	N.SOURIRAJ AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3297	R.SREENIVA SAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3298	N.RAMDURAI SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3299	NARAYANAN SRINIVASAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3300	GANAPATHY SRINIVASA IYER	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3301	VIJAYARAGH AVAN VARADHARA JAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3302	PENUGONDA BALAJI.K	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3303	S.JAYARAMA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3304	VENKATESA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3305	VIMAL KRISHNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3306	KANDALA SATYA PRUTHVI RAJESHWAR A SHARMA,	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3307	HARI VENKATA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 336 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

3307	SIVA SUBRAMANY A LAKSHMI NARASIMHA						
3308	V.V.K.S.KRIS HNA TEJA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3309	M.SRINIVASA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3310	K.M.GOPI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3311	N.C.RAGHAV AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3312	R.BALAJEE	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3313	M.GANESH PRABHU	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3314	V.SUNDARA RAJAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3315	N.S.CHANDR ASEKAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3316	SABARI GIRISHAN.A	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3317	S.L.NARAYA NAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3318	R.SAMPATH IYER	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3319	S.VIJAYARA MAKRISHNA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3320	KANNAN.D	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3321	K.SIVAKUMA R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3322	P.NAGARAJA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3323	KARTHIKEYA SHARMA.A	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3324	SUDHARSAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3325	HARIHARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3326	MURTHI BHATT GAYATHRI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3327	V.GOPINATH AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3328	V.SHANKARA N	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

3329	PADMANABH SERVICE A PURUSHOTH AM BHATT	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3330	S.HARI SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3331	VAIDYANATH SERVICE AN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3332	S.HARISH SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3333	SASHIKANT SERVICE S.JOSHI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3334	R.VENKATES SERVICE HA SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3335	SACHIN SERVICE SURESH JOSHI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3336	SASHIKANT SERVICE MADHAVRAO	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3337	RAJAN.A.M SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3338	SISHTLA SERVICE BRAHMESH WARA SUBRAMANY A SATYANARA YANA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3339	P. SERVICE GANGADHAR PANDA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3340	S. PRAVEEN SERVICE KUMARA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3341	JOONUTHUL SERVICE A THRIVEDI	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3342	SATISH SERVICE GOVIND DESHMUKH	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3343	N. PRAKASH SERVICE SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3344	N. SERVICE SUBRAMANI AN SHARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3345	TAMMAR SERVICE YAGNANARA YANA KISHORE SARMA	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3346	PRATAP SERVICE KIRAN	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 338 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

3346	KUMAR						
3347	KONAKAR PRAVEEN PRAKASH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3348	BYASA NARAYAN DASH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3349	R.K. RAGHAVEND RA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3350	MAHA BALESWAR V.BHAT	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3351	YOGESH SHARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3352	G.SIVA KUMAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3353	PULIJALA VENKATA RAMANA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3354	K.BALACHAN DAR	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3355	VIRUPAKSHA M GAJANANA SARMA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3356	BIRENDRA KUMAR KHAMARI	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3357	K SUNDARAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3358	GANESH S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3359	KAILASAM R	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3360	M N SUBRAMANI AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3361	K S RAMAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3362	K R SUBRAMANI AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3363	P K KRISHNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3364	SUNDARES WARA GURUKKAL	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 339 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 414800/48/2022/97

3365	M SRIDHARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	
3366	N.R.RAMESH AN(ALIAS RAJARAM)	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3367	GANESH.D	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3368	K.H.H.KRISH NA	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3369	P.S.BHASKA RAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3370	BALAKUMAR. C.S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3371	T.N.SATHEE SH	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3372	M.S.PARAME SWARAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3373	N.S.EASWAR AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3374	K D KRISHNA VADHAVAV	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3375	GANESAN.T. S	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3376	P.K.VAIDHYA LINGAM	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3377	K.V.GOPALA KRISHNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3378	M.V.MOHAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3379	K.K.SWETHA RANYESWAR AN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3380	K.C.MANIKA NDAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others
3381	V.P. HARI KRISHNAN	SERVICE	Nil	NORMAL RISK	M/S VAITHIKA WELFARE TRUST	100	Others

Place : KANCHEEPURAM
Date : 28/04/2021



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 340 of 340

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in